
IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2012 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         6.5    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Samuel Ndereba         M3539        1/223       32:17    4:50     1:03:18
2     Antonio Vega           M2529        1/207       32:16    4:52     1:03:41
3     Geofrey Terer          M3539        2/223       32:55    5:01     1:05:33
4     Aleksey Alexandrov     M3034        1/233       33:37    5:01     1:05:40
5     Sammy Rotich           M2529        2/207       34:37    5:17     1:09:09
6     Brian Finnel           M2529        3/207       35:00    5:17     1:09:12
7     Alex Ntagawa           M1519         1/48       34:36    5:18     1:09:16
8     Luke Demmel            M2024        1/115       35:45    5:25     1:10:56
9     Neil Wolford           M2024        2/115       35:17    5:27     1:11:13
10    Christopher Bourke     M2529        4/207       36:05    5:27     1:11:23
11    Julius Rotich          M3539        3/223       36:08    5:29     1:11:38
12    Philip Njoroge         M2024        3/115       34:57    5:32     1:12:20
13    Adam Bohach            M2529        5/207       37:41    5:33     1:12:42
14    Michael Rathje         M2024        4/115       37:24    5:34     1:12:55
15    Greg Bell              M3034        2/233       37:13    5:35     1:13:02
16    Isaiah Janzen          M2529        6/207       37:12    5:41     1:14:20
17    Andrew Jacob           M2529        7/207       37:24    5:43     1:14:48
18    Martin Popp            M3034        3/233       37:18    5:44     1:15:06
19    Phillip Grothus        M3034        4/233       38:37    5:49     1:16:02
20    Jenna Boren            F3539        1/424       38:43    5:50     1:16:13
21    Dorota Gruca           F4044        1/389       39:18    5:52     1:16:41
22    Logan Watley           M2529        8/207       40:47    5:57     1:17:54
23    Daniel McDowell        M2529        9/207       39:27    5:58     1:18:09
24    Vic Morales            M3539        4/223       39:06    5:59     1:18:17
25    John Emmons            M2024        5/115       40:03    6:01     1:18:41
26    Josh Kappelman         M3034        5/233       40:18    6:01     1:18:43
27    Sara Vergote           F3034        1/497       40:03    6:02     1:18:55
28    Peder Skoog            M3034        6/233       40:42    6:03     1:19:13
29    Angie Sandy            F3539        2/424       40:47    6:04     1:19:20
30    Keenan Havey           M1519         2/48       40:12    6:05     1:19:32
31    Matt Heesch            M2024        6/115       40:41    6:05     1:19:41
32    Shawn Miller           M4044        1/221       41:09    6:09     1:20:27
33    Christopher Keninger   M2024        7/115       42:03    6:13     1:21:14
34    Hannah Kinberg         F2024        1/303       42:13    6:16     1:21:54
35    Patrick O'Shea         M2529       10/207       41:38    6:17     1:22:10
36    Ben Cohoon             M3034        7/233       42:41    6:18     1:22:20
37    Greg Haapala           M2529       11/207       43:56    6:19     1:22:37
38    Dean Junk              M4549        1/153       41:16    6:20     1:22:54
39    Thomas Waters          M2529       12/207       42:57    6:22     1:23:16
40    Joe Koenigs            M3034        8/233       43:04    6:22     1:23:18
41    Ryan Schafbuch         M2024        8/115       42:01    6:23     1:23:38
42    Yelena Nanaziashvili   F3034        2/497       43:04    6:25     1:23:52
43    Logan Abeling          M1519         3/48       42:33    6:25     1:23:59
44    Jack Johnson           M3034        9/233       42:45    6:26     1:24:10
45    Stephen March          M2024        9/115       43:45    6:27     1:24:19
46    Georg Koszulinski      M3034       10/233       44:06    6:28     1:24:36
47    Parker Day             M3034       11/233       43:41    6:28     1:24:41
48    Jared Ponsor           M2529       13/207       42:45    6:29     1:24:49
49    Ezra Hallam            M3034       12/233       43:28    6:30     1:25:01
50    Kyle Polich            M2024       10/115       43:29    6:30     1:25:08
51    Dan Schleicher         M5559         1/81       43:34    6:31     1:25:14
52    Michelle Paxton        F????          1/1       44:11    6:31     1:25:18
53    Anthony Wiener         M3034       13/233       44:03    6:32     1:25:24
54    Chris Schreck          M1519         4/48       44:47    6:34     1:25:49
55    Tyler Wishau           M2024       11/115       43:55    6:34     1:25:53
56    Jason Huntley          M4044        2/221       44:20    6:35     1:26:04
57    Michael McCarville     M2529       14/207       44:42    6:36     1:26:26
58    Tanner Smith           M1519         5/48       43:53    6:37     1:26:35
59    Caleb Brown            M3034       14/233       44:53    6:37     1:26:41
60    Daren Nelson           M4549        2/153       44:39    6:38     1:26:44
61    Mike Wells             M4549        3/153       44:15    6:38     1:26:45
62    Daniel Laaveg          M2529       15/207       46:46    6:38     1:26:51
63    Lucas Baker            M1519         6/48       42:03    6:38     1:26:52
64    Dan Pinkerton          M3539        5/223       43:09    6:38     1:26:54
65    Todd Haugen            M4549        4/153       43:58    6:39     1:26:57
66    Trevor Scoville        M2529       16/207       44:12    6:40     1:27:15
67    Jared Otte             M3034       15/233       45:53    6:41     1:27:21
68    Scott Engelhardt       M4549        5/153       42:49    6:42     1:27:36
69    Sam Greeno             M2024       12/115       46:05    6:42     1:27:42
70    Kyle Weuve             M4549        6/153       44:36    6:43     1:27:52
71    John Streff            M4044        3/221       32:17    6:43     1:27:56
72    Malaina Huebert        F2024        2/303       44:52    6:44     1:28:08
73    Stephen Kesten         M2024       13/115       45:57    6:44     1:28:11
74    Grant Tice             M4044        4/221       45:11    6:45     1:28:14
75    Jeremiah Reed          M2024       14/115       46:17    6:45     1:28:21
76    Derick Ball            M2529       17/207       46:09    6:45     1:28:21
77    Dane Rauschenberg      M3539        6/223       44:56    6:46     1:28:28
78    Jeff Gray              M3034       16/233       45:01    6:46     1:28:32
79    Michelle Schmidt       F3539        3/424       45:13    6:46     1:28:32
80    Andrew Phillips        M2529       18/207       46:08    6:46     1:28:38
81    Jeff Anker             M4549        7/153       44:53    6:47     1:28:43
82    Mike Schwab            M4549        8/153       45:10    6:47     1:28:48
83    Michael Mahaney        M4549        9/153       46:13    6:48     1:28:56
84    Stephen Todey          M1519         7/48       45:56    6:48     1:28:59
85    Tim Thomsen            M3034       17/233       45:37    6:48     1:29:04
86    Daniel Thomsen         M2529       19/207       45:37    6:48     1:29:04
87    William Thomsen        M2529       20/207       45:37    6:48     1:29:04
88    Jason Hahn             M4044        5/221       45:59    6:48     1:29:05
89    Ryan Harms             M3034       18/233       45:32    6:49     1:29:07
90    Derrick Flippin        M3539        7/223       46:08    6:49     1:29:08
91    Brady Suby             M1519         8/48       46:10    6:49     1:29:09
92    Michael Strief         M4044        6/221       45:29    6:49     1:29:14
93    Thomas Leslie          M4549       10/153       45:15    6:49     1:29:15
94    Keegan Gormally        M1519         9/48       46:08    6:50     1:29:23
95    Tim Lentz              M2529       21/207       45:00    6:50     1:29:24
96    Flannery Cerbin        F2529        1/450       43:54    6:50     1:29:27
97    Scott Patterson        M4044        7/221       46:09    6:50     1:29:30
98    Matthew Hemry          M4044        8/221       46:51    6:53     1:30:08
99    Brent Carter           M3539        8/223       46:08    6:55     1:30:32
100   Andrew Jorgensen       M2024       15/115       47:28    6:56     1:30:46
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101   Alex Witmer            M2024       16/115       46:31    6:57     1:30:52
102   Cory Grant             M3034       19/233       46:52    6:57     1:30:58
103   Mike Castagnoli        M2529       22/207       46:21    6:57     1:31:03
104   Jay Hildebrand         M5054        1/133       46:08    6:58     1:31:08
105   David Fisher           M4549       11/153       46:09    6:58     1:31:13
106   Stephanie Mortenson    F3034        3/497       49:20    6:59     1:31:22
107   Mark Bennett           M3034       20/233       45:25    6:59     1:31:26
108   Donovan Hill           M2529       23/207       47:23    6:59     1:31:27
109   Colby Smith            M3539        9/223       45:50    6:59     1:31:28
110   Matt Tullis            M4549       12/153       46:22    7:00     1:31:31
111   Tony Beal              M2024       17/115       47:07    7:00     1:31:31
112   Kyle Hoehns            M2024       18/115       46:23    7:00     1:31:32
113   Thomas Wolle           M4549       13/153       47:21    7:00     1:31:37
114   Scott Lammers          M3539       10/223       48:00    7:00     1:31:40
115   Paul Westmark          M2529       24/207       47:22    7:01     1:31:43
116   Mitch Kearney          M3034       21/233       47:31    7:01     1:31:48
117   Shane McMahon          M4549       14/153       46:12    7:01     1:31:48
118   Chris Gasche           M4044        9/221       46:09    7:01     1:31:54
119   Erin Renze             F2529        2/450       46:57    7:02     1:32:03
120   Angela Conlon          F2024        3/303       46:11    7:02     1:32:05
121   Wesley Cottier         M3539       11/223       45:09    7:02     1:32:08
122   Robert Endriss         M2024       19/115       44:01    7:03     1:32:13
123   Chad Besch             M3539       12/223       47:13    7:03     1:32:13
124   Mark Hargrove          M4044       10/221       47:49    7:03     1:32:15
125   Mark Berkenpas         M4549       15/153       45:33    7:03     1:32:19
126   Todd Ratliff           M3539       13/223       45:44    7:04     1:32:23
127   Dan Ross               M3034       22/233       47:13    7:04     1:32:30
128   Andrew Clements        M2529       25/207       46:58    7:04     1:32:30
129   Jim Hagelie            M4044       11/221       46:20    7:04     1:32:35
130   Richard Lozier         M4044       12/221       48:01    7:05     1:32:37
131   Chris Barfels          M4044       13/221       46:42    7:05     1:32:47
132   Able Mahaffey          M3034       23/233       49:17    7:05     1:32:47
133   Nathaniel Welch        M3034       24/233       47:37    7:07     1:33:01
134   Kristen Verre          F2529        3/450       46:14    7:07     1:33:03
135   Zachariah Rueger       M2024       20/115       49:39    7:08     1:33:20
136   Conrad Hanson          M3539       14/223       47:57    7:08     1:33:21
137   Tiffany Bloyer         F2529        4/450       47:39    7:08     1:33:23
138   Matthew Coffey         M2024       21/115       49:56    7:08     1:33:25
139   Jesse Waitman          M2529       26/207       47:35    7:09     1:33:36
140   Krista Roebke          F3539        4/424       47:17    7:09     1:33:36
141   Ty Keith               M1519        10/48       47:36    7:09     1:33:37
142   Chris Blanchard        M3539       15/223       47:52    7:09     1:33:37
143   Blake Utley            M3034       25/233       47:36    7:09     1:33:37
144   Randy Wadle            M5054        2/133       47:16    7:09     1:33:37
145   Trevor Petersen        M2529       27/207       48:17    7:10     1:33:43
146   Patrick MacH           M2024       22/115       48:54    7:10     1:33:43
147   Abby Schmitz           F3034        4/497       48:35    7:10     1:33:50
148   Ryan Worrell           M3539       16/223       48:28    7:10     1:33:53
149   Tim Brown              M1519        11/48       48:12    7:11     1:34:03
150   Danielle Nowasell      F2024        4/303       47:55    7:11     1:34:04
151   Garrett Ambuehl        M2529       28/207       48:29    7:12     1:34:07
152   Adam Wiegmann          M1519        12/48       44:33    7:12     1:34:17
153   Angie Heim             F3539        5/424       48:40    7:13     1:34:20
154   Nick Zurcher           M3034       26/233       48:53    7:13     1:34:22
155   Bethany Schlegel       F2529        5/450       49:49    7:13     1:34:23
156   Kidron Knox            M2529       29/207       48:51    7:13     1:34:26
157   Nick Shell             M2024       23/115       46:09    7:13     1:34:32
158   Zac Dietrich           M1519        13/48       48:13    7:14     1:34:34
159   Jessie Dowding         M2024       24/115       49:55    7:14     1:34:42
160   Amanda Harris          F2529        6/450       49:54    7:14     1:34:45
161   Summer Morgan          F3539        6/424       47:41    7:15     1:34:49
162   Jodi Hanson            F3539        7/424       48:46    7:15     1:34:59
163   Bruce Drummond         M5054        3/133       48:24    7:16     1:35:00
164   Richard Miller III     M3034       27/233       48:35    7:16     1:35:01
165   Kyle Brown             M3034       28/233       48:09    7:16     1:35:03
166   Kevin Cline            M4549       16/153       49:41    7:17     1:35:16
167   Denny Asche            M4044       14/221       48:30    7:17     1:35:16
168   Jared Tee              M2529       30/207       47:24    7:17     1:35:22
169   Claire McComb          F2024        5/303       48:44    7:17     1:35:24
170   Daniel Leyden          M3034       29/233       49:20    7:18     1:35:26
171   Keith Gutschenritter   M5054        4/133       46:35    7:18     1:35:29
172   Darvish Shadravan      M4044       15/221       49:04    7:18     1:35:35
173   C.J. Lage              M3539       17/223       49:11    7:18     1:35:36
174   Jonathan Green         M1519        14/48       46:06    7:19     1:35:39
175   Chris Compton          M3539       18/223       49:46    7:19     1:35:43
176   James Flynn            M3539       19/223       49:21    7:20     1:35:52
177   Ian Asplund            M3034       30/233       50:05    7:20     1:35:55
178   Robert Rehkemper       M3539       20/223       48:44    7:20     1:35:56
179   Chris Keller           M3034       31/233       49:12    7:20     1:35:57
180   Jake Kopriva           M2024       25/115       50:58    7:20     1:35:58
181   Burton Joseph          M3034       32/233       49:09    7:21     1:36:09
182   Jeff Dirkx             M4044       16/221       49:33    7:21     1:36:10
183   Matt Sima              M2024       26/115       51:30    7:21     1:36:10
184   John Ramsey            M3539       21/223       48:32    7:21     1:36:17
185   Andrew Degen           M4044       17/221       49:16    7:22     1:36:19
186   Mike Goodman           M5559         2/81       50:09    7:22     1:36:19
187   Jennifer Groos         F3539        8/424       48:45    7:22     1:36:20
188   Jill Allen             F2529        7/450       49:39    7:22     1:36:27
189   Adrian Shamsudeen      M4549       17/153       48:58    7:22     1:36:28
190   Gene Lucas             M2529       31/207       49:07    7:22     1:36:29
191   Ted Smith              M4549       18/153       48:58    7:23     1:36:31
192   Seth Nostrala          M14UN         1/12       45:51    7:23     1:36:32
193   James Wyble            M5054        5/133       51:15    7:23     1:36:33
194   Brian Wegener          M5054        6/133       50:28    7:23     1:36:35
195   Tracy Daugherty        F3034        5/497       49:33    7:23     1:36:39
196   Nicholas Smith         M1519        15/48       49:54    7:24     1:36:46
197   Matt Vavra             M4044       18/221       49:24    7:24     1:36:52
198   Travis Petersen        M2529       32/207       49:11    7:24     1:36:56
199   Tricia McClain         F5559         1/97       49:30    7:25     1:36:58
200   Burton Heaton          M5054        7/133       48:11    7:25     1:37:01
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201   Traci Havlik           F3539        9/424       49:08    7:25     1:37:06
202   Kelly Vandermaiden     F4044        2/389       48:59    7:25     1:37:07
203   Luke Lynch             M2529       33/207       51:08    7:25     1:37:09
204   Connor Mehalovich      M1519        16/48       45:51    7:26     1:37:10
205   Colleen Vukovich       F4044        3/389       49:34    7:26     1:37:11
206   Shelley Goodell        F4549        1/252       49:25    7:26     1:37:13
207   Matthew Stock          M3034       33/233       51:09    7:26     1:37:17
208   Brian Stewart          M4044       19/221       50:00    7:26     1:37:17
209   Nate Linderman         M3034       34/233       50:46    7:26     1:37:22
210   Nick Dolan             M1519        17/48       48:55    7:27     1:37:24
211   James Owens            M5559         3/81       48:11    7:27     1:37:25
212   Brian Oltman           M3034       35/233       50:26    7:27     1:37:26
213   Andrew Ott             M3034       36/233       50:35    7:28     1:37:39
214   Eric Welch             M4044       20/221       49:08    7:28     1:37:39
215   Katie Chuapoco         F4044        4/389       49:55    7:28     1:37:40
216   Kyle Punt              M3539       22/223       50:15    7:28     1:37:42
217   Katy Essing            F3034        6/497       49:59    7:28     1:37:43
218   Sheila Punt            F3034        7/497       50:15    7:28     1:37:44
219   Kyle Schleicher        M2529       34/207       45:42    7:29     1:37:49
220   Alana Stamas           F3034        8/497       50:28    7:29     1:37:52
221   Mike Palmer            M5054        8/133       50:19    7:29     1:37:59
222   Kevin Harris           M3034       37/233       51:24    7:29     1:38:00
223   Pat Hamilton           M4549       19/153       49:36    7:30     1:38:03
224   Tom Heuer              M5559         4/81       49:29    7:30     1:38:03
225   Jacob Huskisson        M1519        18/48       49:51    7:30     1:38:07
226   Stephen Brown          M3034       38/233       51:40    7:30     1:38:09
227   Jeremy Driscoll        M3034       39/233       50:44    7:30     1:38:14
228   Kaitlin Reed           F2024        6/303       51:58    7:31     1:38:17
229   Noah Carter            M2529       35/207       50:44    7:31     1:38:18
230   John Mehalovich        M4549       20/153       51:11    7:31     1:38:25
231   James Nelson           M3539       23/223       48:35    7:31     1:38:28
232   Dilon Flanders         M2024       27/115       48:50    7:31     1:38:28
233   Lyndsey Jorgensen      F2024        7/303       51:25    7:32     1:38:30
234   Keith Laube            M4549       21/153       51:28    7:32     1:38:30
235   Pete Sandler           M5559         5/81       50:27    7:32     1:38:37
236   Jonathan Altes         M3539       24/223       49:30    7:32     1:38:39
237   Bryan Diekmann         M2529       36/207       51:03    7:32     1:38:40
238   Tom Trygstad           M4044       21/221       51:35    7:33     1:38:50
239   Jeff Weeks             M5054        9/133       51:59    7:33     1:38:52
240   Hillary Shaw           F2529        8/450       51:12    7:33     1:38:52
241   Dan Rundahl            M3034       40/233       48:22    7:33     1:38:53
242   Joel Rodriguez         M2024       28/115       51:01    7:34     1:38:55
243   Dana Kramer            F5054        1/183       51:46    7:34     1:38:56
244   Jill Majeres           F4044        5/389       51:19    7:34     1:38:57
245   Mick Lundquist         M4549       22/153       50:19    7:34     1:38:57
246   Jon Murphy             M4044       22/221       51:38    7:34     1:38:57
247   Stephanie Groathouse   F4044        6/389       51:35    7:34     1:38:58
248   William Gresham        M5054       10/133       51:59    7:34     1:38:58
249   Jamie Aulwes           M4549       23/153       51:56    7:34     1:39:00
250   Mitchell Marovets      M2529       37/207       51:49    7:34     1:39:00
251   Keri McDermott         F3539       10/424       51:44    7:34     1:39:01
252   Patrick Tasler         M2529       38/207       50:09    7:34     1:39:01
253   Andy Schlosser         M3539       25/223       51:31    7:34     1:39:06
254   Dan Zieg               M2529       39/207       51:58    7:34     1:39:07
255   Erik Nielsen           M2024       29/115       51:39    7:35     1:39:10
256   Celia Bravard          F1519         1/51       51:09    7:35     1:39:11
257   Matt Rivera            M4044       23/221       51:47    7:35     1:39:11
258   Matt Bravard           M4549       24/153       51:09    7:35     1:39:11
259   Rachel Jones           F2024        8/303       53:06    7:35     1:39:12
260   Julie Grove            F3539       11/424       51:16    7:35     1:39:13
261   Kevin McCarthy         M3034       41/233       51:59    7:35     1:39:16
262   Lindsay Knoop          F2529        9/450       51:59    7:36     1:39:22
263   Mark Hayes             M6064         1/58       51:08    7:36     1:39:23
264   Jennifer Kownacki      F3539       12/424       51:31    7:36     1:39:24
265   Chris Wolbrink         M2529       40/207       51:29    7:36     1:39:26
266   Sydney Burtness        F2024        9/303       50:57    7:36     1:39:26
267   Doug Grunst            M3539       26/223       51:55    7:36     1:39:26
268   Kristie McDermott      F2529       10/450       51:29    7:36     1:39:26
269   Matt White             M3539       27/223       50:21    7:36     1:39:28
270   Tom Buffington         M5054       11/133       51:40    7:36     1:39:32
271   Michael Wilburn        M3539       28/223       51:57    7:36     1:39:32
272   Michael Rhead          M3539       29/223       53:32    7:36     1:39:33
273   Rob Wilson             M3034       42/233       50:13    7:37     1:39:35
274   Scott Freeman          M5054       12/133       50:39    7:37     1:39:36
275   Dawn Hayes             F4044        7/389       47:53    7:37     1:39:38
276   Joseph Thompson        M2529       41/207       51:53    7:37     1:39:39
277   Kate Wallace           F3539       13/424       51:28    7:37     1:39:42
278   Jennifer Downe         F3539       14/424       51:28    7:37     1:39:42
279   Rachel Hoger           F3539       15/424       51:53    7:37     1:39:42
280   Gary Peters            M5559         6/81       50:13    7:37     1:39:43
281   Thomas Zimpleman       M3034       43/233       51:45    7:38     1:39:48
282   Ryan Dincher           M1519        19/48       48:04    7:38     1:39:49
283   Meredith Lockin        F2024       10/303       51:59    7:38     1:39:50
284   Matt Broghammer        M4044       24/221       52:52    7:38     1:39:51
285   Elise Fletcher         F2529       11/450       51:57    7:38     1:39:51
286   Ki Fanning             M4044       25/221       51:56    7:38     1:39:53
287   Paul Caspersen         M3539       30/223       52:10    7:38     1:39:54
288   James Hall             M5054       13/133       51:53    7:38     1:39:54
289   Michael Meyer          M4044       26/221       51:11    7:38     1:39:55
290   Patrick Nepple         M3539       31/223       49:49    7:38     1:39:56
291   Holly Wailes           F3539       16/424       52:14    7:39     1:40:02
292   Brian Palmer           M4044       27/221       51:59    7:39     1:40:04
293   David Brown            M2529       42/207       51:26    7:39     1:40:05
294   Jason Brannon          M3034       44/233       50:08    7:39     1:40:08
295   Todd Robran            M4044       28/221       52:06    7:40     1:40:19
296   Brendan Chuapoco       M4044       29/221       52:00    7:40     1:40:22
297   Todd Fee               M3539       32/223       50:39    7:41     1:40:28
298   Brian Oetken           M4044       30/221       51:30    7:41     1:40:31
299   Emily Carlson          F2529       12/450       52:40    7:41     1:40:33
300   John Jares             M4044       31/221       52:07    7:41     1:40:35
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301   Alandra Greenlee       F2024       11/303       52:11    7:42     1:40:40
302   Katy Kass              F3034        9/497       52:30    7:42     1:40:43
303   Sara Huegerich         F3539       17/424       52:11    7:42     1:40:43
304   Hayden Prather         M1519        20/48       52:15    7:42     1:40:43
305   Amanda Treinen         F2529       13/450       51:29    7:42     1:40:48
306   Kathryn Gernand        F2529       14/450       51:39    7:42     1:40:49
307   Jennifer Childress     F3034       10/497       51:14    7:42     1:40:51
308   Keith Comfort          M5054       14/133       52:31    7:43     1:40:53
309   Greg Thompson          M4044       32/221       52:06    7:43     1:40:55
310   Kevin Kato             M14UN         2/12       52:19    7:43     1:40:55
311   Michael Kato           M4549       25/153       52:19    7:43     1:40:56
312   Greg Anderson          M5054       15/133       51:49    7:43     1:40:57
313   Timothy Hatton         M1519        21/48       51:45    7:43     1:41:03
314   Annie Binder           F2529       15/450       51:10    7:43     1:41:05
315   Conrad Woerner         M6064         2/58       52:49    7:44     1:41:08
316   Christian Baughman     M3539       33/223       52:01    7:44     1:41:09
317   Jason O'Brien          M3034       45/233       52:59    7:44     1:41:09
318   Jeff Roberg            M4044       33/221       52:01    7:44     1:41:10
319   John Finken            M3034       46/233       50:15    7:44     1:41:15
320   Joel Watson            M4044       34/221       52:24    7:44     1:41:16
321   Matt Daily             M3539       34/223       51:31    7:44     1:41:17
322   Richard Kelley         M6064         3/58       51:52    7:44     1:41:18
323   Amy Hutchison          F3034       11/497       51:11    7:44     1:41:19
324   Rusty Hutchison        M3034       47/233       51:12    7:45     1:41:19
325   Jon Lawrence           M2529       43/207       49:46    7:45     1:41:20
326   Jay Fogarty            M4044       35/221       52:11    7:45     1:41:22
327   Brian Kroska           M3034       48/233       50:38    7:45     1:41:23
328   Dan Brink              M4044       36/221       52:28    7:45     1:41:25
329   Kristy Cain            F5054        2/183       52:01    7:45     1:41:27
330   Antonio Rios-Barrera   M2024       30/115       52:56    7:45     1:41:28
331   Laura Stock            F3034       12/497       53:28    7:46     1:41:33
332   Ryan Lawrence          M1519        22/48       53:26    7:46     1:41:34
333   Todd Van Wyngarden     M4549       26/153       52:22    7:46     1:41:37
334   Stuart Ault            M4549       27/153       52:31    7:46     1:41:38
335   Dani Martin            F2024       12/303       51:08    7:46     1:41:39
336   Neil Heithoff          M2529       44/207       52:27    7:46     1:41:39
337   Cara Lobaito           F2024       13/303       51:16    7:46     1:41:40
338   Timothy Gootee         M4044       37/221       53:03    7:46     1:41:41
339   Alyssa Sackett         F2529       16/450       52:04    7:46     1:41:41
340   Ryan Deboer            M2529       45/207       53:27    7:46     1:41:44
341   Aaron Bewyer           M3539       35/223       51:35    7:46     1:41:45
342   Rob Wadle              M3539       36/223       51:14    7:47     1:41:47
343   Daryl Miller           M3034       49/233       53:13    7:47     1:41:49
344   Mary Mouw              F4044        8/389       52:41    7:47     1:41:50
345   Ryan McCullough        M1519        23/48       50:01    7:47     1:41:51
346   William Doe            M6064         4/58       52:10    7:47     1:41:52
347   Darbie Kaller          F3034       13/497       53:26    7:47     1:41:54
348   Ron Engelhardt         M4549       28/153       53:31    7:47     1:41:54
349   Natalie Malliet        F1519         2/51       52:25    7:47     1:41:54
350   Bryan Kritzeck         M2529       46/207       52:20    7:48     1:42:03
351   Maureen Swenson        F3034       14/497       50:16    7:48     1:42:10
352   Aj Levings             F3539       18/424       51:00    7:49     1:42:15
353   Anne Hilleman          F3539       19/424       53:27    7:49     1:42:17
354   Heath Rhinehart        M3539       37/223       53:21    7:49     1:42:21
355   Jason Stocker          M2529       47/207       54:27    7:49     1:42:21
356   Sarah Lohmeier         F3034       15/497       52:41    7:49     1:42:22
357   Michelle Moeller       F2529       17/450       52:56    7:49     1:42:23
358   Derrick Livingston     M3034       50/233       52:08    7:50     1:42:27
359   Alysse Anderegg        F2024       14/303       52:58    7:50     1:42:28
360   Katie Burt             F2529       18/450       53:13    7:50     1:42:31
361   Scott Combs            M5559         7/81       52:34    7:50     1:42:33
362   Randall Keys           M3034       51/233       53:51    7:50     1:42:33
363   Jessica George         F3539       20/424       51:53    7:50     1:42:35
364   Tiffany Dudley         F3034       16/497       52:01    7:50     1:42:35
365   Lee Vandewater         M3539       38/223       53:06    7:50     1:42:36
366   Greg Murphy            M3034       52/233       52:15    7:50     1:42:37
367   Meredith Smith         F3539       21/424       52:10    7:51     1:42:38
368   Dave Casleton          M3034       53/233       52:44    7:51     1:42:39
369   Evan Mahoney           M1519        24/48       51:11    7:51     1:42:39
370   Janell Kallenbach      F4044        9/389       51:33    7:51     1:42:40
371   Allen Rogers           M3034       54/233       53:54    7:51     1:42:42
372   Robbie Schwenker       M2529       48/207       53:30    7:51     1:42:43
373   Corey Carr             M4044       38/221       52:13    7:51     1:42:47
374   Erica Spies            F2529       19/450       51:18    7:51     1:42:48
375   Jim Heidt              M4044       39/221       53:01    7:51     1:42:49
376   Collin Paschall        M2529       49/207       54:49    7:51     1:42:49
377   Amy Miller             F3539       22/424       54:56    7:51     1:42:50
378   Dean Gilkes            M4549       29/153       52:28    7:51     1:42:50
379   John Vogelaar          M3539       39/223       53:48    7:52     1:42:51
380   Connor Mutch           M1519        25/48       51:57    7:52     1:42:52
381   Nate Peterson          M2024       31/115       49:15    7:52     1:42:52
382   Jennifer Mills         F3539       23/424       50:09    7:52     1:42:55
383   Karen Gale             F4044       10/389       53:33    7:52     1:42:58
384   Nick Messing           M3034       55/233       50:54    7:52     1:42:58
385   Shelley Ott            F2529       20/450       52:45    7:52     1:42:59
386   Tom Broadbooks         M5559         8/81       53:37    7:52     1:42:59
387   Sheila Maddock         F5559         2/97       52:16    7:52     1:42:59
388   Beth Palmer            F4044       11/389       54:05    7:52     1:43:00
389   Wendy Hidde            F4044       12/389       53:20    7:52     1:43:01
390   Sarah Zinn-Burggraaf   F3034       17/497       53:48    7:52     1:43:02
391   Joshua Formanek        M1519        26/48       53:38    7:52     1:43:02
392   Mark Hanrahan          M4044       40/221       52:10    7:53     1:43:09
393   Matthew Gardner        M4044       41/221       53:17    7:53     1:43:11
394   Megan Recker           F2529       21/450       52:03    7:53     1:43:11
395   Theresa Bender         F2529       22/450       51:14    7:53     1:43:12
396   Jason Collins          M3034       56/233       53:28    7:53     1:43:13
397   Daniela Williams       F3539       24/424       54:00    7:53     1:43:14
398   Mary Scheibe           F4044       13/389       52:48    7:53     1:43:16
399   Richard Martin         M6064         5/58       52:08    7:54     1:43:17
400   Heather Yost           F3034       18/497       52:37    7:54     1:43:19
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401   Michael Robinson       M5054       16/133       53:44    7:54     1:43:22
402   Brad Springer          M4549       30/153       55:44    7:54     1:43:24
403   Clayton Scheve         M3034       57/233       53:54    7:54     1:43:27
404   Anne Kauder            F4549        2/252       52:14    7:54     1:43:27
405   Sarah Dieken           F2024       15/303       53:48    7:55     1:43:31
406   Thomas Venner          M5054       17/133       52:12    7:55     1:43:31
407   Wayne Webster          M5054       18/133       52:20    7:55     1:43:32
408   Kevin McCaffrey        M4044       42/221       53:17    7:55     1:43:37
409   Jacquelyn Hoermann     F2024       16/303       53:21    7:55     1:43:37
410   Brian Tjaden           M3034       58/233       51:52    7:55     1:43:38
411   Benjamin Buckhahn      M2529       50/207       54:25    7:55     1:43:39
412   Kari Wolfe             F3539       25/424       54:42    7:55     1:43:43
413   Jesse Peterson         M4044       43/221       54:05    7:56     1:43:44
414   Stephen Taylor         M6064         6/58       52:24    7:56     1:43:45
415   Eugene Frimpong        M3539       40/223       53:04    7:56     1:43:45
416   Craig Paulsen          M3034       59/233       52:28    7:56     1:43:46
417   Ben Demuth             M3539       41/223       54:56    7:56     1:43:47
418   Joe Meyers             M4044       44/221       51:46    7:56     1:43:48
419   Kathy Larson           F4549        3/252       53:47    7:56     1:43:50
420   Stephanie Reynolds     F2529       23/450       52:23    7:56     1:43:51
421   Shelby Howell          F2529       24/450       52:23    7:56     1:43:51
422   Nicole Olson           F2529       25/450       52:23    7:56     1:43:51
423   Jeffrey Haight         M4044       45/221       56:56    7:56     1:43:51
424   Shannon Strickler      F3034       19/497       52:35    7:56     1:43:51
425   Shannon Robak          F2529       26/450       53:52    7:56     1:43:52
426   Doug Kolpek            M4549       31/153       53:32    7:57     1:43:57
427   Caleb Stockton         M2529       51/207       50:40    7:57     1:44:00
428   Chad Lochner           M3539       42/223       51:38    7:57     1:44:01
429   Olivia Christensen     F3034       20/497       53:08    7:57     1:44:01
430   Ashley Larson          F2529       27/450       54:47    7:57     1:44:02
431   Diane Henry            F4044       14/389       53:08    7:57     1:44:07
432   Alex Van Quathem       M4044       46/221       53:48    7:57     1:44:07
433   Tammy Greiner          F4549        4/252       53:03    7:57     1:44:07
434   Jenna Dunkle           F2024       17/303       55:40    7:57     1:44:07
435   David Anders           M4044       47/221       53:35    7:57     1:44:08
436   Clarissa Van Allen     F4044       15/389       53:10    7:58     1:44:10
437   Pamela Campbell        F5054        3/183       54:03    7:58     1:44:10
438   Brian Kingery          M4044       48/221       53:11    7:58     1:44:10
439   Ryanne Christensen     F2024       18/303       55:54    7:58     1:44:11
440   Matthew Harrington     M3539       43/223       54:31    7:58     1:44:11
441   Anne Block             F2024       19/303       51:17    7:58     1:44:11
442   Jackson Pueppke        M3034       60/233       52:12    7:58     1:44:11
443   Daniel Bergman         M5054       19/133       54:43    7:58     1:44:12
444   Tracy Everett          F4044       16/389       53:32    7:58     1:44:14
445   Sean McCullough        M2024       32/115       50:01    7:58     1:44:15
446   Jeanna English         F4044       17/389       53:48    7:58     1:44:16
447   Lynn Muench            F4044       18/389       52:58    7:58     1:44:18
448   Trisha Joseph          F3034       21/497       52:18    7:58     1:44:18
449   Charlie Daugherty      M3034       61/233       53:06    7:58     1:44:21
450   Stephanie Myers        F3034       22/497       52:56    7:59     1:44:23
451   Daren Munroe           M3539       44/223       53:28    7:59     1:44:24
452   Sarah Cooper           F4044       19/389       53:28    7:59     1:44:24
453   Kiley Stenberg         F2529       28/450       53:17    7:59     1:44:26
454   Michael Alleman        M4044       49/221       54:40    7:59     1:44:27
455   Pete Coen              M4044       50/221       53:04    7:59     1:44:27
456   Emily Smith-Wilson     F2529       29/450       53:53    7:59     1:44:30
457   Nate Hunt              M3539       45/223       54:39    7:59     1:44:32
458   Gregory Burmeister     M4549       32/153       54:35    7:59     1:44:34
459   Geoff Graham           M4044       51/221       56:03    7:59     1:44:34
460   Adam Hertzke           M2529       52/207       55:00    7:59     1:44:35
461   Matthew Andres         M3539       46/223       52:53    8:00     1:44:36
462   Mark Petersen          M5054       20/133       55:14    8:00     1:44:38
463   Joseph Wolfe           M3539       47/223       54:42    8:00     1:44:39
464   Cathleen Borst         F4044       20/389       52:16    8:00     1:44:39
465   Benjamin Lanham        M14UN         3/12       55:55    8:00     1:44:42
466   Amy Harris             F4549        5/252       53:28    8:00     1:44:43
467   Carissa Bryson         F2529       30/450       53:53    8:00     1:44:44
468   Bret Nelson            M3034       62/233       53:09    8:00     1:44:44
469   Andria Nelson          F4044       21/389       53:06    8:00     1:44:46
470   Alison Robertson       F4044       22/389       54:08    8:00     1:44:48
471   Jason Uecker           M3539       48/223       52:39    8:01     1:44:49
472   Ian Fuller             M4549       33/153       55:40    8:01     1:44:50
473   Andrew Hanson          M3034       63/233       55:33    8:01     1:44:51
474   Emily Hanson           F2529       31/450       55:33    8:01     1:44:51
475   Joe Purscell           M3539       49/223       53:00    8:01     1:44:55
476   James Wolfe            M4044       52/221       54:42    8:01     1:44:55
477   Amy Schulte            F2024       20/303       52:53    8:01     1:44:57
478   Chris Koza             M2024       33/115       54:32    8:01     1:44:57
479   Tom Sauer              M5054       21/133       53:43    8:01     1:44:57
480   Cara Pesek             F3034       23/497       51:47    8:01     1:45:01
481   John Stirling          M4044       53/221       55:28    8:02     1:45:04
482   Joe Dog Brandstatter   M2529       53/207       56:33    8:02     1:45:04
483   Dave Daniels           M4044       54/221       52:04    8:02     1:45:04
484   Ashley Charmichael     F2529       32/450       54:33    8:02     1:45:09
485   Bobbi Downing          F4044       23/389       54:22    8:02     1:45:10
486   Jeffrey Meeker         M4044       55/221       54:04    8:02     1:45:11
487   Monica Meeker          F4044       24/389       54:04    8:02     1:45:12
488   Robin Riggins          F4549        6/252       53:43    8:02     1:45:12
489   Doug Grindberg         M5054       22/133       53:46    8:02     1:45:14
490   Josh Reber             M3034       64/233       57:53    8:03     1:45:20
491   Cynthia Butzman        F4044       25/389       52:02    8:03     1:45:20
492   Sara Schwendinger      F3539       26/424       52:46    8:03     1:45:21
493   Patrick Majewski       M2529       54/207       53:11    8:03     1:45:21
494   David Desing           M4549       34/153       53:56    8:03     1:45:22
495   Lucas Woodland         M3034       65/233       54:01    8:03     1:45:23
496   Jarren Hummel          M2529       55/207       53:51    8:03     1:45:25
497   Kathryn Wheelbarger    F3539       27/424       53:28    8:04     1:45:31
498   Cameron Burt           M3034       66/233       54:51    8:04     1:45:33
499   Henry Long             M1519        27/48       52:04    8:04     1:45:36
500   Aaron Segar            M3034       67/233       52:53    8:04     1:45:40
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501   Timothy Noonan         M3034       68/233       55:10    8:05     1:45:41
502   Dennis Einspahr        M2529       56/207       56:32    8:05     1:45:42
503   Terry Looby            M5559         9/81       55:33    8:05     1:45:43
504   Montey Halls           M4549       35/153       55:08    8:05     1:45:44
505   Bill Longo             M3539       50/223       53:28    8:05     1:45:44
506   Roger Wolfe            M3034       69/233       54:58    8:05     1:45:48
507   Michele Schoop         F2024       21/303       53:30    8:05     1:45:51
508   Randy Sutton           M4549       36/153       56:10    8:05     1:45:52
509   Brooke Barber          F4044       26/389       56:09    8:05     1:45:53
510   Kathie Madron          F4549        7/252       52:32    8:06     1:45:55
511   Bryanna Behning        F2024       22/303       53:50    8:06     1:45:56
512   Kirsten Gierach        F2024       23/303       55:04    8:06     1:45:57
513   Christopher Smith      M3539       51/223       57:01    8:06     1:45:58
514   Chris Calhoun          M2024       34/115       54:06    8:06     1:46:00
515   Zachary Kadow          M2024       35/115       56:00    8:06     1:46:00
516   Joseph Woodward        M2024       36/115       56:00    8:06     1:46:00
517   Craig Davis            M5054       23/133       54:29    8:06     1:46:02
518   Kevin Abler            M3034       70/233       56:48    8:06     1:46:03
519   Rachel Oswald          F2529       33/450       53:53    8:06     1:46:04
520   Linda Adams            F5054        4/183       54:55    8:06     1:46:06
521   Sarah Andersson        F3539       28/424       53:49    8:07     1:46:08
522   Mike Kobylinski        M3034       71/233       55:20    8:07     1:46:08
523   Laura Schiffman        F4044       27/389       54:00    8:07     1:46:13
524   Lance Diehl            M2529       57/207       51:45    8:07     1:46:13
525   Matthew Schell         M3539       52/223       56:09    8:07     1:46:14
526   Philip Brown           M5054       24/133       53:51    8:07     1:46:14
527   Martha Freeman         F4549        8/252       53:03    8:07     1:46:17
528   Ali Payne              F3539       29/424       54:39    8:07     1:46:18
529   Heath Smith            M3539       53/223       55:02    8:07     1:46:18
530   David Diegel           M2529       58/207       55:02    8:07     1:46:20
531   Rose Wignall           F5054        5/183       53:57    8:08     1:46:25
532   James Varland          M4044       56/221       54:37    8:08     1:46:25
533   Duke Egli              M1519        28/48       56:07    8:08     1:46:26
534   Sid Colliatie          M4549       37/153       55:54    8:08     1:46:26
535   Erica Reams            F2529       34/450       54:20    8:08     1:46:26
536   Kara Brunner           F3034       24/497       55:15    8:08     1:46:27
537   Lonni Waltermire       F4549        9/252       53:21    8:08     1:46:29
538   Alicia Manning         F1519         3/51       55:26    8:08     1:46:29
539   Dale Bunting           M6064         7/58       55:03    8:08     1:46:31
540   Veronica Demmel        F5559         3/97       55:06    8:08     1:46:32
541   Jenna Muller           F2529       35/450       54:59    8:08     1:46:33
542   Aaron Benscoter        M3539       54/223       52:13    8:08     1:46:33
543   Eric Johnson           M2529       59/207       53:44    8:09     1:46:36
544   Nick Everhart          M2024       37/115       55:08    8:09     1:46:36
545   Luke Rogers            M2529       60/207       56:23    8:09     1:46:37
546   David Wasson           M5054       25/133       53:55    8:09     1:46:46
547   Caleb Freeze           M3034       72/233       56:05    8:10     1:46:49
548   Jennifer Halfpap       F3539       30/424       56:13    8:10     1:46:49
549   Jesup Bonnstetter      M2529       61/207       59:38    8:10     1:46:49
550   Brad Lane              M4044       57/221       55:51    8:10     1:46:52
551   Nathan Bleadorn        M2024       38/115       56:02    8:10     1:46:56
552   Michael Hunnicutt      M3539       55/223       55:55    8:11     1:47:01
553   Tom Megchelsen         M4549       38/153       55:48    8:11     1:47:01
554   Daniel Pfeifle         M1519        29/48       59:08    8:11     1:47:02
555   Brenda Colvin          F3539       31/424       56:34    8:11     1:47:03
556   Ben Vance              M4044       58/221       55:40    8:11     1:47:03
557   Hijinio Carreon        M3034       73/233       55:12    8:11     1:47:05
558   Troy Thorson           M4044       59/221       52:51    8:11     1:47:08
559   Jennifer Sykes         F2529       36/450       55:24    8:11     1:47:08
560   Tim Mills              M4044       60/221       52:51    8:11     1:47:08
561   Jill Farnham           F3034       25/497       55:48    8:11     1:47:10
562   Dane Weiner            M3539       56/223       54:22    8:11     1:47:11
563   Kent Bain              M4549       39/153       55:15    8:12     1:47:14
564   Ryan Judas             M3539       57/223       53:48    8:12     1:47:15
565   Amy Burgess            F4044       28/389       54:07    8:12     1:47:17
566   Max Dunlay             M2024       39/115       59:06    8:12     1:47:18
567   Brad Wade              M4044       61/221       56:46    8:12     1:47:18
568   Devin Cory             M2529       62/207       56:21    8:12     1:47:19
569   Ronald Merrill         M3539       58/223       54:32    8:12     1:47:19
570   Ryan Paulaitis         F2024       24/303       56:21    8:12     1:47:19
571   Justin Nostrala        M4549       40/153       56:54    8:12     1:47:23
572   Jacob Thomas           M2529       63/207       53:29    8:12     1:47:25
573   Steven Smallwood       M2024       40/115       55:07    8:12     1:47:25
574   Joel Grabinoski        M4549       41/153       55:24    8:13     1:47:28
575   Dean Hoffman           M4549       42/153       55:07    8:13     1:47:29
576   Steve Roadhog McKibben M5054       26/133       54:23    8:13     1:47:30
577   Kathi Dellaca          F6064         1/61       54:23    8:13     1:47:30
578   Nick Priaulx           M3034       74/233       55:16    8:13     1:47:31
579   Emily Walter           F2024       25/303       53:02    8:13     1:47:31
580   Casey Niemann          M3539       59/223       55:04    8:13     1:47:31
581   Carlos Cortez          M3539       60/223       56:06    8:13     1:47:32
582   Jessica Peterson       F2529       37/450       55:45    8:13     1:47:32
583   Lisa Wink              F4549       10/252       55:49    8:13     1:47:33
584   Bryan Neppl            M4549       43/153       53:06    8:13     1:47:35
585   Lacey Fulton           F3034       26/497       56:20    8:13     1:47:35
586   James Demmel           M5054       27/133       58:22    8:13     1:47:38
587   Chelsea Anderson       F2024       26/303     1:00:55    8:14     1:47:41
588   Brian Rumelhart        M3539       61/223       56:18    8:14     1:47:41
589   Adam Montufar          M3034       75/233       56:48    8:14     1:47:41
590   Daniel Stephenson      M2024       41/115       57:38    8:14     1:47:42
591   Tara Handke            F2529       38/450       56:55    8:14     1:47:42
592   Bruce Hegge            M5054       28/133       54:54    8:14     1:47:44
593   Juan Lara              M3539       62/223       54:56    8:14     1:47:44
594   Will Hall              M2024       42/115       57:19    8:14     1:47:44
595   Katie King             F2024       27/303       53:30    8:14     1:47:45
596   Anna Zach              F3539       32/424       54:47    8:14     1:47:45
597   Christena Krause       F5054        6/183       55:25    8:14     1:47:45
598   Julie Burroughs        F3539       33/424       57:58    8:14     1:47:46
599   Mark McEleney          M2529       64/207       56:02    8:14     1:47:46
600   Michael Kock           M4044       62/221       55:17    8:14     1:47:48
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601   Jennifer Rose          F3539       34/424       57:24    8:14     1:47:48
602   Dennis Porto           M2529       65/207       56:04    8:14     1:47:49
603   Ryan Cunningham        M3034       76/233       54:04    8:14     1:47:50
604   Anthony Kreifels       M3539       63/223       52:48    8:15     1:47:53
605   Lisa Garrett           F2024       28/303       57:06    8:15     1:47:54
606   Brandi Newman          F2024       29/303       52:25    8:15     1:47:54
607   Tim Hammer             M2529       66/207       53:31    8:15     1:47:56
608   Rachel Meyer           F3539       35/424       54:28    8:15     1:47:57
609   Michael Mock           M4044       63/221       54:35    8:15     1:47:59
610   Kelli Rose Brown       F4044       29/389       56:11    8:15     1:48:01
611   Mark Brownell          M5054       29/133       55:45    8:15     1:48:01
612   Donna Johnson Herring  F4549       11/252       56:12    8:15     1:48:02
613   Cheryl Crawmer         F4044       30/389       56:12    8:15     1:48:03
614   Richard Bachmeier      M4549       44/153       55:49    8:15     1:48:04
615   Timothy Hoel           M5054       30/133       56:58    8:16     1:48:06
616   Evan Swanson           M2024       43/115       57:07    8:16     1:48:06
617   Justin Thompson        M3539       64/223       55:07    8:16     1:48:08
618   Madeline Doherty       F4549       12/252       56:05    8:16     1:48:08
619   Ryan Hiatt             M2529       67/207       56:20    8:16     1:48:11
620   Dustin Derflinger      M3034       77/233       57:50    8:16     1:48:12
621   Andrew Shipley         M4549       45/153       56:01    8:16     1:48:16
622   Kristene Dunn          F4549       13/252       55:15    8:16     1:48:16
623   Randy Davis            M5559        10/81       55:50    8:16     1:48:17
624   Jeff Brenner           M5054       31/133       55:19    8:17     1:48:19
625   Mollie Smith           F2024       30/303       53:59    8:17     1:48:19
626   Susie Flynn            F4044       31/389       55:50    8:17     1:48:20
627   Carrie Rausch          F3034       27/497       57:56    8:17     1:48:21
628   Jeff Jamison           M4044       64/221       56:25    8:17     1:48:24
629   Brooke Boley           F2529       39/450       54:49    8:17     1:48:24
630   Jason Pool             M4044       65/221       56:09    8:17     1:48:24
631   Gil Gullickson         M5054       32/133       54:56    8:17     1:48:25
632   Gary Goldberg          M4549       46/153       54:37    8:17     1:48:27
633   Jeffrey Thiele         M2529       68/207       58:33    8:17     1:48:30
634   Tori Waggoner          F3539       36/424       58:39    8:18     1:48:31
635   Kelcy Lofgren          F4044       32/389       55:15    8:18     1:48:32
636   Joshua Brown           M3034       78/233       54:11    8:18     1:48:33
637   Logan Lewis            M2529       69/207       56:45    8:18     1:48:35
638   Jessica Teeter         F2529       40/450       52:48    8:18     1:48:36
639   Chad Murray            M3539       65/223       56:01    8:18     1:48:37
640   Dawn Anderson          F4044       33/389       56:21    8:18     1:48:38
641   Jake Mohling           M2024       44/115       55:11    8:18     1:48:41
642   Brandon Sawhill        M3539       66/223       56:01    8:19     1:48:45
643   Ashley McFadin         F2529       41/450       56:55    8:19     1:48:45
644   Katie Bos              F3034       28/497       56:24    8:19     1:48:46
645   Tom Hoehamer           M5559        11/81       56:10    8:19     1:48:46
646   Katie Murphy           F2024       31/303       55:34    8:19     1:48:47
647   Alyson Beneke          F2024       32/303       55:34    8:19     1:48:48
648   Liz Bryant             F4044       34/389       56:47    8:19     1:48:49
649   Jeramie Eginoire       M3539       67/223       56:55    8:19     1:48:50
650   Steve Denucci          M5054       33/133       56:48    8:19     1:48:51
651   Tammy Amundson         F4549       14/252       56:40    8:19     1:48:52
652   Marie Rainforth        F4549       15/252       54:54    8:19     1:48:54
653   Emily Scanlon          F2529       42/450       56:06    8:19     1:48:55
654   Stephanie Clemens      F3539       37/424       55:43    8:19     1:48:55
655   Sipho Ndlela           M4044       66/221       56:56    8:19     1:48:55
656   Angie Graham           F3539       38/424       55:59    8:20     1:49:00
657   Patrick Walter         M5054       34/133       54:57    8:20     1:49:00
658   Wayne Pantini          M3539       68/223       56:35    8:20     1:49:01
659   Marzia Benson          F4044       35/389       56:52    8:20     1:49:02
660   Andrea Jansa           F2529       43/450       56:52    8:20     1:49:02
661   Perry Xu               M4044       67/221       55:47    8:20     1:49:04
662   Troy Thompson          M4549       47/153       56:31    8:20     1:49:04
663   Bridgette Torring      F4044       36/389       56:25    8:20     1:49:05
664   Holly Abbott           F3034       29/497       54:41    8:20     1:49:06
665   Heather Reed           F3539       39/424       53:55    8:20     1:49:07
666   David Dueker           M3539       69/223       55:00    8:20     1:49:09
667   Krista Garrett         F2024       33/303       57:06    8:20     1:49:10
668   Kris Urban             F4549       16/252       56:54    8:21     1:49:14
669   Sam Shelley            M4549       48/153       54:32    8:21     1:49:16
670   Jeffrey Wamser         M4044       68/221       56:49    8:21     1:49:19
671   Nick Kuhle             M2024       45/115       56:31    8:21     1:49:19
672   Zachary Provin         M1519        30/48       56:08    8:21     1:49:20
673   Randy Mundt            M5559        12/81       57:54    8:21     1:49:22
674   Meghan Mueller         F3034       30/497       57:04    8:21     1:49:22
675   Tom Mueller            M3034       79/233       57:04    8:21     1:49:22
676   Gerard Amadeo          M4549       49/153       56:41    8:21     1:49:22
677   Adam Magdziarz         M3034       80/233       56:53    8:21     1:49:23
678   Ann Schnoebelen        F2024       34/303       58:25    8:22     1:49:24
679   Lee Leeser             F3539       40/424       55:41    8:22     1:49:25
680   Chris Karson           M5054       35/133       55:13    8:22     1:49:25
681   David Vieth            M4549       50/153       56:13    8:22     1:49:26
682   Jerit Tripp            M2529       70/207       56:38    8:22     1:49:27
683   Kevin Sidwell          M3539       70/223       56:40    8:22     1:49:29
684   Brent Brungardt        M3539       71/223       54:12    8:22     1:49:30
685   Brooke Winton          F3034       31/497       56:46    8:22     1:49:30
686   Matthew Henkenius      M4044       69/221       56:45    8:22     1:49:30
687   Andrea Basche          F2529       44/450       57:14    8:22     1:49:31
688   Renee Roth             F2529       45/450       54:37    8:22     1:49:32
689   Aimee Gissel           F2529       46/450       55:56    8:22     1:49:33
690   Matthew Squires        M3539       72/223       56:07    8:22     1:49:36
691   Clinton Wellman        M2024       46/115       56:34    8:22     1:49:37
692   Jennifer Lienemann     F3539       41/424       56:10    8:23     1:49:37
693   Matt Arndt             M4044       70/221       56:44    8:23     1:49:37
694   Christa Heckenlively   F2024       35/303       56:46    8:23     1:49:37
695   Stephanie Majeran      F2529       47/450       54:32    8:23     1:49:38
696   Michael Bauer          M5559        13/81       56:14    8:23     1:49:40
697   Brian Peppenger        M4044       71/221       56:53    8:23     1:49:41
698   Andy Dahlquist         M3539       73/223       54:57    8:23     1:49:41
699   Sarah Carstens         F2024       36/303       57:20    8:23     1:49:44
700   Jill Halter            F3034       32/497       56:09    8:23     1:49:45
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701   Kelly Luchtel          F2529       48/450       56:54    8:23     1:49:47
702   Tom Handorf            M3539       74/223       59:29    8:23     1:49:48
703   Christie Birchem       F3034       33/497       55:24    8:23     1:49:48
704   Noelle Bolibaugh       F3539       42/424       56:12    8:23     1:49:50
705   Joe Bantz              M4549       51/153       56:04    8:24     1:49:50
706   Angie Klobnak          F3539       43/424       55:54    8:24     1:49:51
707   Ryan Kasperbauer       M3034       81/233       58:05    8:24     1:49:52
708   Michelle Duncalf       F2529       49/450       55:52    8:24     1:49:54
709   Andrew Carlson         M3034       82/233       57:30    8:24     1:49:56
710   Dave Wenger            M4549       52/153       55:36    8:24     1:50:01
711   Matt McCright          M5054       36/133       56:56    8:25     1:50:04
712   Mike Ligett            M6569         1/25       56:31    8:25     1:50:05
713   Brooke Johnson         F2024       37/303       54:35    8:25     1:50:07
714   Amanda Clanton         F2529       50/450       55:31    8:25     1:50:07
715   Nichelle Hackert       F2529       51/450       56:43    8:25     1:50:08
716   Al Hildestad           M6064         8/58       56:07    8:25     1:50:09
717   Jodi Tjeerdsma         F4044       37/389       56:15    8:25     1:50:10
718   Josh Vogler            M3034       83/233       49:36    8:25     1:50:10
719   Alex Poss              M2529       71/207     1:00:04    8:25     1:50:12
720   Abby Emmert            F2529       52/450       57:36    8:25     1:50:13
721   Quinn Stamp            M3034       84/233       57:36    8:25     1:50:14
722   Alissa Nelson          F2529       53/450       55:48    8:26     1:50:16
723   Mitzi Nelson           F5054        7/183       57:04    8:26     1:50:17
724   Lauren Whitney         F2529       54/450       55:20    8:26     1:50:20
725   Jerri Kleihauer        F4549       17/252       56:37    8:26     1:50:21
726   Sam Fisher             M6064         9/58       57:49    8:26     1:50:22
727   Jill Stephenson        F2024       38/303     1:01:22    8:26     1:50:22
728   Scott Holton           M3539       75/223       57:26    8:26     1:50:22
729   Jim Schlarbaum         M4044       72/221       57:37    8:26     1:50:25
730   Andrzej Nosek          M6064        10/58       56:59    8:26     1:50:28
731   Erin March             F2024       39/303       58:09    8:27     1:50:29
732   Riley McMorran         M1519        31/48       56:44    8:27     1:50:32
733   Andy McEvoy            M4549       53/153       56:48    8:27     1:50:33
734   Sage Ballalatak        F3539       44/424       57:47    8:27     1:50:35
735   Clay Olson             M4044       73/221       54:50    8:27     1:50:36
736   Craig Zuithoff         M3539       76/223       53:54    8:27     1:50:37
737   Brandon Lee            M3539       77/223       57:41    8:27     1:50:37
738   Dina Smidt             F4044       38/389       58:23    8:27     1:50:39
739   David Hardisty         M4044       74/221       57:37    8:27     1:50:40
740   Andrea Rochford        F3034       34/497       57:48    8:27     1:50:40
741   Wes Hepker             M3034       85/233       55:00    8:28     1:50:42
742   Gretchen Spies         F2529       55/450       55:50    8:28     1:50:42
743   Andy Kucksdorf         M3034       86/233       55:40    8:28     1:50:44
744   Kendal Colvin          F3539       45/424       57:31    8:28     1:50:44
745   Ellen Bennett          F1519         4/51       57:42    8:28     1:50:44
746   J.P. Hulgan            M3034       87/233       57:21    8:28     1:50:46
747   Melissa Mundell        F3539       46/424       56:20    8:28     1:50:47
748   Amy Jones              F3539       47/424       58:42    8:28     1:50:48
749   Scott Wendl            M4044       75/221       57:26    8:28     1:50:48
750   Caitlyn Diimig         F2024       40/303       58:11    8:28     1:50:51
751   Sherri Buising         F4549       18/252       57:47    8:28     1:50:55
752   Matthew Otis           M3034       88/233       57:08    8:28     1:50:55
753   Lisa Jenison           F4044       39/389       58:42    8:29     1:50:56
754   Deb Beebe              F4549       19/252       57:16    8:29     1:50:56
755   Frank Wennerholt       M4044       76/221       56:08    8:29     1:50:57
756   Todd Harman            M3034       89/233       55:49    8:29     1:50:59
757   Cody Skinner           F3034       35/497       57:55    8:29     1:51:00
758   Robert Abeling         M4549       54/153       56:01    8:29     1:51:00
759   Jodi Jenkins           F3539       48/424       57:23    8:29     1:51:02
760   Steven Theisen         M2024       47/115       56:07    8:29     1:51:02
761   Nancy Mc Donald        F5054        8/183       56:32    8:29     1:51:05
762   Michael Wheelock       M5559        14/81       58:26    8:29     1:51:06
763   Patrick Houlihan       M3034       90/233       55:14    8:29     1:51:06
764   Chau Le                F2529       56/450       56:18    8:29     1:51:06
765   Laurie McNeley         F3034       36/497       56:34    8:29     1:51:07
766   Tara Northrop          F2529       57/450       56:35    8:29     1:51:08
767   Chris Bolander         M2529       72/207       58:23    8:30     1:51:10
768   Jon Schmidt            M5054       37/133       54:07    8:30     1:51:10
769   Molly Taiber           F3539       49/424       56:27    8:30     1:51:11
770   Deborah Haugh          F4044       40/389       56:34    8:30     1:51:13
771   Betsy Hand             F4044       41/389       56:34    8:30     1:51:14
772   Stephen Tyler          M4044       77/221       58:09    8:30     1:51:15
773   Daniel Divine          M4549       55/153       56:23    8:30     1:51:16
774   Steve Scoville         M5559        15/81       56:00    8:30     1:51:17
775   Kelly Shull            F3539       50/424       55:31    8:30     1:51:20
776   Kristie Drake          F3034       37/497       58:53    8:30     1:51:21
777   Erin Hall              F3034       38/497       58:53    8:31     1:51:22
778   Grietus Booy           M4549       56/153       55:38    8:31     1:51:22
779   Jessica Ueland         F2024       41/303       58:23    8:31     1:51:22
780   Brian Kinman           M3539       78/223       57:35    8:31     1:51:23
781   Lucas Chyma            M2529       73/207       57:31    8:31     1:51:24
782   Carol Warren           F4044       42/389       55:43    8:31     1:51:25
783   Kayla Becker           F2024       42/303       59:18    8:31     1:51:32
784   Cameron Tyler          M2529       74/207       59:23    8:31     1:51:33
785   Mary Thompsom          F4549       20/252       57:29    8:31     1:51:33
786   Dana Peterzalek        F2529       58/450       57:47    8:31     1:51:33
787   Lindsay Dodds          F3034       39/497       55:31    8:32     1:51:35
788   Britni Hammond         F2024       43/303       56:43    8:32     1:51:35
789   Sandra Ahrendsen       F3539       51/424       57:55    8:32     1:51:36
790   Michael Parsch         M3539       79/223       59:51    8:32     1:51:37
791   Erica Nosbisch         F2529       59/450       55:45    8:32     1:51:39
792   Cary Birdsall          F3539       52/424       56:56    8:32     1:51:40
793   Daniel Mosher          M3034       91/233     1:00:45    8:32     1:51:40
794   Athena Waldstein       F2024       44/303       56:44    8:32     1:51:41
795   Ashley Rainville       F2024       45/303       57:01    8:32     1:51:43
796   Jason Watkins          M4044       78/221       58:43    8:32     1:51:44
797   Julie Jones            F4044       43/389       57:58    8:32     1:51:45
798   Kirk Kleist            M3539       80/223       57:30    8:32     1:51:47
799   Nancy Reynolds         F3539       53/424       57:26    8:33     1:51:48
800   Todd Rosenberger       M3539       81/223       58:37    8:33     1:51:48
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801   Mary Heady             F2529       60/450       58:52    8:33     1:51:48
802   Jerimi Kopsa           M3034       92/233       58:37    8:33     1:51:48
803   Megan Kaufman          F2529       61/450       57:57    8:33     1:51:49
804   Michael Zmolek         M3034       93/233       58:38    8:33     1:51:49
805   Emily Vander Waal      F3539       54/424       56:57    8:33     1:51:49
806   Dawn Helm              F3539       55/424       57:24    8:33     1:51:50
807   Paul Drake             M3539       82/223       55:03    8:33     1:51:50
808   Nathan Johnson         M2529       75/207       57:54    8:33     1:51:51
809   Kelly McVey            F3034       40/497       58:15    8:33     1:51:52
810   Peter Bowden           M3539       83/223       55:48    8:33     1:51:53
811   Shyla Cottier          F14UN          1/7       55:52    8:33     1:51:54
812   Becky Meyerkorth       F2529       62/450       59:12    8:33     1:51:56
813   Eric Johnson           M4044       79/221       54:44    8:33     1:51:58
814   Amy Hutchins           F3539       56/424       57:04    8:33     1:52:00
815   Sarah Kromminga        F1519         5/51       55:13    8:33     1:52:00
816   Jeanne Stover          F3034       41/497       57:09    8:33     1:52:00
817   Kathi Prien            F5054        9/183       56:27    8:33     1:52:00
818   Dan Sorensen           M5054       38/133       57:42    8:33     1:52:01
819   Brad Cooper            M4549       57/153       57:23    8:34     1:52:02
820   Bob Bisenius           M5559        16/81       57:35    8:34     1:52:02
821   Allison Boswell        F2529       63/450       58:25    8:34     1:52:04
822   Emmanuel Mate-Kodjo    M2529       76/207       57:06    8:34     1:52:05
823   Lisa Klein             F4044       44/389       56:55    8:34     1:52:08
824   Ann Marie Day          F3034       42/497       58:15    8:34     1:52:08
825   Jon Kallen             M4044       80/221       57:26    8:34     1:52:09
826   Ryan McGuire           M3539       84/223       59:01    8:34     1:52:11
827   Jane Cline             F3034       43/497       57:00    8:34     1:52:11
828   Grant Jenkins          M2529       77/207       58:37    8:34     1:52:12
829   Edward Cwiklinski      M3539       85/223       57:34    8:34     1:52:12
830   Karen Symons-Smith     F4044       45/389       56:55    8:35     1:52:14
831   Kurt Kissinger         M2529       78/207       59:37    8:35     1:52:14
832   Scott Smith            M3034       94/233       59:12    8:35     1:52:15
833   Amanda Floy            F2529       64/450       55:48    8:35     1:52:16
834   Emily Kenny            F2529       65/450       56:50    8:35     1:52:17
835   Justin Kenny           M2529       79/207       56:50    8:35     1:52:19
836   Katie Graf             F2529       66/450       57:24    8:35     1:52:20
837   Nicole Wood            F3034       44/497       58:31    8:35     1:52:23
838   Jon Pena               M3539       86/223       55:37    8:35     1:52:26
839   Jennifer Borst         F3539       57/424       56:16    8:35     1:52:27
840   Emily Nguyen           F2529       67/450       58:26    8:36     1:52:29
841   Kristofer Popelka      M3034       95/233     1:04:01    8:36     1:52:29
842   Ryan Schulte           M3539       87/223       59:44    8:36     1:52:29
843   Jeremy Dyvig           M3539       88/223     1:00:34    8:36     1:52:30
844   James McConkey         M2529       80/207       56:23    8:36     1:52:30
845   David Wright           M3539       89/223       58:23    8:36     1:52:31
846   Kristy Pellett         F3539       58/424       57:27    8:36     1:52:32
847   Thomas Hellmich        M5559        17/81     1:00:12    8:36     1:52:33
848   Tom Caskey             M4549       58/153       58:54    8:36     1:52:33
849   Lori Onstad            F4044       46/389       59:25    8:36     1:52:34
850   Lindsay Nicoson        F2024       46/303     1:00:21    8:36     1:52:34
851   Stacey Nelson          M4044       81/221       55:59    8:36     1:52:36
852   Kara Palczewski        F2529       68/450       56:42    8:36     1:52:36
853   Sarah Johnson          F4549       21/252       56:54    8:36     1:52:36
854   Michael Cadden         M5054       39/133       56:18    8:36     1:52:37
855   David McClung          M5559        18/81       58:17    8:36     1:52:37
856   Randy Mazur            M3539       90/223       59:51    8:36     1:52:39
857   Amanda Kirwan          F2529       69/450       58:58    8:37     1:52:40
858   Gretchen Juber         F2024       47/303       55:57    8:37     1:52:42
859   Brooke Achenbach       F3539       59/424       58:17    8:37     1:52:42
860   Laura Buffington       F3034       45/497       56:18    8:37     1:52:43
861   Robert Green           M3539       91/223       57:16    8:37     1:52:44
862   Ryan Weathers          M3539       92/223       59:53    8:37     1:52:44
863   Joe Heger              M3034       96/233       56:55    8:37     1:52:45
864   Matthew Petersen       M3034       97/233       58:20    8:37     1:52:46
865   John Dunn              M4549       59/153       55:47    8:37     1:52:47
866   Stephanie Vampola      F2024       48/303       56:07    8:37     1:52:50
867   Vernell Shaw           F4044       47/389       57:24    8:37     1:52:51
868   Andrea Carter          F3034       46/497       58:22    8:37     1:52:53
869   Dillan Dwyer           M2024       48/115       59:18    8:38     1:52:53
870   Klint Kooyman          M3034       98/233       57:21    8:38     1:52:54
871   Jessica McLeran        F3034       47/497       59:16    8:38     1:52:54
872   Izaak Myers            M3539       93/223       57:41    8:38     1:52:55
873   Ellen Rickert          F5559         4/97       57:12    8:38     1:52:56
874   Sumin Tammy Li         F4044       48/389       58:13    8:38     1:52:59
875   Kristy Dee             F3539       60/424     1:00:01    8:38     1:52:59
876   Anne Rogers            F1519         6/51       57:43    8:38     1:53:01
877   Peter Amaral           M2529       81/207       57:55    8:38     1:53:03
878   Jamie Sullivan         M3539       94/223       58:20    8:38     1:53:03
879   Rachel Bangs           F4044       49/389       57:37    8:38     1:53:03
880   Sarah Britton          F3034       48/497       56:29    8:38     1:53:04
881   Jody Schultz           F3539       61/424       57:55    8:39     1:53:09
882   Phillip Burke          M4549       60/153     1:03:28    8:39     1:53:09
883   Craig Mickley          M3034       99/233       56:06    8:39     1:53:09
884   Alex Lynch             M2529       82/207     1:00:19    8:39     1:53:11
885   Denay Gray             F3539       62/424       58:26    8:39     1:53:11
886   Scott Strand           M4044       82/221       59:35    8:39     1:53:13
887   Anthony Nicholson      M4549       61/153       57:58    8:39     1:53:13
888   Christopher Haman      M1519        32/48       57:34    8:39     1:53:13
889   Mary Ducar             F4044       50/389       59:29    8:39     1:53:18
890   Monica Atherton        F3034       49/497     1:01:05    8:39     1:53:19
891   Raelynn Schroeder      F3034       50/497       58:55    8:40     1:53:20
892   Sue Bunnell            F2529       70/450       58:00    8:40     1:53:20
893   Jeremy Ingrim          M3034      100/233     1:00:50    8:40     1:53:20
894   Heather Flaherty       F4044       51/389     1:03:39    8:40     1:53:22
895   Lonny Cale             M5054       40/133       59:32    8:40     1:53:22
896   Tiffany Whittle        F3539       63/424       55:08    8:40     1:53:23
897   Ryan Poston            M3539       95/223       56:13    8:40     1:53:23
898   Robert Benson          M4044       83/221       56:29    8:40     1:53:24
899   Trina Flack            F3034       51/497       58:56    8:40     1:53:25
900   Tom Snyder             M5559        19/81       58:47    8:40     1:53:25
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901   Dale Hendrickson       M5559        20/81       57:39    8:40     1:53:26
902   Tricia Steenbock       F2024       49/303       58:37    8:40     1:53:27
903   Erin Rewerts           F4044       52/389       59:10    8:40     1:53:28
904   Nicola Bowler          F4044       53/389       59:59    8:40     1:53:29
905   Shivani Kumaresan      F14UN          2/7       57:53    8:40     1:53:31
906   Cj Osborn              M4549       62/153       58:46    8:40     1:53:31
907   Rachel Coleman         F2529       71/450       59:30    8:40     1:53:32
908   Glenn Wiedenhoeft      M5054       41/133       59:34    8:41     1:53:34
909   Eleazar Hoffman        M3034      101/233       58:20    8:41     1:53:35
910   Barb Finney            F4044       54/389       57:41    8:41     1:53:35
911   Josh Innis             M2529       83/207       58:01    8:41     1:53:35
912   Jeff Ditsworth         M3034      102/233       59:18    8:41     1:53:36
913   Jeremy Marshall        M3539       96/223       58:28    8:41     1:53:37
914   Todd Loecke            M4044       84/221       58:24    8:41     1:53:39
915   Ryan Huinker           M3034      103/233       59:13    8:41     1:53:40
916   David Whisler          M4044       85/221       59:43    8:41     1:53:40
917   Amy Donaghy            F1519         7/51       57:19    8:41     1:53:40
918   Ann Betten             F4549       22/252       59:16    8:41     1:53:42
919   Leah Kaul              F3034       52/497       58:52    8:41     1:53:42
920   Jeff Schumacher        M4549       63/153       58:02    8:41     1:53:44
921   Hillary Svenby         F3034       53/497       57:45    8:41     1:53:44
922   Doug Richard           M4044       86/221       58:56    8:41     1:53:45
923   Tricia Crain           F3539       64/424       59:10    8:42     1:53:46
924   Robin Ross             F4549       23/252       59:16    8:42     1:53:46
925   My Cross               M4549       64/153       59:16    8:42     1:53:46
926   Thomas Kruchten        M3034      104/233     1:01:10    8:42     1:53:47
927   Ryan Whitesitt         M4549       65/153       55:47    8:42     1:53:47
928   Beth Wells             F1519         8/51       59:46    8:42     1:53:47
929   Matt Hargrafen         M3539       97/223       56:52    8:42     1:53:48
930   Mindy Moore            F3539       65/424       57:29    8:42     1:53:48
931   Michele Fritz          F5054       10/183       57:34    8:42     1:53:49
932   Tyler Maxon            M2529       84/207       56:08    8:42     1:53:50
933   Kevin Corcoran         M2529       85/207       58:51    8:42     1:53:50
934   Doug Hoyng             M5054       42/133       57:01    8:42     1:53:54
935   Emily Mettenburg       F2024       50/303       56:45    8:42     1:53:54
936   Paul Ovrom             M5054       43/133       59:34    8:42     1:53:55
937   Melissa Yolish         F4044       55/389       59:05    8:42     1:53:56
938   Cindy Warren           F4044       56/389       58:13    8:42     1:53:56
939   Natalie Benson         F2024       51/303     1:00:13    8:42     1:53:56
940   Tanya Vande Griend     F2024       52/303       58:07    8:42     1:53:57
941   Zachary Downs          M2024       49/115       55:25    8:42     1:53:57
942   Mandy McGuire          F3539       66/424       59:00    8:42     1:53:58
943   Peg McMahon            F4549       24/252       56:39    8:42     1:53:59
944   Beth Ehlers            F2024       53/303       58:48    8:43     1:54:01
945   Mali Schneiter         F2024       54/303       58:39    8:43     1:54:01
946   Kari Lueth             F2529       72/450       58:40    8:43     1:54:01
947   Sarah Havey            F2024       55/303       58:40    8:43     1:54:04
948   Timothy Moser          M3034      105/233       58:36    8:43     1:54:07
949   Tara Moro              F3034       54/497       57:05    8:43     1:54:08
950   Amanda Tott            F2529       73/450       57:59    8:43     1:54:10
951   Emily Casleton         F3034       55/497       56:59    8:43     1:54:11
952   Barb Kellogg           F4549       25/252       57:17    8:43     1:54:11
953   Allison Christensen    F4549       26/252       57:52    8:44     1:54:12
954   Sarah Watkins          F3539       67/424       58:53    8:44     1:54:13
955   Jennifer Tiffany       F3539       68/424       58:23    8:44     1:54:14
956   Lynnette Stevens       F6064         2/61       59:52    8:44     1:54:15
957   William Harpold        M4044       87/221     1:01:26    8:44     1:54:15
958   Hope Westergom         F3539       69/424       58:13    8:44     1:54:16
959   Dave Bower             M3539       98/223     1:00:34    8:44     1:54:17
960   Brian Schueller        M3539       99/223       59:28    8:44     1:54:20
961   Brooks Newton          M2529       86/207       58:34    8:44     1:54:21
962   James Hyland           M4549       66/153       57:51    8:44     1:54:21
963   Carl Norman            M4044       88/221       57:42    8:44     1:54:21
964   Allie Osmundson        F2529       74/450     1:00:24    8:44     1:54:22
965   Scott Atkinson         M4549       67/153       58:05    8:44     1:54:22
966   Kelsy Sinnwell         F2529       75/450       57:32    8:44     1:54:22
967   Erin McMullen          F3034       56/497     1:00:24    8:44     1:54:22
968   Lauren Brendeland      F2024       56/303     1:01:37    8:44     1:54:23
969   Steve Wood             M5559        21/81       57:04    8:44     1:54:24
970   Amy Williams           F3539       70/424       59:05    8:45     1:54:25
971   Tracy Paulsen          F3034       57/497     1:00:01    8:45     1:54:26
972   Tina Greenfield        F3034       58/497       59:27    8:45     1:54:28
973   Heather Roth           F3034       59/497       59:20    8:45     1:54:30
974   Scott Monfre           M2529       87/207       57:32    8:45     1:54:33
975   Kevin Riessland        M3539      100/223       56:40    8:45     1:54:33
976   Jonathan Montpas       M3539      101/223       55:05    8:45     1:54:33
977   Carly Thompson         F2529       76/450       57:06    8:45     1:54:35
978   Kendra Waggoner        F2024       57/303     1:00:47    8:45     1:54:36
979   Tessa Ready            F2024       58/303     1:00:46    8:45     1:54:36
980   Christopher Wiedman    M3539      102/223     1:01:43    8:45     1:54:37
981   Jim Schnoebelen        M5054       44/133     1:02:31    8:45     1:54:37
982   Steven McIntosh        M4044       89/221       59:27    8:45     1:54:37
983   Dustin Graber          M3539      103/223     1:00:05    8:46     1:54:39
984   Kristen Fleenor        F2529       77/450       59:16    8:46     1:54:40
985   Frank Accurso          M5054       45/133     1:00:02    8:46     1:54:40
986   Alex Hage              M1519        33/48       58:59    8:46     1:54:41
987   Tara Pope              F3034       60/497     1:00:35    8:46     1:54:41
988   Dave Briden            M4549       68/153       57:40    8:46     1:54:41
989   Laurie Briden          F5559         5/97       57:41    8:46     1:54:42
990   Jody Vandever          F4044       57/389     1:01:33    8:46     1:54:42
991   Hunter Doyen           F1519         9/51       58:59    8:46     1:54:42
992   Andrea Moulds          F2529       78/450       58:21    8:46     1:54:43
993   Allison Vaughn         F3539       71/424       58:58    8:46     1:54:44
994   Kim Koch               F3539       72/424     1:00:45    8:46     1:54:45
995   Dana Cox               M4044       90/221     1:01:34    8:46     1:54:46
996   David Kizzier          M5054       46/133       59:05    8:46     1:54:47
997   Ben Volden             M2529       88/207       59:15    8:46     1:54:48
998   John Egan              M5054       47/133       58:35    8:46     1:54:51
999   Tj Bangs               M4044       91/221       56:39    8:47     1:54:52
1000  Brian Moline           M3539      104/223       59:02    8:47     1:54:53
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1001  Amy Young              F3034       61/497     1:00:06    8:47     1:54:53
1002  Leah Washburn          F2529       79/450     1:00:17    8:47     1:54:54
1003  Michael Riggs          M3034      106/233       59:45    8:47     1:54:54
1004  Justin Washburn        M3034      107/233     1:00:17    8:47     1:54:54
1005  Justin Frerichs        M3034      108/233       58:55    8:47     1:54:55
1006  Steve Ambrose          M5054       48/133       57:55    8:47     1:54:55
1007  Christopher Grue       M2024       50/115       58:53    8:47     1:54:59
1008  Jo Ann Green           F4044       58/389       58:55    8:47     1:55:00
1009  Matt Smith             M3539      105/223       59:00    8:47     1:55:00
1010  Holly Hanson           F4044       59/389       58:37    8:47     1:55:01
1011  Tave Porto             F4549       27/252       58:56    8:47     1:55:01
1012  Katie Hamel            F2024       59/303       58:33    8:47     1:55:04
1013  Justin Chaltry         M2024       51/115     1:00:12    8:47     1:55:04
1014  Katie Martin           F2024       60/303     1:00:51    8:47     1:55:04
1015  Matt Broghammer        M4044       92/221       58:33    8:47     1:55:04
1016  Paul Dunning           M4044       93/221       59:37    8:48     1:55:06
1017  Evan Brooks            M2024       52/115       53:45    8:48     1:55:06
1018  Sonee Stenberg         F3539       73/424       56:43    8:48     1:55:10
1019  Brad Holsapple         M5054       49/133       57:56    8:48     1:55:14
1020  Julie Truman           F4044       60/389       56:37    8:48     1:55:14
1021  Christine Dierickx     F2529       80/450     1:01:49    8:48     1:55:14
1022  Michael Willerth       M5054       50/133       59:40    8:48     1:55:15
1023  Jeromy Warrick         M4044       94/221       55:50    8:48     1:55:16
1024  Mark Bohach            M5559        22/81       58:26    8:48     1:55:17
1025  Paul Barrows           M5559        23/81       59:27    8:48     1:55:17
1026  Jenny Olson            F3539       74/424       59:56    8:48     1:55:17
1027  Sara Ghrist            F4549       28/252       59:56    8:48     1:55:17
1028  Lisa Erickson          F3034       62/497       58:56    8:48     1:55:17
1029  Jeffery Coller         M2529       89/207       59:33    8:49     1:55:19
1030  Teri Feldmann          F5054       11/183       59:12    8:49     1:55:19
1031  Daniel Jensen          M2024       53/115     1:02:18    8:49     1:55:19
1032  Josh Proudler          M3034      109/233       59:26    8:49     1:55:20
1033  James Snyder           M2024       54/115       59:24    8:49     1:55:21
1034  Tami Skriver           F4044       61/389     1:00:02    8:49     1:55:22
1035  Samuel Young           M2529       90/207     1:00:06    8:49     1:55:24
1036  Lane McMullen          M3034      110/233       59:56    8:49     1:55:24
1037  Melissa McMullen       F3539       75/424       59:56    8:49     1:55:25
1038  Dan Diemer.            M6064        11/58     1:00:55    8:49     1:55:25
1039  Corey Beckman          M2529       91/207       59:59    8:49     1:55:26
1040  Michelle Mauro         F3539       76/424       58:14    8:49     1:55:28
1041  Lisbeth Wilder         F2024       61/303       56:19    8:49     1:55:29
1042  Cory Abbas             M3539      106/223       57:16    8:49     1:55:29
1043  Adriane Tiedens        F3539       77/424     1:00:37    8:49     1:55:30
1044  Deb Safford            F4549       29/252       58:34    8:49     1:55:30
1045  Geoff Safford          M5054       51/133       58:35    8:50     1:55:31
1046  Deidra Nugent          F2024       62/303       56:52    8:50     1:55:32
1047  Amy Proctor            F3539       78/424       59:07    8:50     1:55:32
1048  Meredith Spragg        F2024       63/303       57:54    8:50     1:55:32
1049  David Rees             M3539      107/223       58:51    8:50     1:55:33
1050  Steve Bradford         M5559        24/81     1:00:18    8:50     1:55:33
1051  Tim Micetich           M3539      108/223       57:17    8:50     1:55:34
1052  Beth Sabers            F3034       63/497       56:52    8:50     1:55:34
1053  Andrew Holland         M2529       92/207       58:19    8:50     1:55:36
1054  Laura Weiglein         F2529       81/450       59:21    8:50     1:55:38
1055  Taylor Fjelland        M2529       93/207       57:32    8:50     1:55:39
1056  Shari Osier            F4549       30/252       58:47    8:50     1:55:40
1057  Tammy Mickey           F3539       79/424       56:48    8:50     1:55:42
1058  Jim Pratt              M5559        25/81     1:00:03    8:51     1:55:45
1059  Jill Winters           F4549       31/252       59:54    8:51     1:55:45
1060  Chris Knauf            M3539      109/223       59:17    8:51     1:55:46
1061  Katherine Christoffers F2529       82/450     1:00:04    8:51     1:55:46
1062  Dave Getz              M5559        26/81       58:19    8:51     1:55:47
1063  Keith Cole             M3034      111/233       59:12    8:51     1:55:48
1064  Stuart Mason           M2529       94/207       59:16    8:51     1:55:48
1065  Theresa Wells          F3034       64/497       59:17    8:51     1:55:48
1066  Kelley Sabata          F2529       83/450       59:17    8:51     1:55:49
1067  Beth Muckler           F3034       65/497       59:12    8:51     1:55:49
1068  John Vujnovich         M5559        27/81       57:38    8:51     1:55:49
1069  Scott Hockaday         M5054       52/133     1:00:07    8:51     1:55:50
1070  Kevin Kruse            M4044       95/221     1:00:12    8:51     1:55:51
1071  David Graves           M4549       69/153     1:02:20    8:51     1:55:51
1072  Elizabeth Young        F3034       66/497       59:40    8:51     1:55:51
1073  Kraig Daugherty        M4044       96/221       59:55    8:51     1:55:51
1074  Angela Nieto           F3539       80/424     1:00:47    8:51     1:55:52
1075  Adam Willerth          M1519        34/48       51:59    8:51     1:55:54
1076  Molly Dolan            F2529       84/450       59:42    8:51     1:55:55
1077  Joel Vroegh            M3539      110/223     1:00:45    8:51     1:55:55
1078  Kris Robson            F4549       32/252       59:16    8:51     1:55:56
1079  John Trickler          M2529       95/207       56:40    8:52     1:55:57
1080  Lorin Hendrickson      F2024       64/303       59:54    8:52     1:55:57
1081  Michael Tiedens        M3539      111/223       59:56    8:52     1:55:57
1082  Kevin Mullins          M3034      112/233       58:46    8:52     1:55:58
1083  Daniel McGraw          M4549       70/153       59:15    8:52     1:56:01
1084  Michele Nelson         F5054       12/183       59:33    8:52     1:56:01
1085  Arnold Fisher          M2024       55/115     1:00:12    8:52     1:56:02
1086  Laura Stauffer         F3034       67/497     1:01:07    8:52     1:56:04
1087  Seth Neitzke           M2024       56/115       56:51    8:52     1:56:04
1088  Amy Neitzke            F4549       33/252       56:51    8:52     1:56:05
1089  Denise Charter-Jones   F5054       13/183     1:00:34    8:52     1:56:05
1090  David Porepp           M5559        28/81       58:33    8:52     1:56:06
1091  Kesley Egli            F2529       85/450       59:12    8:52     1:56:06
1092  Stacey Carlson         M4044       97/221       59:37    8:52     1:56:08
1093  Dennis McDonnell       M4044       98/221     1:02:09    8:52     1:56:09
1094  Brian Archer           M3034      113/233       56:56    8:53     1:56:10
1095  Karla Bechtold         F2529       86/450       59:04    8:53     1:56:10
1096  Brian Free             M3539      112/223       58:58    8:53     1:56:13
1097  Christy Gooding        F4044       62/389       57:56    8:53     1:56:14
1098  Keith Terry            M5054       53/133     1:01:34    8:53     1:56:19
1099  Sean Hoelscher         M1519        35/48     1:01:20    8:53     1:56:19
1100  Teresa Richardson      F4044       63/389       57:21    8:53     1:56:19
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1101  Lisa Bruner            F4549       34/252       59:36    8:53     1:56:19
1102  Katie Buzynski         F2529       87/450       59:35    8:53     1:56:21
1103  Steven Ness            M2529       96/207     1:01:06    8:53     1:56:23
1104  Katie Meyer            F2529       88/450     1:01:06    8:54     1:56:24
1105  Colin Seebach          M2024       57/115     1:01:46    8:54     1:56:24
1106  Jeff Logan             M4549       71/153       56:52    8:54     1:56:24
1107  Darin Haack            M3539      113/223     1:02:33    8:54     1:56:26
1108  Kimberly Haack         F3539       81/424     1:02:34    8:54     1:56:26
1109  Renae Kreutner         F2529       89/450     1:00:28    8:54     1:56:27
1110  Mary Begg              F2024       65/303     1:01:37    8:54     1:56:28
1111  Steven Wandro          M5559        29/81       58:44    8:54     1:56:28
1112  Tomoko Yajima          F5559         6/97     1:00:17    8:54     1:56:29
1113  Mindi Decker           F3034       68/497     1:00:17    8:54     1:56:30
1114  Jessica Ringena        F3034       69/497       59:47    8:54     1:56:30
1115  Bryan Pollpeter        M4044       99/221       58:55    8:54     1:56:30
1116  Megan Schlapkohl       F2024       66/303     1:00:43    8:54     1:56:30
1117  Sheena Eichwald        F3034       70/497       59:30    8:54     1:56:31
1118  Amber Mortenson        F2529       90/450       57:58    8:54     1:56:31
1119  Jenessa Bormann        F2024       67/303       56:46    8:54     1:56:32
1120  Michael Mohan          M4044      100/221       59:07    8:54     1:56:34
1121  Kelsey Ledger          F2024       68/303     1:01:45    8:54     1:56:35
1122  Matt Casey             M3539      114/223       59:23    8:55     1:56:37
1123  Maria Yuhas            F4044       64/389       58:40    8:55     1:56:37
1124  Lisa Mollenhauer       F3034       71/497       59:19    8:55     1:56:38
1125  Keri Kain              F3539       82/424     1:00:27    8:55     1:56:38
1126  Mike Murgas            M4549       72/153     1:00:27    8:55     1:56:38
1127  Rosella Altman         F2529       91/450     1:02:18    8:55     1:56:39
1128  Brooke Sprung          F2024       69/303       59:54    8:55     1:56:39
1129  Jeff Eckles            M3034      114/233     1:00:55    8:55     1:56:39
1130  Nichole Margritz       F2529       92/450       58:51    8:55     1:56:39
1131  Justin Smith           M3539      115/223       59:48    8:55     1:56:40
1132  Michael Lee            M5054       54/133       57:17    8:55     1:56:40
1133  Jamie Seiler           F3539       83/424       57:34    8:55     1:56:40
1134  Jamie Nagel            F2529       93/450       55:41    8:55     1:56:41
1135  Leanne Bartlow         F4549       35/252     1:01:48    8:55     1:56:42
1136  Thomas Dolphin         M3034      115/233     1:02:05    8:55     1:56:43
1137  Alex Malliet           M1519        36/48       54:16    8:55     1:56:43
1138  Joli Vollers           F4549       36/252     1:01:09    8:55     1:56:43
1139  Scott MacHolan         M3034      116/233       59:11    8:55     1:56:44
1140  Mike Fisher            M4549       73/153     1:01:06    8:55     1:56:45
1141  Josie Krings           F2024       70/303       59:16    8:55     1:56:46
1142  Kristi Wilson          F2529       94/450     1:01:15    8:55     1:56:47
1143  Emily Heetland         F2529       95/450     1:01:15    8:55     1:56:47
1144  Jennifer Hufford       F2529       96/450       59:05    8:55     1:56:47
1145  Brian Jensen           M4044      101/221     1:01:03    8:56     1:56:51
1146  Brandi Youngkin        F3034       72/497       59:20    8:56     1:56:51
1147  Sean Dowling           M4044      102/221     1:01:03    8:56     1:56:51
1148  John Doocy             M5054       55/133       58:06    8:56     1:56:54
1149  Alyson Skahill         F4549       37/252       59:26    8:56     1:56:54
1150  Samuel Knoblauch       M2024       58/115     1:02:28    8:56     1:56:54
1151  James Lunders          M4044      103/221     1:01:56    8:56     1:56:54
1152  Bill McGinn            M4549       74/153     1:01:57    8:56     1:56:55
1153  Mark Tannian           M4549       75/153     1:00:13    8:56     1:56:55
1154  Chris Burnham          M3539      116/223       59:57    8:56     1:56:57
1155  Amanda Stevenson       F2529       97/450     1:01:21    8:56     1:56:58
1156  Ron Niceswanger        M5559        30/81       59:55    8:56     1:56:58
1157  Alex Schuman           M2024       59/115       59:09    8:56     1:56:59
1158  Sara Weringa           F3034       73/497       59:17    8:56     1:57:00
1159  Jill Else              F3539       84/424     1:00:10    8:56     1:57:01
1160  Anne Fogarty           F3539       85/424     1:01:06    8:56     1:57:02
1161  Geri Canoyer           F3539       86/424       57:35    8:56     1:57:02
1162  Tara Davis             F2024       71/303     1:00:10    8:56     1:57:02
1163  Jena Tiemeyer          F2529       98/450       59:53    8:57     1:57:03
1164  Angela Reschly         F3034       74/497       58:32    8:57     1:57:04
1165  Jesse Wooten           M4549       76/153       57:34    8:57     1:57:04
1166  Julie Moren            F2024       72/303       58:54    8:57     1:57:06
1167  Dana Brown             F2529       99/450     1:00:45    8:57     1:57:08
1168  Brice Antons           M2024       60/115       58:05    8:57     1:57:08
1169  Joseph Herrera         M2529       97/207       59:55    8:57     1:57:11
1170  Daniel Hocken          M2529       98/207       59:55    8:57     1:57:12
1171  Tomorra Smith          F3034       75/497       59:34    8:57     1:57:12
1172  Maria Lovin            F2529      100/450       59:05    8:57     1:57:13
1173  Haley Zapolski         F1519        10/51       56:54    8:57     1:57:13
1174  Kim Lacey              F3539       87/424       59:41    8:57     1:57:14
1175  Anson Yeager           M5559        31/81     1:00:58    8:57     1:57:14
1176  Jason Vangundy         M2529       99/207     1:01:30    8:57     1:57:15
1177  Wesley Lyons           M2024       61/115       59:08    8:58     1:57:17
1178  Janet Geyer            F5054       14/183       59:13    8:58     1:57:17
1179  Gretchen Geyer         F2024       73/303       59:12    8:58     1:57:17
1180  Julie Rosenberg        F5054       15/183     1:01:10    8:58     1:57:17
1181  Jane Detwiler          F3034       76/497     1:00:45    8:58     1:57:18
1182  Jeffrey Tyler          M5054       56/133     1:00:02    8:58     1:57:20
1183  Julia Moffitt          F4549       38/252     1:01:14    8:58     1:57:21
1184  Ashley Cox             F2529      101/450       59:53    8:58     1:57:21
1185  Kimberly Busse-Hatting F4549       39/252     1:00:00    8:58     1:57:22
1186  Maria Loder            F4044       65/389     1:01:14    8:58     1:57:22
1187  Angie Harrington       F3539       88/424     1:01:15    8:58     1:57:22
1188  Chelsea Clark          F2529      102/450       59:46    8:58     1:57:23
1189  Thomas Yung            M2024       62/115     1:01:06    8:58     1:57:25
1190  Jenny Moats            F4044       66/389       59:45    8:58     1:57:25
1191  Karen Riley            F5559         7/97     1:00:01    8:58     1:57:27
1192  Jim Pfeifer            M6064        12/58     1:00:00    8:58     1:57:28
1193  Rick Riley             M5559        32/81     1:00:01    8:58     1:57:28
1194  Robert Mc Donald       M6064        13/58       58:32    8:59     1:57:29
1195  Randee Blietz          F3034       77/497     1:02:47    8:59     1:57:30
1196  Gina Badding           F3034       78/497     1:01:49    8:59     1:57:30
1197  Russell Baker          M3539      117/223     1:00:47    8:59     1:57:31
1198  Nicole Brua Behrens    F4044       67/389       59:41    8:59     1:57:31
1199  Susan Huss             F3034       79/497     1:00:22    8:59     1:57:32
1200  Jaime Morgan           F3539       89/424     1:00:27    8:59     1:57:32
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1201  Randy Dieken           M5054       57/133     1:00:53    8:59     1:57:33
1202  Thomas Reece           M4044      104/221     1:00:26    8:59     1:57:33
1203  Dave Sharp             M5054       58/133       59:15    8:59     1:57:33
1204  Sally Huddle           F3539       90/424     1:01:49    8:59     1:57:33
1205  Lynn Westfall          F3034       80/497       59:32    8:59     1:57:34
1206  John Sheahan           M5054       59/133       59:53    8:59     1:57:34
1207  Alexandria Lauritson   F2024       74/303     1:01:17    8:59     1:57:34
1208  Angie Dieken           F5054       16/183     1:00:55    8:59     1:57:34
1209  Scott Coen             M3539      118/223     1:00:48    8:59     1:57:36
1210  Edward Kempf           M4044      105/221     1:00:18    8:59     1:57:37
1211  Derrick Niederklein    M3034      117/233     1:01:13    8:59     1:57:37
1212  Jeannie Tison          F5054       17/183     1:00:42    8:59     1:57:38
1213  Matt Finnegan          M4044      106/221       59:16    8:59     1:57:39
1214  Sam Vanmaanen          M5054       60/133       56:49    8:59     1:57:39
1215  Amber Weydert          F3539       91/424     1:00:14    8:59     1:57:39
1216  Amy Pesce              F3539       92/424     1:00:05    8:59     1:57:39
1217  Sarah Vanmaanen        F1519        11/51       56:50    8:59     1:57:39
1218  Thomas Ett             M4549       77/153       58:08    8:59     1:57:40
1219  Lauren Bricker         F2024       75/303     1:00:13    8:59     1:57:40
1220  Nikki Thies            F3539       93/424     1:00:33    8:59     1:57:40
1221  Todd Attig             M2529      100/207     1:00:05    8:59     1:57:40
1222  Angela Underberg       F2529      103/450       59:17    9:00     1:57:43
1223  James Buehner          M3539      119/223       59:10    9:00     1:57:44
1224  Sarah Trosper          F3539       94/424     1:00:23    9:00     1:57:44
1225  Jr Phillips            M4044      107/221     1:02:09    9:00     1:57:44
1226  Ben Millett            M3034      118/233       59:18    9:00     1:57:46
1227  Eric Wasson            M5054       61/133       58:52    9:00     1:57:46
1228  Kristine Forret        F3034       81/497       57:04    9:00     1:57:47
1229  Curtis Scheuerman      M2024       63/115       59:15    9:00     1:57:49
1230  James Holloway         M4044      108/221       58:24    9:00     1:57:50
1231  Darren Baetsle         M4044      109/221     1:00:33    9:00     1:57:50
1232  Kimberly Taylor        F5054       18/183       59:52    9:00     1:57:50
1233  Amber Alley            F2529      104/450     1:00:27    9:00     1:57:51
1234  John Meyer             M2529      101/207     1:02:21    9:00     1:57:51
1235  Mary Beatty            F3539       95/424       58:45    9:00     1:57:52
1236  Mary Maassen           F2024       76/303       59:46    9:00     1:57:54
1237  Joe Guest              M4044      110/221     1:04:29    9:01     1:57:55
1238  Michelle Bunkers       F4044       68/389       59:48    9:01     1:57:56
1239  Noah Dilly             M14UN         4/12     1:01:38    9:01     1:57:58
1240  Sonya Reynolds         F5054       19/183     1:00:16    9:01     1:57:59
1241  Tim McGill             M3034      119/233       59:35    9:01     1:57:59
1242  Craig Horstman         M2529      102/207     1:00:56    9:01     1:58:00
1243  Beth Peitzmeier        F3034       82/497       59:28    9:01     1:58:01
1244  Cody See               M2529      103/207     1:00:56    9:01     1:58:01
1245  Jeremy Wells           M3034      120/233     1:01:59    9:01     1:58:02
1246  Rhonda Potratz         F3539       96/424       59:28    9:01     1:58:02
1247  Sarah Jenne            F3034       83/497     1:00:24    9:01     1:58:05
1248  Lacy Sprung            F3034       84/497     1:00:04    9:01     1:58:05
1249  Katie Powell           F3034       85/497       59:15    9:01     1:58:06
1250  Stacy Johnson          F3034       86/497       57:39    9:01     1:58:06
1251  Amy Doyle              F3034       87/497     1:00:46    9:01     1:58:07
1252  Jennifer Nemmers       F3539       97/424     1:00:15    9:02     1:58:08
1253  Jeffrey Fahrmann       M3539      120/223       59:37    9:02     1:58:08
1254  Sara Lehman            F4044       69/389     1:00:41    9:02     1:58:08
1255  Dan Harty              M2529      104/207     1:00:08    9:02     1:58:09
1256  Aaron Shindler         M2529      105/207     1:00:08    9:02     1:58:09
1257  Shane Schulte          M4044      111/221     1:00:42    9:02     1:58:10
1258  Jon Croft              M5559        33/81     1:00:39    9:02     1:58:11
1259  Molly Reel             F3034       88/497     1:01:19    9:02     1:58:11
1260  Jenna Liebergen        F2024       77/303     1:01:23    9:02     1:58:11
1261  Hannah Lyons           F2529      105/450     1:01:05    9:02     1:58:11
1262  Ashlee Fandel          F3539       98/424     1:00:58    9:02     1:58:12
1263  Matt Fandel            M3539      121/223     1:00:58    9:02     1:58:12
1264  Doug Castek            M5054       62/133     1:00:33    9:02     1:58:13
1265  Wendy Muller           F4044       70/389     1:00:27    9:02     1:58:13
1266  Jake Mains             M2024       64/115       59:13    9:02     1:58:13
1267  James Pirolli          M3034      121/233     1:01:00    9:02     1:58:14
1268  Sarah Mixdorf          F3034       89/497     1:01:00    9:02     1:58:14
1269  Jeff Nolan             M5054       63/133     1:01:13    9:02     1:58:14
1270  Jill Thompson          F3539       99/424     1:00:41    9:02     1:58:15
1271  Douglas Peklo          M3034      122/233     1:00:56    9:02     1:58:15
1272  Cory Woodhouse         M1519        37/48       56:55    9:02     1:58:16
1273  Meg Mueller            F4549       40/252     1:01:02    9:02     1:58:17
1274  Douglas Timmerman      M4044      112/221     1:01:17    9:02     1:58:18
1275  Trisha Grandon         F3034       90/497     1:00:07    9:02     1:58:18
1276  Curtis Rogers          M3034      123/233     1:02:51    9:02     1:58:18
1277  Kelsey Hake            F2024       78/303     1:01:20    9:02     1:58:18
1278  Ellie Lehmann          F1519        12/51     1:03:28    9:02     1:58:19
1279  Madeline Kim           F1519        13/51     1:03:28    9:02     1:58:19
1280  Kylie Mausser          F3034       91/497     1:00:51    9:02     1:58:19
1281  Ann Menner             F1519        14/51       59:25    9:02     1:58:19
1282  Anna Maassen           F1519        15/51     1:01:15    9:02     1:58:19
1283  Abigail Schildroth     F2529      106/450       58:33    9:02     1:58:19
1284  Tom Thompson           M5559        34/81     1:00:03    9:02     1:58:20
1285  Amanda Maltry          F2529      107/450     1:00:55    9:03     1:58:21
1286  Jerry Trainer          M5559        35/81     1:00:36    9:03     1:58:21
1287  Eric Johnson           M3539      122/223       59:23    9:03     1:58:21
1288  Paivahn Kilen          F4044       71/389     1:00:26    9:03     1:58:22
1289  Darrell Baetsle        M4549       78/153     1:00:34    9:03     1:58:23
1290  Ross Lincoln           M3539      123/223     1:01:26    9:03     1:58:23
1291  Renee Montz            F4044       72/389     1:00:35    9:03     1:58:23
1292  Stacey Zapolski        F4549       41/252     1:00:12    9:03     1:58:25
1293  Mark Stegmaier         M5559        36/81     1:00:12    9:03     1:58:26
1294  Doug Dollison          M4044      113/221     1:01:09    9:03     1:58:27
1295  Boe Stoebner           M3539      124/223     1:01:17    9:03     1:58:28
1296  Kristine Stoebner      F3539      100/424     1:01:17    9:03     1:58:28
1297  Nicole Ritland         F3539      101/424     1:00:12    9:03     1:58:28
1298  Bryan Cruz             M2024       65/115     1:03:47    9:03     1:58:29
1299  Seth Tracy             M3539      125/223       59:15    9:03     1:58:30
1300  Kristi Alt             F3539      102/424     1:02:27    9:03     1:58:30
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1301  Heidi Gerten           F2024       79/303     1:01:15    9:03     1:58:31
1302  Trisha Dyvig           F3034       92/497     1:02:09    9:03     1:58:31
1303  Annika Cornelisse      F4044       73/389     1:01:31    9:03     1:58:31
1304  Kelly Sullivan         F3539      103/424       59:46    9:03     1:58:32
1305  Kelly Fried            M5559        37/81     1:01:39    9:03     1:58:33
1306  Mickie Damstetter      F2024       80/303       58:57    9:03     1:58:33
1307  Maggie Chance          F3539      104/424     1:00:37    9:03     1:58:34
1308  Abby Martin            F2024       81/303       57:50    9:03     1:58:34
1309  James Beranek          M6064        14/58     1:03:05    9:04     1:58:34
1310  Dwight Van Wyngarden   M7074         1/12     1:00:34    9:04     1:58:35
1311  Dale Andres            M6569         2/25     1:00:43    9:04     1:58:36
1312  Penny Luthens          F4549       42/252     1:01:11    9:04     1:58:38
1313  Ryan Long              M3539      126/223       59:31    9:04     1:58:38
1314  Megan Springer         F2024       82/303       58:29    9:04     1:58:39
1315  Bradley Risen          M5054       64/133       59:18    9:04     1:58:40
1316  Emily Cashman          F2024       83/303     1:01:51    9:04     1:58:40
1317  Heather Kauffman       F3539      105/424     1:00:39    9:04     1:58:41
1318  Jason Weibel           M3539      127/223     1:00:44    9:04     1:58:41
1319  Kelle Molloy           F4044       74/389       59:50    9:04     1:58:43
1320  Tim Benson             M2024       66/115     1:01:18    9:04     1:58:43
1321  Dona Cretors           F4044       75/389     1:00:58    9:05     1:58:48
1322  Joshua Duden           M3539      128/223     1:01:21    9:05     1:58:50
1323  Dotty Johnson          F4044       76/389     1:00:04    9:05     1:58:50
1324  Emily Heckenlively     F2024       84/303     1:01:10    9:05     1:58:50
1325  Mike Fascian           M4044      114/221     1:01:02    9:05     1:58:52
1326  Jon Nelson             M2529      106/207     1:01:33    9:05     1:58:52
1327  Kate Karl              F3539      106/424       59:59    9:05     1:58:54
1328  Amanda Pottorff        F2529      108/450     1:02:42    9:05     1:58:55
1329  Anne Shannon-Johns     F4549       43/252     1:01:38    9:05     1:58:55
1330  Andrew Schirman        M3539      129/223     1:00:45    9:05     1:58:55
1331  Steve Shaner           M3034      124/233     1:01:04    9:05     1:58:57
1332  Tracie Edwards         F2529      109/450     1:00:15    9:05     1:58:58
1333  Lindsay Donovan        F2529      110/450     1:01:20    9:05     1:58:59
1334  Alicia Embrey          F3034       93/497       59:10    9:05     1:58:59
1335  Douglas Adamson        M5054       65/133     1:00:47    9:05     1:59:00
1336  Nick Wirtjes           M2529      107/207     1:05:31    9:06     1:59:01
1337  Laura Bailey           F2529      111/450     1:02:56    9:06     1:59:02
1338  Justin Ades            M3034      125/233       58:49    9:06     1:59:02
1339  Brody Puckett          M3034      126/233       59:46    9:06     1:59:03
1340  Becky Swartz           F3034       94/497     1:01:42    9:06     1:59:04
1341  Jennifer Hundtofte     F3539      107/424     1:01:24    9:06     1:59:05
1342  Hank Manning           M5559        38/81     1:05:11    9:06     1:59:06
1343  Mike Johnson           M4044      115/221     1:01:39    9:06     1:59:06
1344  Megan Altemeier        F2529      112/450     1:04:12    9:06     1:59:09
1345  Lindy Shaw             F2024       85/303     1:04:12    9:06     1:59:09
1346  Lisa Morrissey         F2024       86/303     1:01:26    9:06     1:59:09
1347  Darin Lantz            M2024       67/115       59:57    9:06     1:59:10
1348  Eric Fee               M3539      130/223     1:00:01    9:06     1:59:11
1349  Erin Riley             F2529      113/450     1:00:43    9:06     1:59:11
1350  Courtney Behrens       F3034       95/497     1:01:16    9:06     1:59:11
1351  Gene Behrens           M6064        15/58     1:01:15    9:06     1:59:11
1352  Tim Rankin             M4044      116/221       59:50    9:06     1:59:13
1353  Becky Hosier           F3034       96/497     1:00:43    9:07     1:59:14
1354  Andrew Hall            M1519        38/48     1:00:50    9:07     1:59:15
1355  Matt Sass              M3034      127/233     1:00:35    9:07     1:59:16
1356  Gavin Mumm             M14UN         5/12     1:06:37    9:07     1:59:17
1357  Alecia Rahn-Blakeslee  F3539      108/424     1:01:19    9:07     1:59:17
1358  Hilary Gerten          F2024       87/303     1:01:16    9:07     1:59:18
1359  Jana Bakke             F3539      109/424     1:01:34    9:07     1:59:18
1360  Seth Drury             M2529      108/207       59:43    9:07     1:59:18
1361  Lindsay Walker         F3034       97/497     1:01:35    9:07     1:59:18
1362  Kay Schroeder          F2529      114/450     1:01:50    9:07     1:59:20
1363  Kim Brimeyer           F3034       98/497     1:01:50    9:07     1:59:20
1364  Amanda Carter          F3034       99/497     1:01:56    9:07     1:59:20
1365  Jesper Andersson       M3539      131/223     1:01:22    9:07     1:59:20
1366  Regina McCoy           F3034      100/497     1:04:12    9:07     1:59:22
1367  Ryan Mertens           M3034      128/233     1:02:44    9:07     1:59:22
1368  Brent Ouellette        M4044      117/221     1:00:38    9:07     1:59:23
1369  Thomas Morgan          M5559        39/81     1:01:15    9:07     1:59:23
1370  John Tekippe           M4549       79/153       59:58    9:07     1:59:23
1371  Cheryl Ouellette       F4044       77/389     1:00:39    9:07     1:59:23
1372  Jenna Porter           F3539      110/424     1:01:49    9:07     1:59:24
1373  Nicole Peterson        F2529      115/450     1:00:52    9:07     1:59:25
1374  Jennifer Howell        F2529      116/450     1:01:17    9:07     1:59:25
1375  Ashley Panno           F2529      117/450     1:01:17    9:07     1:59:25
1376  Jennifer Williams      F3034      101/497     1:01:23    9:08     1:59:26
1377  Rhonda Baker           F4549       44/252     1:00:52    9:08     1:59:27
1378  Kristian Day           M2529      109/207       59:18    9:08     1:59:28
1379  John Dudley            M3539      132/223       58:37    9:08     1:59:28
1380  Edward Jackson         M4044      118/221     1:00:40    9:08     1:59:28
1381  Chris Andersen         M3034      129/233     1:00:55    9:08     1:59:30
1382  Jen Andersen           F3034      102/497     1:00:54    9:08     1:59:31
1383  Karla Van Hall         F5054       20/183     1:02:57    9:08     1:59:32
1384  Megan Johnston         F2024       88/303     1:05:40    9:08     1:59:32
1385  David Quam             M2529      110/207     1:03:45    9:08     1:59:33
1386  Kevin Benes            M2529      111/207     1:01:21    9:08     1:59:34
1387  Jonathan Wickert       M4549       80/153     1:03:56    9:08     1:59:35
1388  Jill McIlhon           F3034      103/497     1:02:17    9:08     1:59:36
1389  David Lorenzen         M5559        40/81     1:02:14    9:08     1:59:36
1390  Ryan Ovel              M3539      133/223     1:00:20    9:08     1:59:36
1391  Brandi Moss            F3034      104/497     1:02:14    9:08     1:59:37
1392  Heather Wiedman        F3539      111/424     1:03:56    9:08     1:59:37
1393  Jim Poore              M4549       81/153       57:57    9:08     1:59:37
1394  Erin Hockman           F2529      118/450     1:00:57    9:08     1:59:38
1395  Geri Minor             F3539      112/424     1:00:34    9:09     1:59:40
1396  Bernhard Hanners       M4549       82/153     1:00:34    9:09     1:59:40
1397  Sara Jorgensen         F3539      113/424       59:06    9:09     1:59:40
1398  Ben Arends             M2529      112/207     1:00:58    9:09     1:59:41
1399  Edwin Dieleman         M6569         3/25     1:01:15    9:09     1:59:41
1400  Sara O'Hare            F3034      105/497     1:03:38    9:09     1:59:41
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1401  Katie McGowen          F3034      106/497     1:03:39    9:09     1:59:41
1402  Wyatt Myers            M3034      130/233     1:01:28    9:09     1:59:42
1403  Danielle Fullerton     F2024       89/303     1:01:38    9:09     1:59:42
1404  Derick Wilson          M1519        39/48     1:05:01    9:09     1:59:43
1405  MacKenzie Fullerton    F2024       90/303     1:01:38    9:09     1:59:43
1406  Michael Perry          M4549       83/153     1:04:04    9:09     1:59:43
1407  Travis Kasch           M3539      134/223       58:13    9:09     1:59:44
1408  Natalie McLain         F2024       91/303     1:03:42    9:09     1:59:45
1409  Erin Weatherly         F3034      107/497     1:01:45    9:09     1:59:47
1410  Kris Diehl             F3034      108/497     1:00:51    9:09     1:59:47
1411  Wayne Beam             M3539      135/223       59:41    9:09     1:59:48
1412  Kerty Levy             F4549       45/252     1:02:22    9:09     1:59:49
1413  Shelley McIntyre       F3539      114/424     1:00:41    9:10     1:59:53
1414  William Workman        M5054       66/133     1:01:41    9:10     1:59:53
1415  Mary Sue Crabtree      F5054       21/183     1:01:34    9:10     1:59:57
1416  Ingrid Wadell          F3034      109/497     1:00:37    9:10     1:59:58
1417  Steven Russell         M3034      131/233     1:00:55    9:10     1:59:59
1418  Melissa Kuhn           F3539      115/424     1:02:03    9:10     2:00:00
1419  Valerie Hamilton       F4044       78/389       59:52    9:10     2:00:01
1420  Brenda Manteufel       F3539      116/424     1:02:04    9:10     2:00:01
1421  Ashley Merrill         F3034      110/497     1:02:12    9:10     2:00:02
1422  Kelsey Johnson         F2024       92/303     1:02:14    9:10     2:00:02
1423  Mark Fedewa            M4044      119/221     1:00:09    9:10     2:00:03
1424  Corey Lorenz           M4044      120/221     1:02:30    9:10     2:00:04
1425  Elizabeth Peterson     F2529      119/450     1:02:30    9:10     2:00:04
1426  Kristen Jackson        F3034      111/497     1:00:20    9:10     2:00:04
1427  Davood Kolbehdari      M4549       84/153     1:00:38    9:10     2:00:05
1428  Corey Klein            F2529      120/450     1:00:43    9:11     2:00:06
1429  Aaron Fuller           M3034      132/233     1:01:35    9:11     2:00:06
1430  Lori Matthaidess       F4044       79/389     1:02:18    9:11     2:00:08
1431  Chad Matthaidess       M4044      121/221     1:02:18    9:11     2:00:08
1432  Jessica Perry          F3034      112/497     1:01:14    9:11     2:00:08
1433  Brian Eppers           M3034      133/233       57:46    9:11     2:00:11
1434  Brian Kort             M4044      122/221     1:04:40    9:11     2:00:11
1435  John Hembry            M3539      136/223     1:03:26    9:11     2:00:12
1436  Tate Golightly         M3539      137/223     1:02:19    9:11     2:00:13
1437  Ann Camblin            F4549       46/252     1:02:18    9:11     2:00:14
1438  Kristen Frerk          F2024       93/303     1:03:35    9:11     2:00:16
1439  Rob Barron             M3034      134/233     1:00:39    9:11     2:00:17
1440  Whitney Brink          F4044       80/389     1:04:18    9:11     2:00:17
1441  Laura Phillips         F3539      117/424     1:02:21    9:11     2:00:18
1442  Mark Beimal            M5559        41/81     1:02:16    9:12     2:00:19
1443  Mary Waters            F2529      121/450     1:00:14    9:12     2:00:19
1444  Kate Galloway          F2529      122/450     1:02:42    9:12     2:00:20
1445  Maria Trosper          F3539      118/424     1:02:47    9:12     2:00:22
1446  Dawn Ovel              F3034      113/497     1:03:03    9:12     2:00:23
1447  Carl Rottinghaus       M2529      113/207     1:00:58    9:12     2:00:26
1448  Jennifer Jacobs        F4044       81/389     1:01:54    9:12     2:00:28
1449  Abby Eckert            F2529      123/450     1:01:46    9:12     2:00:28
1450  Kathleen Staab         F5054       22/183     1:01:25    9:12     2:00:28
1451  Rachel Duffield        F2024       94/303     1:02:14    9:12     2:00:28
1452  Korrie Hoskins Osthus  F3034      114/497     1:04:57    9:12     2:00:32
1453  Eric Keller            M3539      138/223     1:01:13    9:13     2:00:34
1454  Debby Hildebrand       F5054       23/183     1:01:08    9:13     2:00:34
1455  Valarie Keller         F3034      115/497     1:01:13    9:13     2:00:34
1456  Hannah Dankbar         F2024       95/303     1:01:20    9:13     2:00:35
1457  Kelly Couchman         F3034      116/497     1:01:52    9:13     2:00:36
1458  Lindsay Hemphill       F2529      124/450     1:01:20    9:13     2:00:36
1459  Mitch Hackbarth        M3034      135/233     1:00:45    9:13     2:00:37
1460  Amy Harland            F2529      125/450     1:01:44    9:13     2:00:37
1461  Jill Tyler             F4044       82/389     1:00:49    9:13     2:00:38
1462  Amy Nebons             F2529      126/450     1:00:29    9:13     2:00:39
1463  Hannah Hoy-Elswick     F2529      127/450     1:00:57    9:13     2:00:40
1464  Kelly Wolfe            M3034      136/233       59:58    9:13     2:00:40
1465  Dave Daughton          M5054       67/133     1:00:31    9:13     2:00:42
1466  Saravanan Krishnan     M3539      139/223     1:01:18    9:13     2:00:44
1467  Rick Ernzen            M4044      123/221     1:01:45    9:13     2:00:44
1468  Andrew Johnson         M3539      140/223     1:01:45    9:13     2:00:44
1469  Elaine Van Dyck        F5559         8/97     1:00:49    9:13     2:00:45
1470  Allyson Glaser         F4044       83/389     1:01:24    9:14     2:00:47
1471  Frank Weibel           M7074         2/12       59:50    9:14     2:00:47
1472  Ryan Leafgreen         M2529      114/207     1:01:49    9:14     2:00:48
1473  Nathan Gettler         M2529      115/207     1:04:21    9:14     2:00:50
1474  Sarah Haines           F3034      117/497     1:02:11    9:14     2:00:51
1475  Brandon Haines         M3034      137/233     1:02:10    9:14     2:00:51
1476  Michelle Miesen        F3034      118/497     1:02:22    9:14     2:00:53
1477  Teresa Simington       F3034      119/497     1:00:10    9:14     2:00:53
1478  Michael Fugate         M5054       68/133     1:02:55    9:14     2:00:53
1479  Jeff Sullivan          M4549       85/153     1:02:00    9:14     2:00:53
1480  Heidi Schiefen         F3034      120/497     1:00:51    9:14     2:00:53
1481  Terri Bunting          F5054       24/183     1:01:50    9:14     2:00:54
1482  Mary Wold              F2024       96/303     1:00:12    9:14     2:00:55
1483  Heather Riese          F4044       84/389     1:00:54    9:14     2:00:55
1484  Stacey Purvis          F3034      121/497     1:00:04    9:14     2:00:56
1485  Andrea Steinkamp       F2529      128/450     1:01:01    9:14     2:00:58
1486  Bobbi Johnson          F3034      122/497     1:02:41    9:14     2:00:58
1487  Mary Lynch             F4549       47/252     1:02:58    9:15     2:01:00
1488  Laurie Broghammer      F4044       85/389     1:00:51    9:15     2:01:01
1489  Hanne Wuertz           F2024       97/303     1:03:05    9:15     2:01:02
1490  Brian Starke           M2529      116/207     1:03:10    9:15     2:01:02
1491  Heather Stilborn       F4549       48/252       59:51    9:15     2:01:03
1492  Tanya Hargrave-Klein   F4044       86/389     1:01:43    9:15     2:01:03
1493  Heather Schulz         F3034      123/497     1:00:04    9:15     2:01:06
1494  Anne Lovig             F4044       87/389     1:01:58    9:15     2:01:06
1495  Joni Nelson            F5054       25/183     1:00:44    9:15     2:01:07
1496  Jill Roof              F4549       49/252     1:01:43    9:15     2:01:07
1497  Derek Lippincott       M3034      138/233     1:02:22    9:15     2:01:08
1498  Shannon Mullaney       F3034      124/497     1:03:11    9:15     2:01:08
1499  Angela Crawford        F3539      119/424     1:04:45    9:15     2:01:08
1500  Eric Johansen          M2529      117/207     1:00:33    9:15     2:01:10
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1501  Miste Hansch           F4549       50/252     1:01:24    9:15     2:01:10
1502  Jordan Vorrie          M2024       68/115       57:31    9:15     2:01:11
1503  Carrie Nepple          F3539      120/424     1:00:06    9:16     2:01:12
1504  Laura Zinn             F3034      125/497     1:02:48    9:16     2:01:13
1505  Darin Goins            M3539      141/223     1:01:07    9:16     2:01:13
1506  Brian Miller           M3034      139/233     1:01:34    9:16     2:01:13
1507  Elizabeth Thiele       F2529      129/450       59:55    9:16     2:01:13
1508  Rebekah Clark-Bryner   F2529      130/450       56:49    9:16     2:01:14
1509  Andrew Davis           M2024       69/115       58:17    9:16     2:01:14
1510  Chris Pelton           M3539      142/223     1:00:32    9:16     2:01:14
1511  Wendi Hess             F4044       88/389     1:01:51    9:16     2:01:15
1512  Rachel Ausenhus        F3034      126/497     1:01:51    9:16     2:01:15
1513  Allison Evans          F3539      121/424     1:00:35    9:16     2:01:15
1514  Jon Koehn              M2529      118/207       59:15    9:16     2:01:15
1515  Bradley Smith          M4044      124/221     1:03:09    9:16     2:01:15
1516  Robin Wasteney         F3539      122/424     1:01:52    9:16     2:01:15
1517  Drew Douglass          M3539      143/223     1:01:18    9:16     2:01:15
1518  Danette Stritt         F3539      123/424     1:02:11    9:16     2:01:16
1519  Zach Lincicum          M3034      140/233     1:01:22    9:16     2:01:20
1520  Nina Johnston          F3034      127/497     1:03:35    9:16     2:01:20
1521  Francis Hendricks      M6569         4/25     1:01:24    9:16     2:01:21
1522  Barb Schoop            F4549       51/252     1:01:09    9:16     2:01:21
1523  Matthew Hamand         M3034      141/233     1:01:59    9:16     2:01:22
1524  Melissa Fiacco         F3034      128/497     1:02:00    9:16     2:01:23
1525  Heather Frost          F4044       89/389     1:01:59    9:16     2:01:24
1526  Meredith Williams      F2529      131/450     1:04:24    9:16     2:01:24
1527  Cole Anderson          M2529      119/207       58:10    9:16     2:01:24
1528  Gary Johnson           M5559        42/81     1:01:01    9:17     2:01:25
1529  Elizabeth Gauger       F3034      129/497     1:00:55    9:17     2:01:26
1530  Shawn Hisel            M4044      125/221     1:00:35    9:17     2:01:27
1531  Dena Morrissey         F3539      124/424     1:00:36    9:17     2:01:28
1532  Blake Richmond         M1519        40/48     1:00:15    9:17     2:01:31
1533  Erin Hunt              F3034      130/497     1:02:36    9:17     2:01:31
1534  Kyle Heatherington     M2529      120/207     1:01:04    9:17     2:01:33
1535  Larry Kiess            M5559        43/81     1:03:09    9:17     2:01:33
1536  Mary Harris            F5559         9/97     1:04:15    9:17     2:01:33
1537  Katie Hille            F2529      132/450     1:03:52    9:17     2:01:36
1538  Nathanial Altman       M2529      121/207     1:02:18    9:17     2:01:36
1539  Bree Holgers           F3539      125/424     1:00:53    9:17     2:01:36
1540  Joey Patino            M2529      122/207     1:03:05    9:17     2:01:37
1541  Allison Zurcher        F2024       98/303     1:05:09    9:18     2:01:38
1542  Steve Stromberg        M4549       86/153     1:03:48    9:18     2:01:39
1543  Michelle Kalb          F3539      126/424       59:41    9:18     2:01:40
1544  Allison Whitver        F2529      133/450     1:01:51    9:18     2:01:40
1545  Gavin Walhovd          M2024       70/115     1:04:20    9:18     2:01:41
1546  Bethany Sailer         F2024       99/303     1:02:54    9:18     2:01:41
1547  Emily Buckles          F2529      134/450     1:02:51    9:18     2:01:42
1548  Madison Mandsager      F2024      100/303     1:04:57    9:18     2:01:43
1549  Jaclyn Tungesvik       F3034      131/497     1:01:41    9:18     2:01:46
1550  Amy Wagler             F4044       90/389     1:01:52    9:18     2:01:46
1551  Julie Kreizel          F4044       91/389     1:01:41    9:18     2:01:46
1552  Nathalee Grue          F2529      135/450     1:01:11    9:18     2:01:46
1553  Rebecca Harman         F2529      136/450     1:01:11    9:18     2:01:46
1554  Natalie Koziol         F2529      137/450     1:04:10    9:18     2:01:47
1555  Josh Clanton           M3034      142/233       59:12    9:18     2:01:48
1556  Paula Brandhorst       F2529      138/450     1:01:40    9:18     2:01:49
1557  Adam Koppes            M2529      123/207     1:01:23    9:18     2:01:50
1558  Jocelyn Seda           F2529      139/450     1:00:30    9:18     2:01:50
1559  Kalee Gerdes           F2529      140/450     1:01:44    9:18     2:01:50
1560  Amy Laug               F2529      141/450     1:01:23    9:19     2:01:50
1561  Tammy Jones            F4044       92/389     1:02:38    9:19     2:01:51
1562  Joanne Baitup          F5559        10/97     1:01:43    9:19     2:01:52
1563  Jean Toillion          F5559        11/97     1:02:31    9:19     2:01:52
1564  Daniel Burke           M2529      124/207     1:04:37    9:19     2:01:53
1565  Benjamin Hermanson     M3034      143/233       59:17    9:19     2:01:54
1566  Jenny Sawatzke         F2529      142/450     1:01:10    9:19     2:01:54
1567  Jennifer Barry         F4044       93/389     1:01:32    9:19     2:01:55
1568  Jonathan Hicks         M3034      144/233     1:03:38    9:19     2:01:56
1569  Manni Balignasay       M3034      145/233     1:03:38    9:19     2:01:56
1570  Keri Letson            F3539      127/424     1:01:27    9:19     2:01:57
1571  Brittany Preston       F2529      143/450     1:01:06    9:19     2:01:57
1572  Christine Sailer       F2529      144/450     1:03:10    9:19     2:01:57
1573  Lora Ault              F4549       52/252     1:01:56    9:19     2:01:57
1574  Sam Hammel             M5054       69/133     1:03:43    9:19     2:01:57
1575  Kimberly Renquest      F4044       94/389     1:03:43    9:19     2:01:57
1576  Lindsay Dunphy         F2529      145/450     1:02:34    9:19     2:01:58
1577  Joni Embree-Meinders   F3034      132/497     1:01:46    9:19     2:01:58
1578  Jameel Beasley         M3034      146/233     1:02:33    9:19     2:01:59
1579  Emily Lanphier         F2529      146/450     1:05:13    9:19     2:01:59
1580  Jennifer Harrington    F3034      133/497       59:13    9:19     2:01:59
1581  Melissa Starr          F3034      134/497     1:03:07    9:19     2:02:00
1582  Kelly Munter           F3539      128/424     1:03:07    9:19     2:02:00
1583  Marjorie Peterson      F6064         3/61     1:02:16    9:19     2:02:01
1584  Nathan Paul            M2529      125/207     1:00:31    9:19     2:02:02
1585  Audra Becker           F2024      101/303       59:44    9:19     2:02:02
1586  Tara Amaral            F2529      147/450     1:02:01    9:19     2:02:03
1587  Danna Puckett          F3034      135/497     1:02:05    9:20     2:02:04
1588  Bill Funnemark         M6064        16/58     1:07:16    9:20     2:02:05
1589  Jilliane Erlbacher     F3034      136/497     1:00:04    9:20     2:02:06
1590  Adam McDermott         M3034      147/233     1:02:53    9:20     2:02:06
1591  William Wellman        M5054       70/133       59:17    9:20     2:02:09
1592  David Sergeant         M6569         5/25     1:02:50    9:20     2:02:09
1593  Rhett Brown            M1519        41/48     1:00:43    9:20     2:02:10
1594  Jessica Lamb           F2024      102/303       59:54    9:20     2:02:10
1595  Gail Endres            M6569         6/25     1:06:32    9:20     2:02:10
1596  Jenny Leonard          F3034      137/497     1:03:55    9:20     2:02:11
1597  Jimmer Pech            M5559        44/81     1:00:35    9:20     2:02:11
1598  Jenny Meyer            F2529      148/450     1:00:52    9:20     2:02:12
1599  Ashley Moeller         F2024      103/303     1:00:44    9:20     2:02:13
1600  Brett Blanchfield      M3539      144/223     1:02:12    9:20     2:02:13
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1601  Cassandra Smith        F4549       53/252     1:01:32    9:20     2:02:13
1602  Diane Porter           F4549       54/252     1:00:51    9:20     2:02:16
1603  Lisa Kirkpatrick       F2529      149/450     1:04:42    9:20     2:02:16
1604  Carol Gschwendtner     F4044       95/389     1:04:12    9:20     2:02:17
1605  Ashley Thalacker       F2529      150/450     1:05:55    9:21     2:02:17
1606  Leann Treloar          F5054       26/183     1:04:40    9:21     2:02:19
1607  Dean Houdeshell        M4044      126/221     1:01:10    9:21     2:02:20
1608  Jacquelyn McCoy        F3539      129/424     1:04:20    9:21     2:02:21
1609  Erin Lawrence          F2024      104/303     1:04:35    9:21     2:02:23
1610  Bobbi Clark            F2024      105/303     1:03:55    9:21     2:02:23
1611  Yvonne Richardson      F4044       96/389     1:02:31    9:21     2:02:25
1612  Lori Thomsen           F4044       97/389     1:02:31    9:21     2:02:27
1613  Gregory Lawrence       M4549       87/153     1:02:10    9:21     2:02:28
1614  Laura Howe             F2529      151/450     1:03:39    9:21     2:02:28
1615  Andrew Banas           M5054       71/133     1:02:35    9:21     2:02:29
1616  Stacey Kelly           F3539      130/424     1:02:31    9:22     2:02:30
1617  Michele Wiggins        F3539      131/424     1:01:24    9:22     2:02:31
1618  Morgan Brulez          F2024      106/303     1:03:09    9:22     2:02:32
1619  Andrew Will            M2024       71/115     1:03:09    9:22     2:02:32
1620  Sue Hoffman            F3539      132/424     1:02:52    9:22     2:02:33
1621  Keaton Hewitt          M2024       72/115     1:03:27    9:22     2:02:36
1622  Kathleen Jones         F4549       55/252     1:01:35    9:22     2:02:37
1623  Benjamin Bormann       M3034      148/233     1:03:29    9:22     2:02:39
1624  Jake Hoversten         M2024       73/115     1:04:03    9:23     2:02:43
1625  Mark Lukasiewicz       M2024       74/115     1:03:30    9:23     2:02:44
1626  Christie Williams      F2529      152/450     1:04:31    9:23     2:02:45
1627  Cari Schaffer          F4044       98/389     1:04:05    9:23     2:02:46
1628  Kelly Hassman          F4549       56/252     1:01:57    9:23     2:02:46
1629  Rebecca Banzhaf        F5054       27/183     1:03:32    9:23     2:02:46
1630  Emillie Kenne          F2024      107/303     1:02:05    9:23     2:02:47
1631  Brent Marnin           M3539      145/223     1:03:25    9:23     2:02:47
1632  Alex Van Wyk           M5054       72/133       59:21    9:23     2:02:47
1633  Rich Lee               M5559        45/81     1:01:55    9:23     2:02:50
1634  Mari Wolf              F4044       99/389     1:00:45    9:23     2:02:50
1635  Brooke Knop            F3034      138/497     1:04:16    9:23     2:02:51
1636  Jason Paulson          M4044      127/221     1:01:25    9:23     2:02:51
1637  Kelly Knudson          F3539      133/424     1:02:57    9:23     2:02:52
1638  Kerry Akins            F3539      134/424     1:02:56    9:23     2:02:52
1639  Jen Williams           F3539      135/424     1:04:16    9:23     2:02:53
1640  Megan Jones            F2529      153/450     1:03:35    9:23     2:02:54
1641  Cathryn Varga          F4044      100/389     1:02:57    9:23     2:02:54
1642  Jennifer Fuller        F2024      108/303     1:02:39    9:23     2:02:54
1643  Nate Battles           M3034      149/233     1:03:21    9:23     2:02:55
1644  Katie Freese           F2529      154/450     1:03:53    9:23     2:02:55
1645  Elizabeth Battles      F2529      155/450     1:03:21    9:24     2:02:57
1646  Deena Johnson          F3034      139/497     1:05:21    9:24     2:02:58
1647  Matt Thompson          M3539      146/223     1:05:22    9:24     2:02:58
1648  Bridgette Liston       F2024      109/303     1:04:14    9:24     2:02:58
1649  Mark Shuey             M6064        17/58     1:03:33    9:24     2:02:59
1650  Ellen Franklin         F4044      101/389     1:03:21    9:24     2:02:59
1651  Randall Shuey          M4044      128/221     1:05:21    9:24     2:02:59
1652  Brian Brockman         M5054       73/133     1:05:22    9:24     2:03:00
1653  Keith Krentz           M4549       88/153     1:01:01    9:24     2:03:01
1654  Morgan Hassman         F2024      110/303     1:01:58    9:24     2:03:03
1655  John Borge             M5054       74/133     1:00:30    9:24     2:03:03
1656  Monica Wilke-Brown     F3539      136/424     1:02:03    9:24     2:03:04
1657  John Hughes            M5559        46/81     1:05:26    9:24     2:03:04
1658  Tim Hanke              M4044      129/221     1:00:45    9:24     2:03:06
1659  Michele Dahlen         F3539      137/424     1:05:01    9:24     2:03:06
1660  Carrie King            F3539      138/424     1:05:01    9:24     2:03:07
1661  Sara Behn              F3539      139/424     1:02:04    9:25     2:03:11
1662  Lance Castle           M3539      147/223       59:19    9:25     2:03:14
1663  Tammie Ollendick       F4549       57/252     1:02:38    9:25     2:03:16
1664  Jill Schwarte          F4044      102/389     1:03:16    9:25     2:03:16
1665  Jon Hider              M4044      130/221     1:03:42    9:25     2:03:18
1666  Jenny Dunkin           F3539      140/424     1:03:18    9:25     2:03:21
1667  Carla Klavins          F4549       58/252     1:03:09    9:25     2:03:21
1668  Molly Bailey           F2529      156/450     1:03:18    9:25     2:03:21
1669  Mathew Noble           M3034      150/233     1:04:33    9:25     2:03:21
1670  Dale Finnegan          F5054       28/183     1:03:04    9:25     2:03:22
1671  Krume Stojanovski      M4549       89/153     1:03:05    9:26     2:03:24
1672  Matt Buffington        M3034      151/233     1:02:36    9:26     2:03:24
1673  Cody Reichart          F3034      140/497     1:01:30    9:26     2:03:25
1674  Kevin Ranslow          M3034      152/233     1:03:17    9:26     2:03:25
1675  Audrey Emanuel         F3034      141/497     1:00:42    9:26     2:03:26
1676  Cristian Rodriguez     M4044      131/221     1:03:06    9:26     2:03:26
1677  John Doherty           M5559        47/81     1:02:28    9:26     2:03:28
1678  Daniel Murphy          M2529      126/207     1:05:30    9:26     2:03:29
1679  Michelle Thompson      F3034      142/497     1:02:39    9:26     2:03:29
1680  Leslie Caldwell        F3034      143/497     1:00:55    9:26     2:03:31
1681  Ashley Stewart         F2529      157/450     1:02:49    9:26     2:03:34
1682  Elaine Schope          F4549       59/252     1:04:00    9:26     2:03:35
1683  Melissa Vaught         F2529      158/450     1:03:38    9:27     2:03:35
1684  Shantell Harvey        F3034      144/497     1:03:16    9:27     2:03:36
1685  Jordan Dyar            M2024       75/115       59:49    9:27     2:03:36
1686  Brittney Sardi         F2024      111/303     1:01:13    9:27     2:03:37
1687  Tracey Hostetler       F4044      103/389     1:02:04    9:27     2:03:37
1688  Chris Hostetler        M4549       90/153       58:39    9:27     2:03:37
1689  Ryan Moore             M2529      127/207     1:05:18    9:27     2:03:38
1690  Matt Hilsabeck         M4549       91/153     1:05:27    9:27     2:03:39
1691  Therese Carmack        F4549       60/252     1:04:24    9:27     2:03:40
1692  Steven Johnson         M2024       76/115       56:58    9:27     2:03:40
1693  Kristi Shollenbarger   F3539      141/424     1:05:50    9:27     2:03:41
1694  Shannon Nelson         F2529      159/450     1:03:01    9:27     2:03:42
1695  Kellie Gries           F2529      160/450     1:03:02    9:27     2:03:42
1696  Dean Luttrell          M4044      132/221       59:41    9:27     2:03:44
1697  Erin Sharp             F2529      161/450     1:03:47    9:27     2:03:44
1698  Dawn Statton           F4044      104/389     1:01:28    9:27     2:03:44
1699  Michelle Silliman      F4549       61/252     1:02:39    9:27     2:03:44
1700  Megan Rehms            F2529      162/450     1:04:18    9:27     2:03:44
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1701  Katherine Meeker       F3034      145/497     1:03:11    9:27     2:03:47
1702  Joshua Mandelbaum      M3034      153/233     1:03:11    9:27     2:03:48
1703  Alicia Clancy          F2529      163/450     1:01:51    9:27     2:03:48
1704  Ramona Vandusseldorp   F3539      142/424     1:01:52    9:28     2:03:50
1705  Eric Vandusseldorp     M3539      148/223     1:01:52    9:28     2:03:50
1706  Courtney Rogne         F3539      143/424     1:03:31    9:28     2:03:51
1707  Paul Erickson          M5559        48/81     1:02:20    9:28     2:03:52
1708  Jannett Chavez         F3034      146/497     1:01:58    9:28     2:03:54
1709  Rebekah Rueger         F1519        16/51     1:02:26    9:28     2:03:55
1710  Don Miller             M6064        18/58     1:02:22    9:28     2:03:56
1711  Jade Engstler          F2024      112/303     1:02:15    9:28     2:03:58
1712  Jeff Damman            M5054       75/133     1:03:00    9:28     2:03:58
1713  Jayme Beedle           F2024      113/303     1:01:14    9:28     2:03:59
1714  Jessica Jansen         F2529      164/450     1:04:00    9:28     2:04:01
1715  Shireen Cave           F2529      165/450     1:05:47    9:28     2:04:01
1716  MacIe Silliman         F2024      114/303     1:02:39    9:29     2:04:02
1717  Patricia Carlson       F4549       62/252     1:03:49    9:29     2:04:03
1718  Greg Gehrke            M4044      133/221     1:07:04    9:29     2:04:03
1719  Caitlin Suginaka       F2529      166/450       59:54    9:29     2:04:04
1720  Erica Lienemann        F2024      115/303     1:04:11    9:29     2:04:06
1721  Melanie Hundling       F3034      147/497     1:04:54    9:29     2:04:07
1722  Joni Tonnemacher       F4044      105/389     1:03:16    9:29     2:04:07
1723  Betsy Anderson         F3539      144/424     1:02:10    9:29     2:04:08
1724  Steven Shea            M4044      134/221     1:04:14    9:29     2:04:09
1725  Mary Strub             F3034      148/497     1:04:44    9:29     2:04:09
1726  Erin London            F4044      106/389     1:06:15    9:29     2:04:09
1727  Kelly Shea             F2529      167/450     1:04:14    9:29     2:04:09
1728  Megan Brunk            F2529      168/450     1:04:20    9:29     2:04:10
1729  Cheryl Murad           F5054       29/183     1:02:46    9:29     2:04:12
1730  Rachelle Adams         F4549       63/252     1:02:43    9:29     2:04:13
1731  Jesse Scott            M3539      149/223     1:04:29    9:30     2:04:15
1732  Merenciana Paulus      F3034      149/497     1:05:13    9:30     2:04:15
1733  April Barnhill         F3034      150/497     1:02:02    9:30     2:04:15
1734  Brenton Pushetonequa   M3539      150/223     1:06:04    9:30     2:04:16
1735  Megan Loftsgaarden     F2024      116/303     1:05:05    9:30     2:04:16
1736  Josh Hardie            M3034      154/233     1:00:28    9:30     2:04:17
1737  Jenni Cunningham       F3034      151/497     1:02:40    9:30     2:04:18
1738  Lana Burkhart          F2529      169/450     1:00:59    9:30     2:04:18
1739  Nancy Hanstad          F4549       64/252     1:04:28    9:30     2:04:19
1740  Adrienne Wolf          F2529      170/450     1:01:49    9:30     2:04:20
1741  John Schutt            M2529      128/207     1:08:12    9:30     2:04:23
1742  S. Smith               M6064        19/58     1:04:08    9:30     2:04:25
1743  Lee Swanson            F3539      145/424     1:03:29    9:30     2:04:26
1744  Scott Semanisin        M4044      135/221     1:07:19    9:30     2:04:26
1745  Dennis Keyes           M4549       92/153     1:07:20    9:30     2:04:26
1746  David Shutt            M4549       93/153       58:01    9:30     2:04:27
1747  Adam Lilly             M3034      155/233     1:03:15    9:30     2:04:27
1748  Sharon Koele           F4549       65/252     1:02:00    9:30     2:04:27
1749  John Hoekstra          M4044      136/221     1:01:29    9:30     2:04:27
1750  John Hoelker           M4044      137/221     1:00:10    9:31     2:04:29
1751  Carolyn Schreck        F4044      107/389     1:01:14    9:31     2:04:30
1752  Bradley Sanders        M3034      156/233     1:06:23    9:31     2:04:30
1753  Joe Bormann            M3034      157/233     1:03:29    9:31     2:04:31
1754  Humberto Guttierez     M4549       94/153     1:06:10    9:31     2:04:32
1755  Hannah Iverson         F2529      171/450     1:05:16    9:31     2:04:33
1756  Beth Madison           F2529      172/450     1:03:27    9:31     2:04:36
1757  Lee Madison            M2529      129/207     1:03:27    9:31     2:04:37
1758  Julia Batten           F5559        12/97     1:02:05    9:31     2:04:38
1759  Clint Schipper         M2529      130/207     1:02:54    9:31     2:04:39
1760  Cybil McIntosh         F3034      152/497     1:00:51    9:32     2:04:41
1761  Angela Benson          F2529      173/450     1:04:31    9:32     2:04:41
1762  Melissa Pelham         F3034      153/497     1:04:03    9:32     2:04:42
1763  Janna Klinghagen       F3539      146/424     1:03:32    9:32     2:04:51
1764  Chris Vaught           M2529      131/207     1:03:38    9:32     2:04:53
1765  Kari Meyerkorth        F2529      174/450       59:27    9:33     2:04:54
1766  Jean Cotton            F5054       30/183     1:03:09    9:33     2:04:55
1767  Megan Lingenfelter     F2529      175/450     1:05:31    9:33     2:04:55
1768  Steve Shettler         M4044      138/221     1:04:47    9:33     2:04:56
1769  Staci Shettler         F3539      147/424     1:04:47    9:33     2:04:56
1770  Andy Paine             M3034      158/233     1:05:21    9:33     2:04:56
1771  Joseph Gallagher       M2024       77/115     1:05:57    9:33     2:04:56
1772  Stephanie Makalous     F3539      148/424     1:01:40    9:33     2:04:57
1773  Erin Cottington        F2529      176/450     1:02:54    9:33     2:04:57
1774  Callie Heisler         F3034      154/497     1:02:54    9:33     2:04:57
1775  Sandy Anderson         F4549       66/252     1:04:25    9:33     2:04:57
1776  Joshua Depauw          M2529      132/207     1:06:16    9:33     2:04:58
1777  Lacy Pisel             F2024      117/303     1:05:45    9:33     2:04:58
1778  Lauren Hedges          F2024      118/303     1:06:21    9:33     2:04:59
1779  Stephanie Peklo        F3034      155/497     1:03:21    9:33     2:04:59
1780  Jill Mollison          F3034      156/497     1:01:24    9:33     2:04:59
1781  Darrin Johnson         M4044      139/221     1:03:36    9:33     2:05:01
1782  Cindy Watson           F3034      157/497     1:05:23    9:33     2:05:02
1783  Staci Solin            F2529      177/450     1:04:45    9:33     2:05:04
1784  Deanna Polson          F4044      108/389     1:03:45    9:33     2:05:05
1785  Bradley Lones          M5054       76/133     1:03:41    9:34     2:05:08
1786  Emily Forrester        F3034      158/497     1:02:15    9:34     2:05:08
1787  Greg Payne             M3034      159/233     1:01:46    9:34     2:05:09
1788  Jill Bartachek         F4044      109/389     1:03:53    9:34     2:05:11
1789  Steven Anderson        M3539      151/223     1:06:38    9:34     2:05:14
1790  Jen Sprung             F2529      178/450     1:02:03    9:34     2:05:15
1791  Shelby Pomerenke       F2024      119/303     1:00:41    9:34     2:05:15
1792  Amy Burk               F4044      110/389     1:03:11    9:34     2:05:15
1793  Sarah Kautzky-Iben     F3034      159/497     1:02:03    9:34     2:05:16
1794  Andrea Harms           F3034      160/497     1:01:45    9:34     2:05:16
1795  Cyndi Mains            F5054       31/183     1:02:52    9:34     2:05:16
1796  Scott Meldrum          M3539      152/223     1:01:24    9:34     2:05:17
1797  Tina Ascher            F2529      179/450     1:05:56    9:34     2:05:17
1798  Linda Einertson        F4044      111/389     1:04:14    9:34     2:05:17
1799  Angela Oakie           F3034      161/497     1:09:12    9:34     2:05:18
1800  Jeni Sundermeyer       F3539      149/424     1:06:02    9:34     2:05:18
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1801  Charity Leutner        F2529      180/450       59:49    9:34     2:05:19
1802  Brian Mills            M3539      153/223     1:05:12    9:34     2:05:19
1803  Michelle Roozeboom     F3034      162/497     1:02:57    9:35     2:05:24
1804  Paul Larson            M7074         3/12     1:04:56    9:35     2:05:25
1805  Hannah Walter          F2529      181/450     1:06:03    9:35     2:05:25
1806  Christian Walker       M4044      140/221     1:02:50    9:35     2:05:27
1807  Sandy Placzek          F5054       32/183     1:04:33    9:35     2:05:28
1808  Stephanie Wignall      F4044      112/389     1:07:13    9:35     2:05:29
1809  Jess Borysiewicz       M2529      133/207     1:05:25    9:36     2:05:34
1810  Tyson Albin            M2529      134/207     1:05:25    9:36     2:05:35
1811  Mark Kleihauer         M4549       95/153     1:02:21    9:36     2:05:42
1812  Laura Juffer           F3539      150/424     1:04:42    9:36     2:05:42
1813  Trisha Hinke           F2024      120/303     1:07:31    9:36     2:05:42
1814  Lisa Torness           F5054       33/183     1:03:25    9:36     2:05:43
1815  Jolene Hoffman         F3539      151/424     1:01:55    9:36     2:05:45
1816  Phyllis Baker          F5559        13/97     1:06:32    9:36     2:05:45
1817  Skyler Trunck          M2024       78/115     1:10:19    9:36     2:05:45
1818  Amy Jenkins            F2024      121/303     1:10:19    9:37     2:05:46
1819  Xin Meng               F3539      152/424     1:08:48    9:37     2:05:46
1820  Scott Thompson         M3034      160/233     1:04:14    9:37     2:05:47
1821  Katie Thompson         F3034      163/497     1:04:14    9:37     2:05:47
1822  Erik Kyler             M3034      161/233     1:08:12    9:37     2:05:47
1823  Allison Hogan          F3539      153/424     1:02:07    9:37     2:05:47
1824  Denise Boozell         F3539      154/424     1:05:32    9:37     2:05:49
1825  Shelbie Barrett        F3539      155/424     1:04:56    9:37     2:05:50
1826  Melissa Bartels        F3034      164/497     1:03:55    9:37     2:05:52
1827  Andrea Patterson       F3539      156/424     1:03:22    9:37     2:05:53
1828  Daniel Schmitz         M5054       77/133     1:04:39    9:37     2:05:54
1829  John Neldeberg         M4044      141/221       59:22    9:37     2:05:54
1830  Brad Eckerman          M3034      162/233     1:04:54    9:37     2:05:54
1831  Jennifer Joensen       F3539      157/424     1:07:29    9:37     2:05:54
1832  Richard Jungman        M4549       96/153     1:03:01    9:37     2:05:54
1833  Jody Nation            F5054       34/183     1:03:43    9:37     2:05:56
1834  Susan Wolle            F4549       67/252     1:04:46    9:37     2:05:58
1835  Brett Reed             M3539      154/223       59:31    9:37     2:05:58
1836  John Skelton           M4549       97/153     1:03:20    9:38     2:06:00
1837  Jodi Berman            F3034      165/497     1:07:28    9:38     2:06:01
1838  Mike Smith             M4044      142/221     1:03:34    9:38     2:06:02
1839  Marva Kemper           F4549       68/252     1:03:35    9:38     2:06:02
1840  Carrie Mortvedt        F2529      182/450     1:05:47    9:38     2:06:03
1841  Heather Syring         F3539      158/424     1:04:01    9:38     2:06:04
1842  Mickie Rupiper         F4044      113/389     1:04:13    9:38     2:06:04
1843  Tina Thurston          F3034      166/497     1:04:01    9:38     2:06:04
1844  Monty Beal             M4549       98/153     1:01:54    9:38     2:06:05
1845  Karin Beckstrand       F4549       69/252     1:04:15    9:38     2:06:06
1846  Steve Burke            M4044      143/221     1:06:48    9:38     2:06:06
1847  Patrick Hennesy        M2529      135/207     1:04:14    9:38     2:06:07
1848  Briget Johnson         F3034      167/497     1:04:34    9:38     2:06:08
1849  Joey Stovall           M4549       99/153     1:06:20    9:38     2:06:09
1850  Dana Jensen            F2024      122/303     1:03:37    9:38     2:06:09
1851  Stephanie Berry        F2529      183/450     1:06:29    9:38     2:06:09
1852  Laura Kimm             F2529      184/450     1:05:53    9:38     2:06:09
1853  James Nowasell         M2529      136/207     1:05:08    9:38     2:06:10
1854  Randy Schoop           M5054       78/133     1:00:59    9:38     2:06:12
1855  Todd Pietig            M3034      163/233     1:08:12    9:39     2:06:13
1856  Brandi Freund          F2024      123/303     1:06:33    9:39     2:06:15
1857  Kelsey Palmer          F2024      124/303     1:06:33    9:39     2:06:15
1858  Jennifer Turner        F3539      159/424     1:04:40    9:39     2:06:16
1859  Meredith Buseman       F2529      185/450     1:04:48    9:39     2:06:16
1860  Heather Fomon          F2024      125/303     1:01:09    9:39     2:06:16
1861  Alissa Sheldon         F3539      160/424     1:06:43    9:39     2:06:17
1862  Lauren McClure         F2529      186/450     1:05:06    9:39     2:06:17
1863  Sabrina Schol          F2024      126/303     1:06:22    9:39     2:06:18
1864  Andrew Condon          M14UN         6/12     1:05:43    9:39     2:06:19
1865  Dawn Grooters Haase    F4044      114/389     1:06:08    9:39     2:06:19
1866  Sara Hagedorn          F3034      168/497     1:03:17    9:39     2:06:21
1867  Jenny Norgaard         F3034      169/497     1:05:53    9:39     2:06:22
1868  Maura Miller           F3034      170/497     1:05:17    9:39     2:06:25
1869  Kelly Simpson          M5054       79/133     1:05:53    9:39     2:06:25
1870  Brianna Blake          F2529      187/450     1:05:06    9:40     2:06:26
1871  Matt Richter           M3539      155/223     1:07:23    9:40     2:06:26
1872  Theresa Forbes         F4044      115/389     1:05:21    9:40     2:06:26
1873  Carri Bertelson        F1519        17/51     1:05:42    9:40     2:06:26
1874  Kelley Hendricksen     F3539      161/424       59:59    9:40     2:06:27
1875  Krista Eittreim        F3034      171/497     1:00:34    9:40     2:06:27
1876  Mary McGee             F4044      116/389       59:59    9:40     2:06:27
1877  Renee Jensen           F4044      117/389     1:04:45    9:40     2:06:31
1878  Megan Kading           F3539      162/424     1:04:45    9:40     2:06:32
1879  Lana Casey             F3539      163/424     1:05:52    9:40     2:06:32
1880  Mark Young             M5054       80/133       57:37    9:40     2:06:33
1881  Tyler Kamerman         M3034      164/233     1:01:16    9:40     2:06:33
1882  Halcyon Younger        F2529      188/450     1:03:46    9:40     2:06:34
1883  Jen Street             F4044      118/389     1:01:13    9:40     2:06:34
1884  Insun Colerick         F4044      119/389     1:05:04    9:40     2:06:37
1885  Emily Klein            F14UN          3/7     1:05:54    9:40     2:06:38
1886  Dina Embree            F4044      120/389     1:03:46    9:41     2:06:39
1887  Neil Foley             M5054       81/133     1:04:52    9:41     2:06:40
1888  Shea McConnell         F2529      189/450     1:08:29    9:41     2:06:41
1889  McKenzie Cason         F2024      127/303     1:04:16    9:41     2:06:41
1890  Kris Penick            F2024      128/303     1:04:16    9:41     2:06:42
1891  Jana Murphy            F3034      172/497     1:05:45    9:41     2:06:44
1892  Jessica Jacobson       F2529      190/450     1:08:12    9:41     2:06:45
1893  Bridget Hilby          F4044      121/389     1:06:24    9:41     2:06:46
1894  Newt Lingenfelter      M2529      137/207     1:07:14    9:41     2:06:46
1895  Breann Acker           F3034      173/497     1:04:55    9:41     2:06:46
1896  Amy Simpson            F4044      122/389     1:05:54    9:41     2:06:46
1897  Don Woodhouse          M4549      100/153     1:06:53    9:41     2:06:46
1898  Angie Quist            F4549       70/252     1:06:45    9:41     2:06:46
1899  Adair Brown            F2024      129/303     1:05:08    9:41     2:06:46
1900  Ann Isgrig             F5054       35/183     1:07:59    9:41     2:06:47
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1901  Shawn Limback          M3539      156/223     1:00:45    9:41     2:06:48
1902  Amy Pilcher            F2529      191/450     1:07:20    9:41     2:06:48
1903  Kristine Wolfe         F2529      192/450     1:00:19    9:41     2:06:49
1904  Barbara Mooty          F5559        14/97     1:04:47    9:41     2:06:49
1905  Jeanie Kerber          F4044      123/389     1:03:10    9:41     2:06:49
1906  Nancy Hovanes          F5054       36/183     1:04:19    9:41     2:06:49
1907  Jennifer Thorn         F4549       71/252     1:06:21    9:41     2:06:49
1908  Stacey Nash            F3539      164/424     1:05:56    9:42     2:06:52
1909  John Brehm             M4044      144/221     1:05:24    9:42     2:06:52
1910  Stephanie Luttrell     F3034      174/497     1:03:34    9:42     2:06:53
1911  Cindy Perry            F3539      165/424     1:02:30    9:42     2:06:53
1912  Matt Bruner            M2529      138/207     1:05:58    9:42     2:06:56
1913  Jared Elder Ii         M4044      145/221     1:04:53    9:42     2:06:57
1914  Jeff Schaub            M4549      101/153     1:04:53    9:42     2:06:57
1915  Rick Davis             M5054       82/133     1:04:39    9:42     2:06:58
1916  Kris Rode              F4044      124/389     1:05:12    9:42     2:06:58
1917  Rebecca Suckow         F2024      130/303     1:05:58    9:42     2:06:58
1918  Tasha Brown            F2529      193/450     1:02:00    9:42     2:06:59
1919  Adrienne Conzemius     F3539      166/424     1:03:21    9:42     2:07:00
1920  Doug Johnson           M5559        49/81     1:03:21    9:42     2:07:00
1921  Yvette Kuester         F3539      167/424     1:03:05    9:42     2:07:01
1922  Nicole Penningroth     F3539      168/424     1:03:32    9:42     2:07:03
1923  Jan MacKey             F5054       37/183     1:07:39    9:43     2:07:05
1924  Whitney Reber          F2024      131/303     1:05:42    9:43     2:07:06
1925  Mike Penningroth       M4044      146/221     1:03:32    9:43     2:07:06
1926  Tim Gehm               M5054       83/133     1:04:08    9:43     2:07:08
1927  Jamie Hackett          F3539      169/424     1:06:45    9:43     2:07:09
1928  Meghan Dwyer           F2024      132/303     1:03:29    9:43     2:07:09
1929  Tracy Warren           F3034      175/497     1:05:44    9:43     2:07:10
1930  Josh Kehoe             M3539      157/223     1:03:13    9:43     2:07:12
1931  Megan Klein-Hewett     F2529      194/450     1:05:00    9:43     2:07:12
1932  Lea Laferla            F3539      170/424     1:08:35    9:43     2:07:13
1933  Tricia Parizek         F3539      171/424     1:04:55    9:43     2:07:13
1934  Cassie Tangney         F2529      195/450     1:07:29    9:43     2:07:14
1935  John Underwood         M4044      147/221     1:02:28    9:43     2:07:14
1936  Abbey Brown            F3034      176/497     1:01:10    9:43     2:07:15
1937  Dave Allen             M3539      158/223     1:05:10    9:43     2:07:16
1938  Michael Richards       M3539      159/223     1:05:10    9:43     2:07:16
1939  Rick Burroughs         M4044      148/221     1:05:47    9:43     2:07:16
1940  Denae Erickson         F3034      177/497     1:05:55    9:43     2:07:17
1941  Robin Sullivan         F2529      196/450     1:03:19    9:44     2:07:19
1942  Jason Huddle           M3034      165/233     1:01:58    9:44     2:07:20
1943  James Nelson           M4549      102/153     1:04:03    9:44     2:07:20
1944  Kiersten Pedersen      F14UN          4/7     1:08:28    9:44     2:07:21
1945  Joshua Zaldarriaga     M2529      139/207     1:07:00    9:44     2:07:21
1946  Jessica Keller         F3539      172/424     1:05:21    9:44     2:07:22
1947  Thomas Paulson         M3034      166/233     1:01:27    9:44     2:07:23
1948  Luke Sabers            M3539      160/223       57:50    9:44     2:07:23
1949  Vincent Haight         M4044      149/221     1:04:42    9:44     2:07:25
1950  Connie Hildebrandt     F4549       72/252     1:03:05    9:44     2:07:26
1951  Dawn Ortiguerra        F2529      197/450     1:03:06    9:44     2:07:26
1952  Marna Miller           F5054       38/183     1:03:09    9:44     2:07:29
1953  Samantha Payne         F2024      133/303     1:02:29    9:44     2:07:31
1954  Deb Conlon             F5054       39/183     1:06:06    9:45     2:07:32
1955  Emily Twedt            F2024      134/303     1:06:06    9:45     2:07:32
1956  Ann Rowlands           F5559        15/97     1:04:17    9:45     2:07:32
1957  Allison Gill           F2529      198/450     1:07:51    9:45     2:07:33
1958  Danielle Henderson     F2529      199/450     1:07:46    9:45     2:07:34
1959  Cortney Dean           F3034      178/497     1:06:28    9:45     2:07:37
1960  Sheila Rees            F3539      173/424     1:06:28    9:45     2:07:38
1961  Wayne Johnson          M4549      103/153     1:01:21    9:45     2:07:40
1962  Kendra Haverkamp       F2529      200/450     1:07:50    9:45     2:07:42
1963  Jeff Glass             M4044      150/221     1:04:54    9:45     2:07:44
1964  Teresa Mueller         F3034      179/497     1:07:03    9:46     2:07:46
1965  Katie Krebs            F2024      135/303     1:08:10    9:46     2:07:46
1966  Heather Curtis         F3539      174/424     1:06:01    9:46     2:07:46
1967  Amanda Lundstedt       F2024      136/303     1:05:34    9:46     2:07:46
1968  Lesley Beerends        F3539      175/424     1:04:50    9:46     2:07:48
1969  Laurie Marriott        F3539      176/424     1:02:11    9:46     2:07:51
1970  Sharon Forrest         F2529      201/450     1:04:43    9:46     2:07:51
1971  Jason Forrest          M3034      167/233     1:04:42    9:46     2:07:51
1972  Pamela Wood            F5559        16/97     1:06:08    9:46     2:07:54
1973  Paula Neutzling        F4044      125/389     1:05:12    9:46     2:07:55
1974  Sarah Mork             F1519        18/51     1:06:41    9:47     2:07:58
1975  Jenny Glover           F3034      180/497       56:28    9:47     2:07:59
1976  John Cowan             M2024       79/115     1:04:57    9:47     2:07:59
1977  Charles Richmond       M4044      151/221     1:06:28    9:47     2:08:01
1978  Helen Cropp            F5054       40/183     1:08:03    9:47     2:08:01
1979  Dominick Villotti      M3539      161/223     1:06:28    9:47     2:08:02
1980  Janessa Fletcher       F2529      202/450     1:03:32    9:47     2:08:07
1981  Regina Musso           F4044      126/389     1:06:27    9:47     2:08:07
1982  Lisa Clemente          F4044      127/389     1:06:26    9:47     2:08:08
1983  Elizabeth Takacs       F3539      177/424     1:03:14    9:47     2:08:08
1984  Chris Schmidt          M4044      152/221     1:07:54    9:47     2:08:09
1985  Lindsey Baracz         F3539      178/424     1:05:45    9:47     2:08:10
1986  Kirstin Krambeck       F2024      137/303     1:06:21    9:48     2:08:10
1987  Kristen Krentz         F2529      203/450     1:08:00    9:48     2:08:11
1988  Amy Bokhoven           F3539      179/424     1:07:20    9:48     2:08:12
1989  Michelle Palen         F4044      128/389     1:05:18    9:48     2:08:13
1990  Carmen Davis           F4044      129/389     1:07:09    9:48     2:08:14
1991  Brent Harpenau         M3034      168/233     1:04:15    9:48     2:08:15
1992  Janelle Schorg         F3539      180/424     1:04:14    9:48     2:08:15
1993  Tyler Green            M2024       80/115     1:00:35    9:48     2:08:16
1994  Lori Rowan             F4044      130/389     1:05:03    9:48     2:08:17
1995  Lindsay Farmer         F3034      181/497     1:05:04    9:48     2:08:20
1996  Audrey Schwartz        F5559        17/97     1:06:49    9:48     2:08:20
1997  Debbie Beimal          F5054       41/183     1:05:11    9:48     2:08:21
1998  Stacie Hatch           F4044      131/389     1:03:54    9:48     2:08:21
1999  Bradie Kuehne          F2024      138/303     1:03:55    9:48     2:08:22
2000  Anne Dirkx             F4044      132/389     1:05:41    9:48     2:08:23
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2001  Darci Fanning          F3539      181/424     1:04:35    9:49     2:08:24
2002  Joe Akers              M4549      104/153     1:05:01    9:49     2:08:24
2003  Janine Seibert         F5054       42/183     1:06:54    9:49     2:08:24
2004  Randy Buss             M4549      105/153     1:06:53    9:49     2:08:25
2005  Kent Hinnen            M3539      162/223     1:06:19    9:49     2:08:27
2006  Christopher Stephens   M4044      153/221     1:07:52    9:49     2:08:27
2007  Jeff Davis             M4044      154/221     1:04:59    9:49     2:08:30
2008  Jaime Drewis           F3539      182/424     1:04:45    9:49     2:08:30
2009  Maria Davis            F4044      133/389     1:04:59    9:49     2:08:30
2010  Marcy Schneider        F3034      182/497     1:03:10    9:49     2:08:30
2011  Julie Miller           F3539      183/424     1:05:31    9:49     2:08:32
2012  Steve Nicoll           M5054       84/133     1:06:39    9:49     2:08:32
2013  Rita Hoffman           F5559        18/97     1:04:57    9:49     2:08:33
2014  Steph Perington        F4549       73/252     1:06:25    9:49     2:08:33
2015  Mary Rowedder          F4549       74/252     1:05:52    9:49     2:08:35
2016  Dusty Enright          M4044      155/221     1:04:11    9:49     2:08:35
2017  Jodi Lange             F3034      183/497     1:07:02    9:50     2:08:40
2018  Michelle Arneson       F4044      134/389     1:07:02    9:50     2:08:40
2019  Mindy Dooley           F3539      184/424     1:05:12    9:50     2:08:40
2020  Breanne Riesberg       F1519        19/51     1:04:47    9:50     2:08:41
2021  Nathan Reckman         M3034      169/233     1:04:48    9:50     2:08:41
2022  Grant Riesberg         M2024       81/115     1:04:47    9:50     2:08:43
2023  Taylor Schulze         F2024      139/303     1:03:48    9:50     2:08:43
2024  Leah Churchman         F4044      135/389     1:05:03    9:50     2:08:43
2025  Jason Christy          M3034      170/233     1:02:04    9:50     2:08:44
2026  Amanda Truebenbach     F2529      204/450     1:05:57    9:50     2:08:45
2027  Kristen Schulte        F2529      205/450     1:02:25    9:50     2:08:45
2028  Bob Easton             M5054       85/133     1:06:21    9:50     2:08:47
2029  Natalie Deming         F2024      140/303     1:04:53    9:50     2:08:48
2030  Corrine Wyma           F3034      184/497     1:05:30    9:50     2:08:48
2031  Wayne Ostergaard       M4549      106/153     1:08:33    9:50     2:08:49
2032  Kirsten Mills          F4044      136/389     1:05:23    9:50     2:08:49
2033  Heather Brincks        F3539      185/424     1:04:46    9:51     2:08:50
2034  Laura Scharosch        F4549       75/252     1:05:54    9:51     2:08:51
2035  Anna Earhart           F2024      141/303     1:04:11    9:51     2:08:51
2036  Ellen Woodward         F2024      142/303     1:04:12    9:51     2:08:51
2037  Lindsey Cervantes      F3034      185/497     1:05:10    9:51     2:08:55
2038  Brandy Anderson        F3034      186/497     1:05:10    9:51     2:08:55
2039  Jana Knupp             F3034      187/497     1:04:56    9:51     2:08:56
2040  Hannah Wallace         F2024      143/303     1:07:35    9:51     2:08:56
2041  Sarah Loll             F2024      144/303     1:08:33    9:51     2:08:56
2042  Jill Hardy             F3034      188/497     1:06:43    9:51     2:08:56
2043  Marta Sandoval         F3034      189/497     1:05:21    9:51     2:08:58
2044  Susan Divine           F3539      186/424     1:08:08    9:51     2:08:58
2045  Garth McGraw           M3539      163/223     1:07:32    9:51     2:08:59
2046  Amber Megonigle        F3539      187/424     1:06:11    9:51     2:08:59
2047  Amy Divine             F4044      137/389     1:08:07    9:51     2:09:00
2048  Heidi Ryon             F4044      138/389     1:06:12    9:51     2:09:00
2049  Vicki Flaherty         F4549       76/252     1:08:05    9:51     2:09:00
2050  James Hogan            M5054       86/133     1:08:05    9:51     2:09:00
2051  Jacqueline Kurandt     F2024      145/303     1:01:28    9:51     2:09:01
2052  Stephanie Semple       F3034      190/497     1:08:00    9:51     2:09:02
2053  Jennifer Williams      F3034      191/497     1:08:00    9:52     2:09:03
2054  Morgan Froebe          F1519        20/51     1:07:28    9:52     2:09:06
2055  Corrine Villim         F1519        21/51     1:07:28    9:52     2:09:06
2056  Joseph Ferguson        M14UN         7/12     1:03:33    9:52     2:09:06
2057  Danee Ferguson         F4044      139/389     1:03:33    9:52     2:09:06
2058  Steve Morrissey        M3539      164/223     1:05:41    9:52     2:09:06
2059  Ryan Terwilliger       M2529      140/207       57:36    9:52     2:09:07
2060  Debbie Avitt           F5054       43/183     1:05:58    9:52     2:09:07
2061  Todd Keech             M4549      107/153     1:05:24    9:52     2:09:08
2062  Paige Heitzman         F3034      192/497     1:08:09    9:52     2:09:09
2063  Heidi Palkovic         F4044      140/389     1:07:45    9:52     2:09:09
2064  Andrew Roberts         M2529      141/207     1:06:28    9:52     2:09:10
2065  Lori Keech             F4549       77/252     1:06:24    9:52     2:09:10
2066  Whitney May            F3034      193/497     1:06:28    9:52     2:09:10
2067  Rebecca Dornbierer     F2024      146/303     1:05:58    9:52     2:09:12
2068  Elizabeth Lemcke       F4044      141/389     1:06:05    9:52     2:09:12
2069  Jonathan Swanepoel     M3034      171/233     1:01:50    9:52     2:09:12
2070  Michelle Lobeck        F3034      194/497     1:05:56    9:52     2:09:13
2071  Josh Gessmann          M3034      172/233     1:06:44    9:53     2:09:17
2072  Krista Goodman         F2024      147/303     1:09:00    9:53     2:09:17
2073  Jami Beranek           F3539      188/424     1:02:50    9:53     2:09:18
2074  Kendra Smith           F2529      206/450     1:03:03    9:53     2:09:19
2075  Sara Huedepohl         F2024      148/303     1:09:10    9:53     2:09:19
2076  Kimberly Roberts       F3539      189/424     1:08:01    9:53     2:09:20
2077  Erica Floyd            F2024      149/303     1:03:57    9:53     2:09:22
2078  Thomas Sherzan         M2529      142/207     1:08:42    9:53     2:09:22
2079  Christy Pierce         F3539      190/424     1:07:13    9:53     2:09:23
2080  Erinn Sommars          F3539      191/424     1:04:37    9:53     2:09:23
2081  Julie Wolf             F3539      192/424     1:04:22    9:53     2:09:24
2082  Tami Streich           F4044      142/389     1:04:34    9:53     2:09:24
2083  Lori Bryan             F3034      195/497     1:03:25    9:53     2:09:24
2084  Brent Aronsen          M2024       82/115       59:48    9:53     2:09:25
2085  Luke Ryan              M2529      143/207     1:08:41    9:53     2:09:27
2086  Laura McLean           F2024      150/303     1:04:36    9:53     2:09:28
2087  Damien Pope            M14UN         8/12     1:03:06    9:54     2:09:29
2088  Mike Benner            M4549      108/153     1:06:11    9:54     2:09:29
2089  Aimee Benner           F4044      143/389     1:06:11    9:54     2:09:29
2090  Sarah Wilson           F4044      144/389     1:05:25    9:54     2:09:30
2091  Joel Rochleau          M3539      165/223     1:05:24    9:54     2:09:30
2092  Andria Pooley          F2529      207/450     1:05:04    9:54     2:09:31
2093  Rachel Talero          F2024      151/303     1:06:34    9:54     2:09:33
2094  Michelle Scroggs       F4044      145/389     1:06:59    9:54     2:09:33
2095  Rachel Fischer         F4549       78/252     1:07:00    9:54     2:09:33
2096  Samantha Ohara         F3539      193/424     1:02:42    9:54     2:09:34
2097  Nicole Beaman          F4044      146/389     1:03:10    9:54     2:09:34
2098  Mallory Todd           F2024      152/303     1:07:18    9:54     2:09:34
2099  Raneta Todd            F5054       44/183     1:07:19    9:54     2:09:35
2100  Kathy Eihusen          F4044      147/389     1:06:33    9:54     2:09:36
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2101  Becky Jordan           F3034      196/497     1:06:26    9:54     2:09:37
2102  Joshua Crim            M2024       83/115     1:04:36    9:54     2:09:37
2103  Corey Cooley           M1519        42/48     1:03:43    9:54     2:09:38
2104  Amber Spratt           F3034      197/497     1:10:24    9:54     2:09:39
2105  Jennie Davidson        F3034      198/497     1:04:51    9:54     2:09:39
2106  Ryan Spratt            M3034      173/233     1:10:24    9:54     2:09:39
2107  Becky Harsma           F3034      199/497     1:07:27    9:54     2:09:40
2108  Karina Schoengold      F3539      194/424     1:08:16    9:54     2:09:41
2109  Patti Sprague          F5054       45/183     1:04:59    9:54     2:09:41
2110  Jeri' Moser            F2529      208/450     1:08:18    9:54     2:09:41
2111  Keathen Winter         F3539      195/424     1:07:14    9:54     2:09:41
2112  Joanna Schoel          F2529      209/450     1:09:44    9:54     2:09:41
2113  Leah Newman            F3539      196/424     1:07:28    9:54     2:09:41
2114  Nathan Mages           M2024       84/115     1:07:54    9:55     2:09:42
2115  Amanda Woods           F3034      200/497     1:05:37    9:55     2:09:43
2116  Ryan Woods             M3034      174/233     1:05:38    9:55     2:09:43
2117  John Beyer             M2024       85/115     1:07:54    9:55     2:09:43
2118  Sonya Staudt           F4044      148/389     1:06:22    9:55     2:09:43
2119  Joseph Liefer          M2529      144/207     1:08:20    9:55     2:09:44
2120  Sara Sinclair          F3539      197/424     1:05:24    9:55     2:09:44
2121  Lori McQuiston         F4549       79/252     1:06:22    9:55     2:09:44
2122  James Abbott           M4549      109/153     1:02:40    9:55     2:09:47
2123  Brad Wiggins           M4549      110/153     1:05:10    9:55     2:09:49
2124  Michael Keating        M4044      156/221     1:04:13    9:55     2:09:49
2125  Steve King             M4549      111/153     1:03:01    9:55     2:09:50
2126  Tracy Hook             M5054       87/133     1:06:12    9:55     2:09:50
2127  Doug Pieper            M5559        50/81     1:04:30    9:55     2:09:50
2128  Mike Stroinski         M3539      166/223     1:06:54    9:55     2:09:50
2129  Chuck Augustine        M4044      157/221     1:09:21    9:55     2:09:50
2130  David Kurth            M4044      158/221     1:09:21    9:55     2:09:50
2131  Aileen Flanagan        F5054       46/183     1:07:47    9:55     2:09:51
2132  Jim Kee                M7074         4/12     1:08:05    9:55     2:09:52
2133  Paige Abbas            F2024      153/303     1:07:44    9:55     2:09:52
2134  Tori Haverkamp         F4549       80/252     1:06:14    9:55     2:09:52
2135  Patti Uitermarkt       F3539      198/424     1:08:27    9:55     2:09:52
2136  Sue Baumhover          F5559        19/97     1:03:22    9:55     2:09:53
2137  Molly Olsasky          F3034      201/497     1:08:20    9:55     2:09:54
2138  Sheryl Terlouw         F5054       47/183     1:05:58    9:55     2:09:55
2139  Larry Zimpleman        M6064        20/58     1:07:14    9:55     2:09:55
2140  Kim Hembry             F3539      199/424     1:06:14    9:56     2:09:55
2141  Heath Baker            M2024       86/115     1:07:52    9:56     2:09:57
2142  Chrissy Tometich       F2529      210/450     1:06:04    9:56     2:09:58
2143  Henry Chen             M14UN         9/12     1:08:21    9:56     2:09:58
2144  Megan Feld             F2529      211/450     1:07:17    9:56     2:09:59
2145  Andi Donaghy           F5054       48/183     1:05:31    9:56     2:09:59
2146  Lauren Liaboe          F2529      212/450     1:08:02    9:56     2:09:59
2147  Allison Boardman       F2529      213/450     1:08:02    9:56     2:09:59
2148  Duane Wolff            M3034      175/233     1:07:52    9:56     2:09:59
2149  Jim Scholbrock         M4549      112/153     1:07:18    9:56     2:09:59
2150  Janis Bartley          F5054       49/183     1:05:50    9:56     2:10:00
2151  Julia Wiederholt       F2024      154/303     1:07:52    9:56     2:10:00
2152  Carl Norlin            M5559        51/81     1:08:09    9:56     2:10:00
2153  Josh Webb              M2529      145/207     1:04:06    9:56     2:10:00
2154  Bryan Bellaire         M4044      159/221     1:04:19    9:56     2:10:01
2155  Carolyn Hill           F5054       50/183     1:07:15    9:56     2:10:01
2156  Denise Patterson       F4549       81/252     1:06:43    9:56     2:10:02
2157  Benjamin Allen         M4549      113/153     1:07:00    9:56     2:10:02
2158  Becky Weathers         F4044      149/389     1:05:49    9:56     2:10:02
2159  Brenna Finnerty        F3034      202/497     1:04:36    9:56     2:10:03
2160  Lacey Zumberge         F2529      214/450     1:06:53    9:56     2:10:03
2161  Hannah Trembath        F2024      155/303     1:07:29    9:56     2:10:03
2162  Breanna Gordon         F2024      156/303     1:07:30    9:56     2:10:03
2163  Vichit Baccam          F4044      150/389     1:08:14    9:56     2:10:04
2164  Katie Eggerman         F2529      215/450     1:09:20    9:56     2:10:04
2165  Eric Parrott           M2024       87/115     1:04:27    9:56     2:10:04
2166  Megan Tjernagel        F3034      203/497     1:07:17    9:56     2:10:05
2167  Nathan Chambers        M2024       88/115     1:09:14    9:56     2:10:05
2168  Allison Flinn          F2024      157/303     1:08:03    9:56     2:10:05
2169  Brad Behne             M4044      160/221     1:04:22    9:56     2:10:06
2170  Mariel Croxson         F2024      158/303     1:05:50    9:56     2:10:06
2171  Daniel Sherman         M2529      146/207     1:05:50    9:56     2:10:07
2172  Kimberly Huegerich     F4044      151/389     1:07:42    9:57     2:10:08
2173  John Phillips          M2024       89/115     1:09:01    9:57     2:10:08
2174  William Huegerich      M4044      161/221     1:07:43    9:57     2:10:08
2175  Elizabeth Deatsch      F5559        20/97     1:05:13    9:57     2:10:08
2176  Trista Mefford         F3034      204/497     1:08:17    9:57     2:10:10
2177  Denise Carleton        F4044      152/389     1:08:17    9:57     2:10:10
2178  Brooke Jones           F2529      216/450     1:08:19    9:57     2:10:10
2179  Margo Stanforth        F2024      159/303     1:06:41    9:57     2:10:12
2180  Jody Simeck            F6064         4/61     1:08:34    9:57     2:10:12
2181  Michelle Shanahan      F4549       82/252     1:06:27    9:57     2:10:14
2182  Angie Reiners          F2529      217/450     1:07:59    9:57     2:10:15
2183  Kelli Beyer            F2529      218/450     1:09:58    9:57     2:10:15
2184  Drew Elrick            M2024       90/115     1:07:20    9:57     2:10:15
2185  Laura Bridgeman        F3539      200/424     1:03:11    9:57     2:10:16
2186  Katie Ochanpaugh       F3034      205/497     1:08:11    9:57     2:10:16
2187  Guy Willey             M3539      167/223     1:03:11    9:57     2:10:17
2188  Jonathan Chambers      M4549      114/153     1:09:14    9:57     2:10:17
2189  Stephanie Harris       F3539      201/424     1:08:15    9:57     2:10:19
2190  Jennifer Belz          F3034      206/497     1:07:17    9:57     2:10:19
2191  Lori Dawson-Weeks      F4549       83/252     1:07:27    9:57     2:10:19
2192  Kayla Houser           F2529      219/450     1:01:49    9:57     2:10:19
2193  Becky Willerth         F2024      160/303     1:04:21    9:57     2:10:20
2194  Rachel Griffith        F2024      161/303     1:07:19    9:57     2:10:21
2195  Lisa Bielecki          F4549       84/252     1:06:52    9:58     2:10:21
2196  Kayleigh Murphy        F2529      220/450     1:03:05    9:58     2:10:22
2197  Lance Cacy             M3539      168/223     1:08:39    9:58     2:10:23
2198  Stephanie Echtenkamp   F4549       85/252     1:06:11    9:58     2:10:23
2199  Stan Selfridge         M6064        21/58     1:07:13    9:58     2:10:23
2200  Victoria Palmer        F3034      207/497     1:08:00    9:58     2:10:24
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2201  Katie Sparks           F2024      162/303     1:04:24    9:58     2:10:24
2202  Emily Stout            F2024      163/303     1:03:31    9:58     2:10:24
2203  Madalyn Luedtke        F2024      164/303     1:03:48    9:58     2:10:24
2204  Carla Vander Woude     F2024      165/303     1:04:24    9:58     2:10:24
2205  Jenny Bass             F3539      202/424     1:06:43    9:58     2:10:25
2206  Michael Curry          M2529      147/207     1:06:23    9:58     2:10:26
2207  Melanie Dilly          F3034      208/497     1:06:21    9:58     2:10:28
2208  Jodi Runge             F4044      153/389     1:05:08    9:58     2:10:29
2209  Beth Swartzendruber    F3034      209/497     1:08:32    9:58     2:10:29
2210  Nancy Phillips         F6064         5/61     1:07:38    9:58     2:10:29
2211  Kathrine Bliss         F3539      203/424     1:04:57    9:58     2:10:29
2212  Patti Loonan           F4549       86/252     1:08:24    9:58     2:10:30
2213  Danielle Buntrock      F2529      221/450     1:08:24    9:58     2:10:30
2214  Angela Cruse           F4044      154/389     1:08:04    9:58     2:10:30
2215  Allison Troyer         F3034      210/497     1:08:29    9:58     2:10:31
2216  Taylor Shore           F2529      222/450     1:02:46    9:58     2:10:32
2217  Heidi Miller           F3034      211/497     1:07:08    9:58     2:10:32
2218  Karen Riggs            F2024      166/303     1:04:04    9:58     2:10:33
2219  Kimberly Hutchison     F2529      223/450     1:07:49    9:58     2:10:33
2220  Collin Cameron         M2024       91/115     1:08:30    9:58     2:10:34
2221  Michelle Witte         F5559        21/97     1:08:14    9:58     2:10:34
2222  Robert Stomp           M4044      162/221     1:05:21    9:59     2:10:35
2223  Jenna Boley            F2529      224/450     1:08:08    9:59     2:10:35
2224  Kim Abbey              F5559        22/97     1:08:16    9:59     2:10:35
2225  Damaris Walls          M3034      176/233     1:06:13    9:59     2:10:37
2226  Kathy Schramm          F4044      155/389     1:08:35    9:59     2:10:37
2227  Carrie Van Quathem     F4044      156/389     1:08:19    9:59     2:10:39
2228  Emilie Harvey          F3034      212/497     1:04:28    9:59     2:10:39
2229  Darby Oppold           F3034      213/497     1:07:45    9:59     2:10:39
2230  Rhonda Weber           F4549       87/252     1:05:45    9:59     2:10:40
2231  Heather Arnold         F3539      204/424     1:08:13    9:59     2:10:40
2232  Shelley Slay           F3539      205/424     1:06:31    9:59     2:10:40
2233  Tracy Kennedy          F4044      157/389     1:08:02    9:59     2:10:41
2234  Nicki Mills            F3034      214/497     1:03:58    9:59     2:10:41
2235  James Wells            M4044      163/221     1:04:55    9:59     2:10:42
2236  Alyssa Buhr            F2024      167/303     1:03:22    9:59     2:10:42
2237  Brittany Yang          F2024      168/303     1:04:26    9:59     2:10:43
2238  Barry Coates           M6064        22/58     1:06:34    9:59     2:10:45
2239  Nicole Dillenburg      F2024      169/303     1:05:38    9:59     2:10:45
2240  Amy Bahr               F3034      215/497     1:08:23    9:59     2:10:47
2241  Melissa Molskness      F2529      225/450     1:07:12    9:59     2:10:47
2242  Shelby Boyd            F3034      216/497     1:07:58   10:00     2:10:47
2243  Ann Guddall            F4044      158/389     1:06:52   10:00     2:10:48
2244  Angela Rider           F4044      159/389     1:07:29   10:00     2:10:50
2245  Katie Cox              F3539      206/424     1:08:23   10:00     2:10:51
2246  Jayme Mews             F3034      217/497     1:06:05   10:00     2:10:51
2247  Leah Escher            F2024      170/303     1:07:46   10:00     2:10:51
2248  Cody Gesie             M1519        43/48     1:07:28   10:00     2:10:52
2249  Steve Timmons          M5054       88/133     1:07:00   10:00     2:10:54
2250  Shannon Clark          F3539      207/424     1:07:00   10:00     2:10:54
2251  Jessie Boll            F2529      226/450     1:07:08   10:00     2:10:54
2252  Jamie Lawler           M4044      164/221     1:07:09   10:00     2:10:54
2253  Nicole Stafford        F2024      171/303     1:07:50   10:00     2:10:55
2254  Barbara Stafford       F5054       51/183     1:07:50   10:00     2:10:55
2255  Erin Marks             F2024      172/303     1:04:41   10:00     2:10:55
2256  Tonya Korkow           F3539      208/424     1:04:02   10:00     2:10:56
2257  Lisa Baumhover         F3539      209/424     1:07:38   10:00     2:10:56
2258  Elizabeth Vangundy     F2529      227/450     1:06:05   10:00     2:10:58
2259  Erin Ort               F3034      218/497     1:05:31   10:00     2:10:59
2260  Kelly Anderson         F2529      228/450     1:08:48   10:00     2:11:00
2261  Patrick Turpin         M2529      148/207     1:10:46   10:01     2:11:01
2262  Brianna Damstetter     F2529      229/450     1:06:09   10:01     2:11:02
2263  Carol Gaul             F3034      219/497     1:07:38   10:01     2:11:02
2264  Michael Gaul           M3034      177/233     1:07:39   10:01     2:11:03
2265  Connie Delaca-Hill     F5559        23/97     1:08:13   10:01     2:11:04
2266  Tammy Brokaw           F5054       52/183     1:08:20   10:01     2:11:05
2267  Karissa Murphy         F3034      220/497     1:02:19   10:01     2:11:05
2268  Desha Nielsen          F4044      160/389     1:02:43   10:01     2:11:07
2269  Lindsay Olson          F2529      230/450     1:09:00   10:01     2:11:09
2270  Scott Newland          M4044      165/221     1:07:53   10:01     2:11:09
2271  Whitney Ferin          F2024      173/303     1:09:34   10:01     2:11:09
2272  Summer Hagy            F3034      221/497     1:08:20   10:01     2:11:10
2273  Chandra Wheetley       F2529      231/450     1:08:29   10:01     2:11:12
2274  Ronni Scott            F5054       53/183     1:09:19   10:02     2:11:15
2275  Sarah Steinkamp        F3034      222/497     1:04:53   10:02     2:11:15
2276  Megan Rensink          F2024      174/303     1:08:06   10:02     2:11:15
2277  Abby Long              F2024      175/303     1:04:28   10:02     2:11:15
2278  Sandra Norby           F4549       88/252     1:06:14   10:02     2:11:16
2279  Kim Norby              M4549      115/153     1:06:14   10:02     2:11:16
2280  Cathy Ward             F6064         6/61     1:06:44   10:02     2:11:18
2281  Amber Deyoung          F2529      232/450     1:06:44   10:02     2:11:18
2282  Ellen Prichard         F2024      176/303     1:08:11   10:02     2:11:19
2283  Julie Klima            F4044      161/389     1:08:18   10:02     2:11:20
2284  Adam Bernard           M2024       92/115     1:08:55   10:02     2:11:20
2285  Shannon Beh            F1519        22/51     1:08:48   10:02     2:11:21
2286  Tiffany Kragnes        F3539      210/424     1:05:02   10:02     2:11:21
2287  Stephanie Stone        F2024      177/303     1:05:12   10:02     2:11:21
2288  Kelly Lesser           F3539      211/424     1:08:50   10:02     2:11:22
2289  John Meyer             M5559        52/81     1:04:32   10:02     2:11:22
2290  Carrie Wray            F3034      223/497     1:07:06   10:02     2:11:23
2291  Lauren Hanson          F2024      178/303     1:08:46   10:02     2:11:24
2292  Justin Hanson          M2529      149/207     1:08:46   10:02     2:11:25
2293  Patricia Manwarren     F3034      224/497               10:02     2:11:25
2294  Ryan Hill              M2024       93/115     1:08:46   10:02     2:11:25
2295  Sara Neil              F4044      162/389     1:06:02   10:02     2:11:27
2296  Laura Tofteland        F3034      225/497     1:07:36   10:03     2:11:27
2297  Lisa Beh               F5054       54/183     1:08:47   10:03     2:11:28
2298  Derricca Krutsinger    F2529      233/450     1:05:01   10:03     2:11:28
2299  Kori Cusick            F4044      163/389     1:05:19   10:03     2:11:29
2300  Lindsay Altmann        F2024      179/303     1:08:18   10:03     2:11:29
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2301  Margaret Conzett       F2024      180/303     1:08:18   10:03     2:11:31
2302  Rachel Sagar           F3034      226/497     1:02:41   10:03     2:11:32
2303  Stacy Minear           F2529      234/450     1:08:36   10:03     2:11:32
2304  Mindy Dauner           F3034      227/497     1:08:40   10:03     2:11:32
2305  Jason Johnson          M3539      169/223     1:11:27   10:03     2:11:33
2306  Aaron Miller           M3539      170/223     1:08:16   10:03     2:11:34
2307  Tiffany Miller         F3539      212/424     1:08:17   10:03     2:11:35
2308  Kelli Ruhn             F3034      228/497     1:08:36   10:03     2:11:35
2309  Brad Gilbert           M3539      171/223     1:07:07   10:03     2:11:36
2310  Daniel Pallardy        M2529      150/207     1:06:12   10:03     2:11:38
2311  Kaney Tyler            F2529      235/450     1:08:41   10:03     2:11:39
2312  Derek Nohr             M3539      172/223     1:09:33   10:03     2:11:39
2313  Joan Bauer             F5054       55/183     1:08:20   10:04     2:11:42
2314  Brenda Van Hal         F4549       89/252     1:07:33   10:04     2:11:44
2315  Jill Shawhan           F3539      213/424     1:04:56   10:04     2:11:45
2316  Kevin Makalous         M3539      173/223     1:08:08   10:04     2:11:45
2317  Ashleigh Edwards       F1519        23/51     1:07:37   10:04     2:11:46
2318  Alex Canny             M1519        44/48     1:07:37   10:04     2:11:46
2319  Sara Drake             F3034      229/497     1:06:51   10:04     2:11:47
2320  Trevor Stevens         M2529      151/207     1:03:45   10:04     2:11:47
2321  Chantelle Smith        F3539      214/424     1:07:29   10:04     2:11:48
2322  Allison Armstrong      F4549       90/252     1:09:40   10:04     2:11:48
2323  Sharon Faulkner        F4044      164/389     1:05:59   10:04     2:11:49
2324  Joseph Baker           M5054       89/133     1:02:17   10:04     2:11:50
2325  David Sappenfield      M2024       94/115     1:06:45   10:04     2:11:50
2326  Beth Jones             F3539      215/424     1:05:53   10:04     2:11:51
2327  Meg Alessio            F3539      216/424     1:05:53   10:04     2:11:52
2328  Kandace Drees-Dunn     F4549       91/252     1:08:05   10:05     2:11:53
2329  Sady Dunlay            F2024      181/303     1:07:50   10:05     2:11:56
2330  Sara Houlihan          F3034      230/497     1:06:01   10:05     2:11:57
2331  Julie Van Zee          F3539      217/424     1:09:10   10:05     2:11:59
2332  Angela Richman         F2024      182/303     1:06:01   10:05     2:12:00
2333  Julia Vogelsberg       F2024      183/303     1:01:18   10:05     2:12:00
2334  Brenda Young           F3539      218/424     1:05:39   10:05     2:12:00
2335  Rebecca Naughton       F14UN          5/7     1:05:13   10:05     2:12:00
2336  Lisa Johnson           F2529      236/450     1:07:02   10:05     2:12:01
2337  Jennifer Krupicka      F2529      237/450     1:01:48   10:05     2:12:01
2338  Amy Bear               F2529      238/450     1:07:02   10:05     2:12:01
2339  Mary Hanna             F5054       56/183     1:09:03   10:05     2:12:03
2340  Tracy Wolfe            F3034      231/497     1:08:56   10:05     2:12:03
2341  Jeanette Kratofil      F4044      165/389     1:05:49   10:05     2:12:03
2342  Julie Price            F4549       92/252     1:09:03   10:05     2:12:04
2343  Sarah Murphy           F2529      239/450     1:03:51   10:05     2:12:05
2344  Dede Jacoby            F3539      219/424     1:05:55   10:05     2:12:06
2345  Ash Bruxvoort          F2024      184/303     1:08:18   10:05     2:12:06
2346  Stephanie Mahaffey     F3034      232/497     1:08:16   10:06     2:12:07
2347  Elizabeth Lenz         F2529      240/450     1:07:25   10:06     2:12:08
2348  Dan Schmall            M2024       95/115     1:04:41   10:06     2:12:08
2349  Denny Donnelly         M5054       90/133     1:07:40   10:06     2:12:08
2350  Julie Karpinski        F3539      220/424     1:04:58   10:06     2:12:09
2351  Dede Hayworth          F1519        24/51     1:08:23   10:06     2:12:11
2352  Nicole Hayworth        F1519        25/51     1:08:23   10:06     2:12:12
2353  Carter Moore           M3034      178/233     1:08:10   10:06     2:12:12
2354  Gary Hoversten         M4044      166/221     1:08:52   10:06     2:12:13
2355  Lisa Korner            F3539      221/424     1:07:22   10:06     2:12:13
2356  Jeannie Odonnell-Heckm F4044      166/389     1:07:21   10:06     2:12:14
2357  Sarah Hybels           F3034      233/497     1:09:02   10:06     2:12:14
2358  Jennifer Schuchmann    F2529      241/450     1:07:00   10:06     2:12:14
2359  David Schuchmann       M2529      152/207     1:07:00   10:06     2:12:15
2360  Keri Meyer             F4044      167/389     1:08:53   10:06     2:12:16
2361  Jackie Surber          F3034      234/497     1:05:25   10:07     2:12:19
2362  Elizabeth Cumpton      F3034      235/497     1:05:25   10:07     2:12:20
2363  Laura Larson           F2024      185/303     1:06:07   10:07     2:12:22
2364  Matthew Kenny          M2024       96/115     1:06:08   10:07     2:12:22
2365  Ashley Kinkade         F2024      186/303     1:06:27   10:07     2:12:23
2366  Jodee Minter           F4549       93/252     1:04:15   10:07     2:12:23
2367  Loyed Hedges           M5054       91/133     1:07:31   10:07     2:12:24
2368  Lisa Dwight            F4044      168/389     1:07:36   10:07     2:12:25
2369  Ari Morrissey          F3539      222/424     1:04:57   10:07     2:12:25
2370  Jodi Barron            F4549       94/252     1:07:50   10:07     2:12:25
2371  Heather Korte          F3539      223/424     1:05:40   10:07     2:12:27
2372  Jake Jorgensen         M2024       97/115     1:08:48   10:07     2:12:28
2373  Jessica Johnson        F2529      242/450     1:06:14   10:07     2:12:30
2374  Nancy Fredericksen     F5054       57/183     1:05:39   10:07     2:12:31
2375  John Humphrey          M6569         7/25     1:08:16   10:07     2:12:31
2376  Aaron Bane             M2024       98/115     1:08:47   10:07     2:12:31
2377  Jeri Messenger         F5054       58/183     1:08:16   10:07     2:12:31
2378  Renae Badger           F3034      236/497     1:06:43   10:07     2:12:31
2379  Anthony McBride        M5054       92/133     1:06:43   10:07     2:12:31
2380  Darci Fairchild        F4044      169/389     1:05:09   10:08     2:12:32
2381  Leah De Graaf          F2024      187/303     1:08:47   10:08     2:12:32
2382  Melissa Boyd           F3034      237/497     1:07:08   10:08     2:12:33
2383  Jeavenia Jones         F3034      238/497     1:07:29   10:08     2:12:34
2384  Angie Tscherter        F3539      224/424     1:07:52   10:08     2:12:35
2385  Amanda Barsness        F3034      239/497     1:07:54   10:08     2:12:36
2386  Kari Manning           F5054       59/183     1:06:52   10:08     2:12:40
2387  Jenna Wear             F2529      243/450     1:08:09   10:08     2:12:41
2388  Susan Porter           F4044      170/389     1:05:42   10:08     2:12:41
2389  Larry Farrell          M6569         8/25     1:09:26   10:08     2:12:41
2390  Michelle Packwood      F3539      225/424     1:08:12   10:08     2:12:42
2391  Kathlene Defoe         F3034      240/497     1:06:37   10:08     2:12:43
2392  Stacey Whittington     F4044      171/389     1:08:19   10:08     2:12:45
2393  Melanie Dayton         F3034      241/497     1:09:54   10:08     2:12:45
2394  Deanna Rodenburg       F4044      172/389     1:08:19   10:08     2:12:45
2395  Michelle Hand          F2024      188/303     1:14:14   10:09     2:12:46
2396  Brian Smith            M3539      174/223     1:12:12   10:09     2:12:48
2397  Rachel Davies          F2529      244/450     1:07:22   10:09     2:12:49
2398  Andrea Casky           F3034      242/497     1:04:22   10:09     2:12:49
2399  Allison Haag           F2024      189/303     1:08:14   10:09     2:12:51
2400  Stephanie Jarrett      F3034      243/497     1:08:55   10:09     2:12:52
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2401  Josie Smock            F3034      244/497     1:05:25   10:09     2:12:54
2402  Amy Short              F3539      226/424     1:08:20   10:09     2:12:54
2403  Keri Farrell-Kolb      F4044      173/389     1:09:26   10:09     2:12:55
2404  Jenny Moyer            F3539      227/424     1:07:25   10:09     2:12:55
2405  Sydney Turner          F2024      190/303     1:04:52   10:09     2:12:55
2406  Krystal Berger         F2529      245/450     1:08:28   10:09     2:12:55
2407  Sherri Huff            F5054       60/183     1:09:24   10:09     2:12:56
2408  Natalie Schmitz        F2024      191/303     1:08:11   10:09     2:12:58
2409  Angel Crow             F3034      245/497     1:08:53   10:10     2:13:01
2410  Kelli Lowry            F2024      192/303     1:08:17   10:10     2:13:01
2411  Shelene Billups        F2529      246/450     1:05:25   10:10     2:13:04
2412  Prissy Lemay           F4549       95/252     1:06:53   10:10     2:13:05
2413  Dave Skogerboe         M5559        53/81     1:07:41   10:10     2:13:07
2414  Elisha Busch           F3034      246/497     1:08:24   10:10     2:13:07
2415  Thomas (tj) McGee      M3034      179/233     1:06:15   10:10     2:13:07
2416  Matt Tupy              M3034      180/233     1:06:43   10:10     2:13:08
2417  Rod Haws               M4549      116/153     1:07:09   10:10     2:13:08
2418  Kalli Mustard          F3034      247/497     1:10:19   10:10     2:13:08
2419  Kristen Sass           F2529      247/450     1:07:24   10:10     2:13:10
2420  Jamie Burris           F2529      248/450     1:07:24   10:10     2:13:10
2421  Heather Newton         F2529      249/450     1:04:46   10:10     2:13:11
2422  Brenda Van Berkum      F3034      248/497     1:07:48   10:10     2:13:11
2423  Tera Oberbroeckling    F3034      249/497     1:07:03   10:10     2:13:11
2424  Tania Fried            F3034      250/497     1:07:04   10:10     2:13:11
2425  Richard Hunsinger      M3034      181/233     1:03:37   10:11     2:13:12
2426  Stephanie Lawrence     F4549       96/252     1:08:15   10:11     2:13:12
2427  Kim Johnson            F4044      174/389     1:08:36   10:11     2:13:12
2428  Lisa Braden            F2529      250/450     1:08:54   10:11     2:13:13
2429  Mary Van Heukelom      F4044      175/389     1:08:36   10:11     2:13:13
2430  Naveen Gogineni        M4044      167/221     1:08:26   10:11     2:13:13
2431  Lindsey Thompson       F2529      251/450     1:06:55   10:11     2:13:13
2432  Rajeen Tonner          F4044      176/389     1:07:39   10:11     2:13:14
2433  Chelsey Mitchener      F2529      252/450     1:04:53   10:11     2:13:14
2434  Jody Walsh             F4044      177/389     1:07:53   10:11     2:13:18
2435  Katie Weber            F2024      193/303     1:07:36   10:11     2:13:19
2436  Bentlee Birchansky     M1519        45/48     1:10:36   10:11     2:13:20
2437  Nancy Collins          F4549       97/252     1:08:22   10:11     2:13:20
2438  Lindsay Lundholm       F3539      228/424     1:09:54   10:11     2:13:21
2439  Louisa Perry           F5054       61/183     1:08:08   10:11     2:13:23
2440  Fabienne Henriot       F3539      229/424     1:07:43   10:11     2:13:23
2441  Madelyn Alcon          F2024      194/303     1:04:00   10:11     2:13:23
2442  Melissa Moran          F3034      251/497     1:11:10   10:11     2:13:24
2443  Pam Whisenhunt         F4044      178/389     1:10:11   10:11     2:13:24
2444  Jenifer Grochala       F2529      253/450     1:08:02   10:12     2:13:25
2445  Aubrey Welp            F2024      195/303     1:03:57   10:12     2:13:25
2446  Lauren Burt            F2529      254/450     1:09:33   10:12     2:13:25
2447  Jock Naert             M3539      175/223     1:04:34   10:12     2:13:26
2448  Laura Hupp             F2529      255/450     1:09:07   10:12     2:13:27
2449  Paige Baltzell         F2529      256/450     1:04:46   10:12     2:13:32
2450  Katie Moulton          F2024      196/303     1:06:30   10:12     2:13:38
2451  Janet Lose             F3539      230/424     1:07:58   10:13     2:13:39
2452  Ruth Comer             F5054       62/183     1:04:17   10:13     2:13:40
2453  Dawn Smith             F3539      231/424     1:07:37   10:13     2:13:42
2454  Brenda Barker          F3539      232/424     1:06:56   10:13     2:13:44
2455  Candice Smith          F3539      233/424     1:10:49   10:13     2:13:47
2456  Rick Thompson          M3034      182/233     1:08:25   10:13     2:13:47
2457  Nicole Schultz         F4044      179/389     1:10:35   10:13     2:13:49
2458  Marija Alic            F4549       98/252     1:08:29   10:13     2:13:50
2459  Jessie Santi           F3539      234/424     1:05:04   10:13     2:13:50
2460  Randy Clarke           M6064        23/58     1:05:04   10:13     2:13:50
2461  Cindy Vonderhaar       F4549       99/252     1:06:17   10:14     2:13:52
2462  Theresa Weeks          F4549      100/252     1:06:17   10:14     2:13:52
2463  Natasha Broom          F2529      257/450     1:09:31   10:14     2:13:54
2464  Tara Rust              F3539      235/424     1:10:35   10:14     2:13:54
2465  Amy Walsh              F3034      252/497     1:08:49   10:14     2:13:55
2466  Jaleen Thi             F3539      236/424     1:12:13   10:14     2:13:55
2467  Damon Eckert           M4044      168/221     1:07:08   10:14     2:13:56
2468  Anna Gray              F3539      237/424     1:07:47   10:14     2:13:56
2469  Silas McGhee           M4044      169/221     1:10:01   10:14     2:13:56
2470  Jim Kuebler            M6064        24/58     1:07:53   10:14     2:14:01
2471  Adam Moss              M3034      183/233     1:07:01   10:14     2:14:03
2472  Julie Venner           F5054       63/183     1:08:15   10:15     2:14:04
2473  Terry Mitchell         M5054       93/133     1:08:35   10:15     2:14:05
2474  Kristina Bugg          F3034      253/497     1:09:54   10:15     2:14:05
2475  Colleen Bentzen        F4044      180/389     1:08:35   10:15     2:14:06
2476  Christine Mondak       F6064         7/61     1:08:15   10:15     2:14:06
2477  Ashley Adams           F2529      258/450     1:06:09   10:15     2:14:07
2478  Jennifer Anderson      F3539      238/424     1:09:12   10:15     2:14:08
2479  Melissa Chrystal       F3034      254/497     1:06:26   10:15     2:14:08
2480  Doug Ryan              M5559        54/81     1:08:17   10:15     2:14:11
2481  Ashley Schueler        F2024      197/303     1:09:33   10:15     2:14:11
2482  Brooks Rump            M5054       94/133     1:04:04   10:15     2:14:12
2483  Melinda Kuennen        F3539      239/424     1:08:35   10:15     2:14:12
2484  Paul Swenson           M6064        25/58     1:09:49   10:15     2:14:13
2485  Megan Schueler         F2529      259/450     1:09:33   10:15     2:14:13
2486  Eric Palmer            M5054       95/133     1:09:49   10:15     2:14:14
2487  Sarah Olsasky          F2529      260/450     1:08:38   10:15     2:14:15
2488  Andy Ohnemus           M2529      153/207     1:08:38   10:15     2:14:15
2489  Natalie Bookey-Baker   F2529      261/450     1:09:58   10:15     2:14:15
2490  Barbara Van Wyk        F3034      255/497     1:09:12   10:15     2:14:15
2491  Melissa Baker          F3034      256/497     1:09:59   10:15     2:14:16
2492  Elizabeth Wyatt        F2529      262/450     1:10:32   10:15     2:14:16
2493  Michelle Bockenstedt   F4549      101/252     1:05:38   10:15     2:14:16
2494  Pam Osborn             F4549      102/252     1:09:42   10:16     2:14:18
2495  Brenna Rueschhoff      F3034      257/497     1:07:06   10:16     2:14:18
2496  Chelsey Jenkins        F2529      263/450     1:07:44   10:16     2:14:18
2497  Tricia Drake           F4044      181/389     1:08:37   10:16     2:14:19
2498  Randy Arnold           M3034      184/233     1:03:23   10:16     2:14:24
2499  Shannon McCoy          F1519        26/51     1:04:00   10:16     2:14:25
2500  Summer Allen           F6064         8/61     1:08:21   10:16     2:14:25
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2501  Kathy O'Neill          F4044      182/389     1:08:17   10:16     2:14:25
2502  Amy Eckert             F4044      183/389     1:07:28   10:16     2:14:26
2503  Rebecca Roberts        F3539      240/424     1:08:50   10:16     2:14:29
2504  Tiffany Harbaugh       F2529      264/450     1:07:57   10:16     2:14:29
2505  Cheryl Judd            F5054       64/183     1:03:35   10:17     2:14:31
2506  M. Rena Ploog          F4044      184/389     1:06:56   10:17     2:14:32
2507  Theresa Dvorak         F3034      258/497     1:08:23   10:17     2:14:34
2508  Josh Chiavetta         M1519        46/48     1:09:57   10:17     2:14:35
2509  Darrell Chiavetta      M4044      170/221     1:09:56   10:17     2:14:35
2510  Sharon Dudley          F3539      241/424     1:08:38   10:17     2:14:36
2511  Paul Lofquist          M4549      117/153     1:02:48   10:17     2:14:40
2512  Kimberly Petersen      F3034      259/497     1:09:44   10:17     2:14:43
2513  Ryan Klug              M2529      154/207     1:10:53   10:18     2:14:44
2514  Alicia Espelund        F2529      265/450     1:10:54   10:18     2:14:44
2515  Jaci Thorson           F5559        24/97     1:07:34   10:18     2:14:47
2516  Pamela Michal          F4549      103/252     1:09:12   10:18     2:14:49
2517  Jen Kuhle              F2529      266/450     1:09:41   10:18     2:14:49
2518  Kathy Smith            F4549      104/252     1:10:28   10:18     2:14:50
2519  Diana Elliott          F4044      185/389     1:09:45   10:18     2:14:50
2520  Melissa Tierney        F4044      186/389     1:07:37   10:18     2:14:50
2521  Lindsay Burnham        F2529      267/450     1:10:18   10:18     2:14:50
2522  Stephen Osborn         M4549      118/153     1:08:16   10:18     2:14:50
2523  Jodi Van Bell          F4044      187/389     1:08:08   10:18     2:14:51
2524  Nicole Clark           F2529      268/450     1:07:46   10:18     2:14:52
2525  Heather Jenneman       F3539      242/424     1:09:34   10:18     2:14:52
2526  Mark Marzen            M5054       96/133     1:07:23   10:18     2:14:54
2527  Jenna Marzen           F2529      269/450     1:07:24   10:18     2:14:54
2528  Brittany Telk          F2024      198/303     1:09:34   10:18     2:14:55
2529  Gregg Baker            M2529      155/207     1:08:21   10:19     2:14:57
2530  Ann Craig              F3034      260/497     1:10:15   10:19     2:14:58
2531  Lisa Greenig           F4549      105/252     1:08:15   10:19     2:14:58
2532  Shan Davis             M5559        55/81     1:08:27   10:19     2:14:58
2533  Kimberly Krambeck      F3034      261/497     1:07:15   10:19     2:14:59
2534  Cory Obrecht           F3034      262/497     1:08:56   10:19     2:15:00
2535  Anna Bortz             F2024      199/303     1:08:44   10:19     2:15:01
2536  Tracy Farrell          F4549      106/252     1:11:48   10:19     2:15:01
2537  Maggie Penland         F2024      200/303     1:10:28   10:19     2:15:01
2538  Sherry Frable          F4044      188/389     1:09:16   10:19     2:15:03
2539  Sondra Jay-Grote       F5054       65/183     1:08:36   10:19     2:15:04
2540  Kelly Berry            F2024      201/303     1:07:51   10:19     2:15:06
2541  Denna Mitchell         F4549      107/252     1:09:10   10:19     2:15:07
2542  Tina Newbury           F4549      108/252     1:09:10   10:19     2:15:07
2543  Kelley Billington      F4549      109/252     1:03:33   10:19     2:15:08
2544  John Kolacia           M6569         9/25     1:02:26   10:19     2:15:09
2545  Ashley Feldman         F2024      202/303     1:07:34   10:19     2:15:09
2546  Jodi Treharne          F3539      243/424     1:03:54   10:20     2:15:10
2547  Krisstine Uehling      F4549      110/252     1:09:43   10:20     2:15:10
2548  Nickolas Uehling       M2024       99/115     1:09:43   10:20     2:15:10
2549  Cindy Manker           F5559        25/97     1:06:52   10:20     2:15:12
2550  Kristina Hildebrand    F3034      263/497     1:08:29   10:20     2:15:12
2551  Victor Svecs           M3034      185/233     1:11:04   10:20     2:15:14
2552  Melissa Nesbit         F3539      244/424     1:07:37   10:20     2:15:16
2553  Dennis Howard          M5559        56/81     1:05:41   10:20     2:15:19
2554  Kelly Kasparie         F2529      270/450     1:07:43   10:20     2:15:20
2555  Jill Kasparie          F2529      271/450     1:07:44   10:20     2:15:20
2556  Erin Bockelman         F2529      272/450     1:08:39   10:20     2:15:22
2557  Jenna Rosenberg        F2529      273/450     1:08:39   10:20     2:15:22
2558  Olivia Howe-Espinosa   F3034      264/497     1:08:02   10:21     2:15:26
2559  Kristina Snyder        F3034      265/497     1:12:34   10:21     2:15:26
2560  Bryan Davis            M4549      119/153     1:06:21   10:21     2:15:28
2561  Emily Wiggins          F2024      203/303     1:07:38   10:21     2:15:32
2562  Ralph Edwards          M6569        10/25     1:10:37   10:21     2:15:32
2563  Alan Anderson          M5559        57/81     1:07:51   10:21     2:15:33
2564  Kathleen Goodman       F6064         9/61     1:09:00   10:21     2:15:34
2565  Lisa Leighton          F3034      266/497     1:03:39   10:21     2:15:35
2566  Tanya Heerts           F2529      274/450     1:08:21   10:22     2:15:37
2567  Benjamin Thompson      M2529      156/207     1:09:06   10:22     2:15:37
2568  Mary Mosiman           F5054       66/183     1:08:44   10:22     2:15:39
2569  Kristen Ciesemier      F1519        27/51     1:07:29   10:22     2:15:39
2570  Gemma Ciesemier        F4044      189/389     1:07:29   10:22     2:15:39
2571  Mandy Shepherd         F3034      267/497     1:08:16   10:22     2:15:39
2572  Jamie McClenathan      F3034      268/497     1:10:29   10:22     2:15:41
2573  Chris Nelson           M4044      171/221     1:04:51   10:22     2:15:41
2574  Andrea Dryer           F4549      111/252     1:09:39   10:22     2:15:41
2575  Dane Nealson           M2529      157/207     1:08:34   10:22     2:15:45
2576  Stacy Johnson          F4044      190/389     1:08:26   10:22     2:15:47
2577  Gary Houdeshell        M4549      120/153     1:10:18   10:23     2:15:49
2578  Angela Wolfe           F3034      269/497     1:11:11   10:23     2:15:49
2579  Joel Douglas           M5054       97/133     1:08:04   10:23     2:15:50
2580  Jacob Harden           M2024      100/115     1:08:04   10:23     2:15:51
2581  Jana Hermanson         F2529      275/450       59:16   10:23     2:15:52
2582  Kimberly McFee         F2024      204/303     1:04:33   10:23     2:15:52
2583  Sean Conard            M2024      101/115     1:08:05   10:23     2:15:53
2584  Megan Bannister        F2024      205/303     1:08:05   10:23     2:15:54
2585  Erica Burke Peterson   F3034      270/497     1:09:04   10:23     2:15:56
2586  Meredith Johnson       F3034      271/497     1:10:18   10:23     2:15:57
2587  Jerome Zakaras         M5559        58/81     1:09:14   10:23     2:15:57
2588  Wendy Chrisman         F5054       67/183     1:08:24   10:23     2:15:57
2589  Emily Chrisman         F2529      276/450     1:08:25   10:23     2:15:58
2590  Frankie Farquharson    F3539      245/424     1:10:07   10:23     2:15:58
2591  Debra Zakaras          F5054       68/183     1:09:15   10:23     2:15:58
2592  Laura Hendrickson      F3539      246/424     1:10:55   10:23     2:15:58
2593  Sue McCrary            F5054       69/183     1:06:50   10:23     2:15:59
2594  Andrea Jacob           F3034      272/497     1:07:02   10:24     2:16:02
2595  Beverly Saye           F4044      191/389     1:08:54   10:24     2:16:03
2596  Carolyn Gunkel         F3034      273/497     1:09:17   10:24     2:16:04
2597  Allison Vaughn         F2529      277/450     1:05:51   10:24     2:16:04
2598  Eutana Kaufman         F3539      247/424     1:07:46   10:24     2:16:04
2599  Tyler Anderson         M2024      102/115     1:06:55   10:24     2:16:04
2600  Amy Hertz              F2529      278/450     1:06:55   10:24     2:16:05
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2601  Frederick Koenig       M4549      121/153     1:08:05   10:24     2:16:05
2602  Amy Cole               F4044      192/389     1:08:06   10:24     2:16:06
2603  Jim Mease              M6064        26/58     1:09:43   10:24     2:16:07
2604  Stacey Falck           F2529      279/450     1:08:17   10:24     2:16:07
2605  Rachel Cordwin         F2024      206/303     1:09:04   10:24     2:16:08
2606  Catherine Kemper       F6064        10/61     1:09:15   10:24     2:16:10
2607  Keith Zediker          M3034      186/233     1:02:30   10:24     2:16:10
2608  Breanna Van Dyke       F3034      274/497     1:08:07   10:24     2:16:12
2609  Emily Kann             F3539      248/424     1:09:03   10:24     2:16:12
2610  Brenda Johnson         F4549      112/252     1:10:25   10:25     2:16:16
2611  Rebecca Pedersen       F2529      280/450     1:04:29   10:25     2:16:17
2612  Kristine Maggard       F4044      193/389     1:09:21   10:25     2:16:17
2613  Lisa Brunner           F3034      275/497     1:10:06   10:25     2:16:19
2614  Ryan Brunner           M3034      187/233     1:10:06   10:25     2:16:19
2615  Michaella Kumke        F3034      276/497     1:10:37   10:25     2:16:20
2616  Rebecca Fetter         F2529      281/450     1:11:43   10:25     2:16:26
2617  Mandi Mayland          F3034      277/497     1:04:13   10:25     2:16:27
2618  Cary Rentola           F3539      249/424     1:08:54   10:25     2:16:27
2619  Rhonda Abeling         F5054       70/183     1:08:33   10:26     2:16:30
2620  Lindsey Kimmerle       F2024      207/303     1:08:41   10:26     2:16:31
2621  Nancy Tunender         F4549      113/252     1:06:54   10:26     2:16:32
2622  Sarah Hansen           F3539      250/424     1:10:30   10:26     2:16:33
2623  Kimberly Schwestka     F4044      194/389     1:07:02   10:26     2:16:33
2624  Hillary Hansen         F2529      282/450     1:11:11   10:26     2:16:35
2625  Emily Robins           F3034      278/497     1:11:11   10:26     2:16:36
2626  Tom Kinsinger          M2529      158/207     1:11:11   10:26     2:16:36
2627  Mary Tran              F3539      251/424     1:04:33   10:26     2:16:36
2628  Neil Glessner          M3034      188/233     1:11:00   10:26     2:16:36
2629  Heather Glessner       F3034      279/497     1:11:00   10:26     2:16:36
2630  Mark Kummerfeldt       M4044      172/221     1:12:19   10:26     2:16:39
2631  Nathan Andrews         M3539      176/223     1:11:43   10:26     2:16:40
2632  Sara Akre              F2529      283/450     1:11:43   10:26     2:16:40
2633  Nicola Hughes- Petrich F3539      252/424     1:10:45   10:27     2:16:41
2634  Carrie Bowen           F3539      253/424     1:11:21   10:27     2:16:41
2635  Vance Larsen           M5559        59/81     1:08:23   10:27     2:16:43
2636  Debra Larsen           F5559        26/97     1:08:23   10:27     2:16:44
2637  Jack Harper            M5054       98/133     1:07:54   10:27     2:16:45
2638  Kate Rodriguez         F4044      195/389     1:08:49   10:27     2:16:45
2639  Nikki Seehusen         F2024      208/303     1:08:52   10:27     2:16:48
2640  Lisa Failla            F4549      114/252     1:09:46   10:27     2:16:48
2641  Rich Hoffmann          M3539      177/223     1:08:45   10:27     2:16:49
2642  Amy Haas               F4044      196/389     1:11:33   10:27     2:16:49
2643  Leah Hansen            F3539      254/424     1:11:38   10:27     2:16:50
2644  Lisa Turk              F4044      197/389     1:08:26   10:27     2:16:51
2645  Kristen Donald         F2529      284/450     1:10:14   10:27     2:16:52
2646  Kristin Messerschmidt  F1519        28/51     1:06:38   10:28     2:16:56
2647  Patrick Mitchell       M5559        60/81     1:08:05   10:28     2:16:56
2648  Rebekah Grube          F3034      280/497     1:12:59   10:28     2:16:58
2649  Ashley Terwilliger     F2024      209/303     1:05:57   10:28     2:16:59
2650  Mike Parsons           M5054       99/133     1:07:40   10:28     2:17:00
2651  Lori Kramer            F4044      198/389     1:11:25   10:28     2:17:00
2652  Ed Schellhase          M5559        61/81     1:07:21   10:28     2:17:03
2653  Wade Leuwerke          M3539      178/223     1:16:08   10:28     2:17:03
2654  Sue Wetsch             F5559        27/97     1:09:37   10:28     2:17:04
2655  Richard Tan            M4549      122/153     1:10:10   10:28     2:17:04
2656  Billi Gordy            F4044      199/389     1:10:22   10:28     2:17:06
2657  Emily Kumm             F3034      281/497     1:11:16   10:28     2:17:06
2658  Joy Clark              F3034      282/497     1:08:11   10:28     2:17:07
2659  Trenton Keefer         M2529      159/207     1:10:57   10:28     2:17:07
2660  Mike Painovich         M4044      173/221     1:12:14   10:28     2:17:07
2661  Kara McGarvey          F3539      255/424     1:07:56   10:28     2:17:07
2662  Cynthia Crossett-Powel F3034      283/497     1:12:17   10:29     2:17:10
2663  Mindy Powell           F3034      284/497     1:11:24   10:29     2:17:10
2664  Angie McGrew           F3034      285/497     1:11:05   10:29     2:17:14
2665  Debbie Erenberger      F5054       71/183     1:05:51   10:29     2:17:14
2666  Jack Frederick Jr.     M6064        27/58     1:10:45   10:29     2:17:14
2667  Katie Jolly            F2529      285/450     1:12:11   10:29     2:17:16
2668  Yogesh Shah            M5054      100/133     1:11:00   10:29     2:17:16
2669  Judy Stephenson        F5054       72/183     1:09:19   10:29     2:17:17
2670  Cassandra Halls        F3539      256/424     1:10:33   10:29     2:17:18
2671  Jacqueline Reiter      F4044      200/389     1:06:31   10:29     2:17:20
2672  Jake Holtorf           M2529      160/207     1:10:37   10:29     2:17:20
2673  Maxwell Nedved         M2529      161/207     1:10:37   10:29     2:17:20
2674  Amy Plank              F3539      257/424     1:08:20   10:30     2:17:22
2675  Eric Volk              M3539      179/223     1:09:34   10:30     2:17:22
2676  Karla Quandt           F2024      210/303     1:06:56   10:30     2:17:22
2677  Mariah Doland          F1519        29/51     1:04:19   10:30     2:17:22
2678  Derek Retherford       M2529      162/207     1:08:34   10:30     2:17:23
2679  Diana Bell             F3034      286/497     1:09:36   10:30     2:17:25
2680  Brooke Dahlquist       F3034      287/497     1:09:37   10:30     2:17:25
2681  Edina Muhamedagic      F3034      288/497     1:09:35   10:30     2:17:26
2682  Andrea Burke           F2529      286/450     1:09:04   10:30     2:17:27
2683  Meghan Gavin           F3034      289/497     1:08:23   10:30     2:17:28
2684  Whitney Turner         F2529      287/450     1:13:13   10:30     2:17:28
2685  Deserae Long           F3034      290/497     1:09:14   10:30     2:17:29
2686  Dee McDonald           F4044      201/389     1:08:40   10:30     2:17:29
2687  Jan Sbarbaro           F5054       73/183     1:06:19   10:30     2:17:30
2688  Linda Crowley          F4044      202/389     1:10:12   10:30     2:17:30
2689  Lars Skaar             M3034      189/233     1:08:36   10:30     2:17:32
2690  Debbie Miller          F4549      115/252     1:11:48   10:30     2:17:32
2691  Adam Nederhoff         M2529      163/207     1:02:58   10:31     2:17:34
2692  Mike Teske             M4044      174/221     1:02:58   10:31     2:17:34
2693  Jeff Hitchings         M3034      190/233     1:10:53   10:31     2:17:36
2694  Brenda Davis           F4549      116/252     1:08:00   10:31     2:17:37
2695  Annah Vollstedt        F2529      288/450     1:11:41   10:31     2:17:38
2696  William Storm          M2529      164/207     1:11:41   10:31     2:17:38
2697  Brian Craig            M3539      180/223     1:09:00   10:31     2:17:38
2698  Stacey Steele          F4044      203/389     1:12:37   10:31     2:17:39
2699  Melinda Johnson        F4044      204/389     1:10:14   10:31     2:17:39
2700  Kati Christensen       F2024      211/303     1:07:36   10:31     2:17:40
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2701  Julie Jereczek         F4549      117/252     1:10:23   10:31     2:17:40
2702  Chance Weeks           M2529      165/207     1:10:27   10:31     2:17:40
2703  Abra Wiese             F3539      258/424     1:07:36   10:31     2:17:40
2704  Joanna Troy            F4044      205/389     1:11:26   10:31     2:17:41
2705  Randall Haight         M4549      123/153     1:04:52   10:31     2:17:42
2706  Jack Herberger         M2529      166/207     1:05:23   10:31     2:17:44
2707  Stacy Lang             F4549      118/252     1:13:08   10:32     2:17:47
2708  Crystal Smith          F2529      289/450     1:08:26   10:32     2:17:48
2709  Carol Smith            F5054       74/183     1:08:47   10:32     2:17:49
2710  Stacy Cummings         F3539      259/424     1:06:17   10:32     2:17:51
2711  Amy Wilson             F3034      291/497     1:11:09   10:32     2:17:52
2712  Jenna Manders          F1519        30/51     1:07:26   10:32     2:17:52
2713  Adam Brinkmeier        M3034      191/233     1:10:31   10:32     2:17:53
2714  Katie Wilkening        F2024      212/303     1:08:54   10:32     2:17:53
2715  Josh Lemaster          M2024      103/115     1:08:55   10:32     2:17:54
2716  Stephen Dudley         M3034      192/233     1:12:16   10:32     2:17:57
2717  Jason Waite            M3034      193/233     1:12:17   10:32     2:17:58
2718  Beth Riesberg          F3539      260/424     1:08:01   10:32     2:17:59
2719  Karen Harris           F6064        11/61     1:09:19   10:33     2:18:00
2720  Sarah Langgaard        F2529      290/450     1:04:48   10:33     2:18:01
2721  Brenda Voight          F5559        28/97     1:08:32   10:33     2:18:03
2722  Heather Jaeger         F2529      291/450     1:08:35   10:33     2:18:04
2723  Brady A'Hearn          F2529      292/450     1:08:11   10:33     2:18:05
2724  Hailey Courtney        F2024      213/303     1:08:19   10:33     2:18:08
2725  Kathryn Gossett        F4044      206/389     1:10:05   10:33     2:18:09
2726  Haili Kreifels         F3539      261/424     1:12:27   10:33     2:18:11
2727  Brandy Drey            F3034      292/497     1:10:19   10:33     2:18:11
2728  Kevin Morris           M5054      101/133     1:10:19   10:33     2:18:12
2729  Chouang Baccam         F4549      119/252     1:08:14   10:33     2:18:13
2730  Craig Stokes           M5559        62/81     1:09:49   10:34     2:18:15
2731  Thomas Martin          M4044      175/221     1:09:36   10:34     2:18:15
2732  Larry Johnson          M3539      181/223     1:11:50   10:34     2:18:16
2733  Stephanie Sido         F3539      262/424     1:09:54   10:34     2:18:17
2734  Brian Wohlgemuth       M3539      182/223     1:09:10   10:34     2:18:17
2735  Kim Storey             F3539      263/424     1:16:55   10:34     2:18:18
2736  David Marotz           M3034      194/233     1:12:30   10:34     2:18:19
2737  Kristi Jacobson        F3034      293/497     1:12:06   10:34     2:18:21
2738  Andrew Hall            M4549      124/153     1:12:38   10:34     2:18:21
2739  Erik Tetmeyer          M4044      176/221     1:11:32   10:34     2:18:21
2740  Christine Tuck         F5559        29/97     1:08:41   10:34     2:18:22
2741  Halie Doland           F1519        31/51     1:05:44   10:34     2:18:23
2742  Trina Dunham           F4549      120/252     1:04:41   10:34     2:18:23
2743  Amy Zsenai             F2529      293/450     1:08:29   10:34     2:18:24
2744  Rachel Kopf            F2529      294/450     1:14:46   10:34     2:18:25
2745  Darin Palmer           M4044      177/221     1:11:03   10:34     2:18:25
2746  Thomas Pedersen        M2529      167/207     1:09:06   10:35     2:18:26
2747  Jennifer Miller        F2024      214/303     1:10:37   10:35     2:18:27
2748  Rachel Jackson         F3539      264/424     1:08:16   10:35     2:18:28
2749  Kim Christofferson     F4044      207/389     1:07:29   10:35     2:18:28
2750  Shelly Piner           F4044      208/389     1:07:04   10:35     2:18:30
2751  Donna Huseman          F4549      121/252     1:11:19   10:35     2:18:34
2752  Teresa Hovell          F4044      209/389     1:09:52   10:35     2:18:36
2753  Therese Tran           F3034      294/497     1:10:32   10:35     2:18:37
2754  Diana Watton           F5054       75/183     1:12:56   10:35     2:18:37
2755  Vanessa Blanchfield    F3539      265/424     1:10:03   10:35     2:18:38
2756  Allison Krutsinger     F3034      295/497     1:11:55   10:36     2:18:41
2757  Geoffrey Christy       M4044      178/221     1:09:18   10:36     2:18:42
2758  Francine Brown         F3034      296/497     1:13:27   10:36     2:18:43
2759  Melissa Schettler      F2529      295/450     1:12:25   10:36     2:18:44
2760  Rob Collison           M3539      183/223     1:08:11   10:36     2:18:45
2761  Sara King              F3034      297/497     1:10:07   10:36     2:18:46
2762  Christopher Keller     M3539      184/223     1:11:22   10:36     2:18:46
2763  Dulcie Harrold         F3034      298/497     1:09:56   10:36     2:18:47
2764  Della Martinmaas       F5054       76/183     1:05:30   10:36     2:18:47
2765  Curtis Ullerich        M2024      104/115     1:06:28   10:36     2:18:49
2766  Kim Casey              F3539      266/424     1:11:01   10:36     2:18:49
2767  Kate Marcum            F2529      296/450     1:11:15   10:36     2:18:50
2768  Jamie Evans            F5054       77/183     1:05:29   10:36     2:18:50
2769  Stacy Conradt          F3034      299/497     1:10:34   10:36     2:18:50
2770  Sara Muller            F3539      267/424     1:11:15   10:36     2:18:50
2771  Shandy Mikkelsen       F4044      210/389     1:10:34   10:36     2:18:50
2772  Thomas Ott             M6064        28/58     1:08:01   10:36     2:18:51
2773  Lizzy Bertelson        F2024      215/303     1:13:14   10:37     2:18:53
2774  Darci Nickel           F4549      122/252     1:10:36   10:37     2:18:55
2775  Emily Schettler        F2024      216/303     1:12:26   10:37     2:19:00
2776  Anne Cox               F2024      217/303     1:07:40   10:37     2:19:01
2777  Merlin Green           M6569        11/25     1:12:21   10:37     2:19:03
2778  Timoree Klingler       F3034      300/497     1:12:55   10:37     2:19:04
2779  Jan Miller-Hook        F5054       78/183     1:09:48   10:37     2:19:05
2780  David Haller           M4549      125/153     1:07:04   10:38     2:19:07
2781  Gina Huen              F3034      301/497     1:06:51   10:38     2:19:08
2782  Heather Behrends       F4044      211/389     1:09:38   10:38     2:19:09
2783  Richard Ward           M6064        29/58     1:13:03   10:38     2:19:11
2784  Bill Kuehler           M3539      185/223     1:12:20   10:38     2:19:13
2785  James Becker           M5054      102/133     1:08:08   10:38     2:19:14
2786  Leah Neal              F2024      218/303     1:12:45   10:38     2:19:14
2787  Katherine Buckingham   F3034      302/497     1:12:27   10:38     2:19:15
2788  Andy Wengert           M3539      186/223     1:10:50   10:38     2:19:16
2789  Jen Holland            F2529      297/450     1:11:14   10:38     2:19:18
2790  Beth Paulson           F3539      268/424     1:14:46   10:38     2:19:18
2791  Kelly Santoro          F3539      269/424     1:06:50   10:38     2:19:18
2792  Shannon Hedges         F3034      303/497     1:09:33   10:39     2:19:18
2793  Amanda Clark           F3034      304/497     1:08:29   10:39     2:19:19
2794  Aaron Hohl             M3539      187/223     1:08:30   10:39     2:19:19
2795  Russell Asman          M5054      103/133     1:12:34   10:39     2:19:21
2796  Angela Lyons           F3034      305/497     1:07:03   10:39     2:19:21
2797  Katie Turpin           F3539      270/424     1:10:46   10:39     2:19:21
2798  Melissa Spain          F2024      219/303     1:09:14   10:39     2:19:21
2799  Barbara Trish          F5054       79/183     1:10:27   10:39     2:19:21
2800  Nancy Chapman          F4044      212/389     1:11:31   10:39     2:19:23
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2801  Kelly Belin            F5054       80/183     1:08:01   10:39     2:19:23
2802  Duane Osmun            M6064        30/58     1:08:19   10:39     2:19:27
2803  Kari Murray            F3034      306/497     1:10:42   10:39     2:19:27
2804  Julie Zuber            F4044      213/389     1:12:35   10:39     2:19:28
2805  Susan Sinclair         F4044      214/389     1:12:35   10:39     2:19:28
2806  Staci Fjelland         F2529      298/450     1:09:07   10:39     2:19:28
2807  Katie Swanson-Harbage  F5559        30/97     1:13:19   10:39     2:19:31
2808  Ken Birkenholtz        M6064        31/58     1:13:24   10:40     2:19:34
2809  Kristyn Leinen         F2024      220/303     1:08:20   10:40     2:19:34
2810  Jen Forristal          F3034      307/497     1:07:20   10:40     2:19:35
2811  Karen Junko            F3539      271/424     1:12:02   10:40     2:19:38
2812  Samantha Green         F2024      221/303     1:14:46   10:40     2:19:39
2813  Kaylie Kraayenbrink    F2024      222/303     1:08:46   10:40     2:19:39
2814  Mark Kraayenbrink      M5054      104/133     1:08:45   10:40     2:19:39
2815  Amy Harrison           F3034      308/497     1:13:20   10:40     2:19:42
2816  Jean Bednar            F5054       81/183     1:13:24   10:40     2:19:42
2817  Michelle Dowd          F4549      123/252     1:09:50   10:40     2:19:43
2818  Catherine Anderson     F5054       82/183     1:09:51   10:40     2:19:43
2819  Suzanne Meyers         F3539      272/424     1:12:02   10:41     2:19:45
2820  Wendy Kirby            F4044      215/389     1:09:38   10:41     2:19:45
2821  Kate Adams             F2024      223/303     1:09:22   10:41     2:19:46
2822  Jennifer Mooney        F3539      273/424     1:04:30   10:41     2:19:47
2823  Laura Beaver           F2024      224/303     1:12:52   10:41     2:19:48
2824  Beth Nigut             F4044      216/389     1:11:48   10:41     2:19:49
2825  Kelly Tracy            F4044      217/389     1:11:49   10:41     2:19:49
2826  Laura Smith            F2024      225/303     1:06:57   10:41     2:19:52
2827  Stephen Arnold         M6569        12/25     1:12:28   10:41     2:19:55
2828  Anna Happ              F3034      309/497     1:09:19   10:42     2:19:59
2829  Martha Pope            F3034      310/497     1:11:17   10:42     2:19:59
2830  Kaiti Muelhaupt        F4044      218/389     1:12:30   10:42     2:20:00
2831  Kim Tornberg           F4549      124/252     1:08:17   10:42     2:20:00
2832  Jillian Siehlmann      F2024      226/303     1:13:20   10:42     2:20:01
2833  Michelle Wilson        F3034      311/497     1:13:20   10:42     2:20:02
2834  Joseph Frentress       M3539      188/223     1:14:30   10:42     2:20:02
2835  Kurt Mumm              M4044      179/221     1:10:38   10:42     2:20:04
2836  Amy Tehan              F3034      312/497     1:07:42   10:42     2:20:04
2837  Barb Malchow           F4044      219/389     1:10:26   10:42     2:20:05
2838  Kristy Blanchard       F4044      220/389     1:10:31   10:42     2:20:08
2839  Josena Wadle           F5054       83/183     1:12:40   10:42     2:20:08
2840  Jack Stanley           M6064        32/58     1:09:17   10:42     2:20:10
2841  Emily Sopko            F3539      274/424     1:12:14   10:42     2:20:11
2842  Sara Swihart           F3034      313/497     1:07:35   10:43     2:20:13
2843  Susan Stojanovski      F4549      125/252     1:09:12   10:43     2:20:13
2844  Stephanie Nederhoff    F2529      299/450     1:08:54   10:43     2:20:14
2845  Bryan Brown            M3034      195/233     1:15:12   10:43     2:20:14
2846  Casey King             F2529      300/450     1:15:02   10:43     2:20:15
2847  Mary Johnson           F5054       84/183     1:10:56   10:43     2:20:15
2848  Paul Damge             M4549      126/153     1:09:54   10:43     2:20:16
2849  David Grafton          M2529      168/207     1:13:41   10:43     2:20:16
2850  David Shannon          M3539      189/223     1:06:59   10:43     2:20:18
2851  Tracy Helgeson         F3539      275/424     1:12:13   10:43     2:20:20
2852  Sheryl Putz            F5054       85/183     1:12:14   10:43     2:20:21
2853  Chad Smith             M3539      190/223     1:12:05   10:43     2:20:21
2854  Trisha Smith           F3539      276/424     1:12:05   10:43     2:20:21
2855  Amy Bickel             F3539      277/424     1:12:22   10:43     2:20:22
2856  Kyle Johnson           M3034      196/233     1:11:46   10:44     2:20:24
2857  Julie Hall             F4549      126/252     1:12:37   10:44     2:20:25
2858  Patrick Flinn          M5054      105/133     1:08:02   10:44     2:20:26
2859  Carl Duffy             M2529      169/207     1:07:26   10:44     2:20:26
2860  Kristin Nanke          F4044      221/389     1:12:29   10:44     2:20:27
2861  Julie Patterson        F4044      222/389     1:10:31   10:44     2:20:29
2862  Gary Goudelock,Jr.     M3034      197/233     1:12:49   10:44     2:20:29
2863  Melissa Fitzgerald     F3539      278/424     1:11:53   10:44     2:20:30
2864  Kaylie Reicks          F14UN          6/7     1:20:42   10:44     2:20:33
2865  Sonja Irlbeck          F4549      127/252     1:13:25   10:44     2:20:35
2866  Cindy Jenkins          F4044      223/389     1:12:39   10:45     2:20:39
2867  Angela Smeins          F4044      224/389     1:12:38   10:45     2:20:39
2868  Julie Hoey             F4044      225/389     1:12:40   10:45     2:20:39
2869  Jeana Gingery          F3034      314/497     1:08:25   10:45     2:20:42
2870  Alicia Epperly         F3539      279/424     1:12:13   10:45     2:20:44
2871  Deanna Wheeler         F4549      128/252     1:12:43   10:45     2:20:44
2872  Taylor Wheeler         F1519        32/51     1:12:44   10:45     2:20:45
2873  Stacey Enloe           F3539      280/424     1:11:30   10:45     2:20:46
2874  Kristin Vance          F3034      315/497     1:13:36   10:45     2:20:47
2875  Brian Vance            M4044      180/221     1:13:36   10:45     2:20:49
2876  Angie Bower            F3539      281/424     1:11:37   10:45     2:20:50
2877  Kim Sulsberger         F3034      316/497     1:08:36   10:46     2:20:50
2878  Doug Mizer             M3034      198/233     1:09:34   10:46     2:20:51
2879  Meagan Challand        F2024      227/303     1:08:56   10:46     2:20:54
2880  Emily Burt             F2529      301/450     1:10:43   10:46     2:20:54
2881  Natalie Schlader       F2024      228/303     1:15:02   10:46     2:20:55
2882  Matthew Morrison       M2529      170/207     1:09:39   10:46     2:20:57
2883  Krista Lindholm        F3034      317/497     1:08:48   10:46     2:21:00
2884  Michelle Jones         F4044      226/389     1:11:53   10:46     2:21:03
2885  Rose Richman           F4549      129/252     1:11:54   10:46     2:21:03
2886  Walter Dietschweiler   M2529      171/207     1:08:47   10:47     2:21:04
2887  Jennifer Tallman       F3034      318/497     1:13:34   10:47     2:21:04
2888  Gary Scherer           M4044      181/221     1:12:29   10:47     2:21:05
2889  Shawna Diehl           F2024      229/303     1:08:04   10:47     2:21:07
2890  Molly Wendel           F3539      282/424     1:09:13   10:47     2:21:08
2891  Beth Schoeppner        F3034      319/497     1:11:24   10:47     2:21:10
2892  Sara Galenbeck         F2024      230/303     1:11:28   10:47     2:21:13
2893  Alexandra Roquemore    F2024      231/303     1:11:13   10:48     2:21:21
2894  Nasreen Hall           F4549      130/252     1:12:02   10:48     2:21:22
2895  Nicholas Sanders       M3034      199/233     1:12:09   10:48     2:21:25
2896  Jennifer Horner        F2529      302/450     1:11:11   10:48     2:21:26
2897  Dawn Gries             F3034      320/497     1:11:11   10:48     2:21:26
2898  Courtney Paqutte       F2024      232/303     1:09:48   10:48     2:21:27
2899  Andy Foursha           M3034      200/233     1:09:49   10:48     2:21:27
2900  Jamie Adair            F3539      283/424     1:05:46   10:49     2:21:30
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2901  Brenda Coffin          F3034      321/497     1:14:23   10:49     2:21:32
2902  Josh Willerth          M2024      105/115     1:10:15   10:49     2:21:33
2903  Molly Gosselink        F2529      303/450     1:11:37   10:49     2:21:33
2904  Leah Pope              F2024      233/303     1:13:26   10:49     2:21:34
2905  Kim Strickland         F2024      234/303     1:09:39   10:49     2:21:34
2906  Sherri Tekippe         F4044      227/389     1:11:29   10:49     2:21:36
2907  Shelley Schneider      F4044      228/389     1:13:24   10:49     2:21:36
2908  Royalee Kirby          F4044      229/389     1:13:01   10:49     2:21:40
2909  Carrie Kennedy         F3034      322/497     1:13:01   10:49     2:21:41
2910  Megan Heatherington    F2529      304/450     1:16:34   10:50     2:21:44
2911  Douglas Stone          M3034      201/233     1:10:48   10:50     2:21:47
2912  Matt Reiff             M2529      172/207     1:12:14   10:50     2:21:52
2913  Diana Drent            F5559        31/97     1:14:53   10:50     2:21:53
2914  Sarah Tritz            F2529      305/450     1:16:25   10:51     2:21:56
2915  Eve Salstrom           F3034      323/497     1:15:01   10:51     2:21:56
2916  Rich Hitz              M4549      127/153     1:12:32   10:51     2:21:57
2917  Christy Wilbourn       F3539      284/424     1:11:35   10:51     2:22:02
2918  Jennifer Wiley         F2529      306/450     1:13:44   10:51     2:22:02
2919  Katie Rose             F3034      324/497     1:11:46   10:51     2:22:04
2920  Tracy Dailey           F3539      285/424     1:11:46   10:51     2:22:04
2921  Andy Heggenstaller     M3034      202/233     1:10:05   10:51     2:22:05
2922  Ashley Hejlik          F2529      307/450     1:16:54   10:52     2:22:10
2923  Jenna Ekart            F2529      308/450     1:13:28   10:52     2:22:11
2924  Abby O'Connor          F2529      309/450     1:13:29   10:52     2:22:12
2925  Kimberly Kochel        F4044      230/389     1:08:38   10:52     2:22:14
2926  John Denis             M2529      173/207     1:11:43   10:52     2:22:16
2927  Rachel Scheperle       F2529      310/450     1:15:11   10:52     2:22:16
2928  Karen Wagner           F3539      286/424     1:12:24   10:52     2:22:17
2929  Deborah Waechter       F4044      231/389     1:12:55   10:52     2:22:18
2930  David Faith            M3034      203/233     1:15:43   10:52     2:22:19
2931  Jessica Faith          F2529      311/450     1:15:43   10:52     2:22:20
2932  Kassandra Fisch        F2024      235/303     1:09:53   10:52     2:22:21
2933  Kara Leabhart          F2529      312/450     1:12:25   10:52     2:22:21
2934  Savannah Mott          F2529      313/450     1:12:16   10:53     2:22:23
2935  Kirk Lovig             M4044      182/221     1:04:25   10:53     2:22:23
2936  Lani Van Zyl           F1519        33/51     1:15:37   10:53     2:22:24
2937  Haleigh Dolder         F1519        34/51     1:15:37   10:53     2:22:24
2938  Maddie Egli            F1519        35/51     1:15:37   10:53     2:22:25
2939  Kayla Volkmer          F1519        36/51     1:08:28   10:53     2:22:25
2940  Mari Janes             F4044      232/389     1:11:02   10:53     2:22:25
2941  Erin Conrad            F2529      314/450     1:12:20   10:53     2:22:27
2942  Roger Kimball          M7074         5/12     1:18:01   10:53     2:22:28
2943  Adam Kruger            M2024      106/115     1:11:42   10:53     2:22:29
2944  Jenny Sanders          F3034      325/497     1:09:41   10:53     2:22:29
2945  Daniel Lekah           M14UN        10/12     1:14:07   10:53     2:22:30
2946  Alexander Lekah        M4044      183/221     1:14:07   10:53     2:22:31
2947  Jillian Liesemeyer     F2529      315/450     1:12:31   10:53     2:22:33
2948  Andrew Roger           M2529      174/207     1:12:32   10:53     2:22:33
2949  Tony Mueller           M4044      184/221     1:10:30   10:53     2:22:34
2950  Marissa Marshall       F2529      316/450     1:08:54   10:54     2:22:36
2951  Dawn Popelka           F3034      326/497     1:12:13   10:54     2:22:36
2952  Dana Black             F2024      236/303     1:11:59   10:54     2:22:38
2953  Jacqueline Murray      F4044      233/389     1:12:33   10:54     2:22:38
2954  Susan Healy            F4549      131/252     1:11:17   10:54     2:22:38
2955  William Chaplin        M6569        13/25     1:12:35   10:54     2:22:38
2956  Angela Brick           F4549      132/252     1:12:34   10:54     2:22:38
2957  David Kochel           M4549      128/153     1:09:02   10:54     2:22:39
2958  Kathy Agocs            F4044      234/389     1:14:29   10:54     2:22:41
2959  Erica Polson           F4044      235/389     1:10:02   10:54     2:22:41
2960  Taylor Rookaird        F1519        37/51     1:09:12   10:54     2:22:41
2961  Dan Polson             M4044      185/221     1:10:03   10:54     2:22:41
2962  Angie Michel           F3034      327/497     1:08:49   10:54     2:22:41
2963  Moriah Smith           F2024      237/303     1:11:36   10:54     2:22:42
2964  Mark Clark             M5054      106/133     1:12:24   10:54     2:22:43
2965  Tyler Johnston         M3034      204/233     1:09:30   10:54     2:22:44
2966  Audra Hitz             F3034      328/497     1:15:23   10:54     2:22:45
2967  Jayne Martin           F5559        32/97     1:09:50   10:54     2:22:47
2968  Katie Aronow           F2529      317/450     1:10:38   10:55     2:22:48
2969  Brent Slade            M4044      186/221     1:14:52   10:55     2:22:50
2970  Kristin Wasson         F1519        38/51     1:12:43   10:55     2:22:50
2971  Bridget Caldwell       F5054       86/183     1:13:10   10:55     2:22:51
2972  Ann Hegstrom           F5559        33/97     1:12:57   10:55     2:22:51
2973  Denise Walsh           F4549      133/252     1:09:09   10:55     2:22:55
2974  Anne Kramer            F3034      329/497     1:09:52   10:55     2:22:56
2975  Kayalvizhi Manimaran   F3034      330/497     1:13:23   10:55     2:22:57
2976  Daniel Stieler         M3034      205/233     1:12:19   10:55     2:22:58
2977  Teresa Beuter          F4044      236/389     1:13:13   10:55     2:22:58
2978  Holly Wengert          F3539      287/424     1:11:04   10:55     2:22:58
2979  Kimberly Stieler       F2529      318/450     1:12:20   10:55     2:22:59
2980  Rebecca Steinlage      F3539      288/424     1:14:15   10:55     2:23:00
2981  Tom Schill             M5559        63/81     1:17:41   10:55     2:23:01
2982  Jessica Franklin       F2529      319/450     1:12:56   10:56     2:23:01
2983  Kathleen Osborn        F4044      237/389     1:08:17   10:56     2:23:04
2984  David Warrick          M6064        33/58     1:13:13   10:56     2:23:05
2985  Brenda Kirk            F3539      289/424     1:09:47   10:56     2:23:06
2986  Breanne Wagner         F2024      238/303     1:11:15   10:56     2:23:06
2987  Shirley Kaufman        F6064        12/61     1:08:53   10:56     2:23:10
2988  Arthur Orduna          M4549      129/153     1:15:41   10:57     2:23:14
2989  Abby Martin            F1519        39/51     1:14:09   10:57     2:23:15
2990  Melinda Allen          F4044      238/389     1:16:40   10:57     2:23:17
2991  Kayleen Joyce          F3539      290/424     1:12:09   10:57     2:23:18
2992  Stacie Behrens         F3539      291/424     1:13:04   10:57     2:23:19
2993  Shelli Quam            F3539      292/424     1:13:04   10:57     2:23:19
2994  Angie Moulds           F3034      331/497     1:14:29   10:57     2:23:22
2995  Jitendra Tripathi      M2529      175/207     1:11:53   10:57     2:23:22
2996  Tiffany Chumbley       F3539      293/424     1:11:25   10:57     2:23:22
2997  Sharon Turner          F4549      134/252     1:11:25   10:57     2:23:23
2998  Abbey Ackermann        F2529      320/450     1:13:34   10:57     2:23:23
2999  Lindsey Cosper         F2529      321/450     1:13:33   10:57     2:23:23
3000  Laura O'Hara           F3034      332/497     1:12:21   10:57     2:23:23
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3001  Barb Knight            F4549      135/252     1:13:31   10:57     2:23:24
3002  Kelley Crosbie         F3034      333/497     1:14:38   10:58     2:23:27
3003  Paul Storbeck          M4044      187/221     1:06:54   10:58     2:23:28
3004  Debra Yates            F4044      239/389     1:08:30   10:58     2:23:30
3005  Kate Bibbs             F3539      294/424     1:12:36   10:58     2:23:33
3006  Tara Bettis            F4044      240/389     1:12:36   10:58     2:23:33
3007  Kevin Oconnor          M3539      191/223     1:16:07   10:58     2:23:33
3008  Barbara Ledic          F3034      334/497     1:16:06   10:58     2:23:36
3009  Victoria Wadle         F2529      322/450     1:13:34   10:58     2:23:38
3010  Melinda Stone          F2529      323/450     1:10:49   10:58     2:23:40
3011  Matthew Krohne         M3034      206/233     1:10:47   10:59     2:23:41
3012  Laura Krohne           F2529      324/450     1:10:47   10:59     2:23:41
3013  John Lacy              M4549      130/153     1:14:12   10:59     2:23:41
3014  Lisa Welshhons         F4044      241/389     1:14:12   10:59     2:23:41
3015  Kaylee Freese          F2024      239/303     1:15:21   10:59     2:23:42
3016  Katelyn Thiele         F2024      240/303     1:15:21   10:59     2:23:42
3017  Amanda Reynolds        F2024      241/303     1:15:20   10:59     2:23:42
3018  Gilberto Sosa          M4549      131/153     1:09:54   10:59     2:23:42
3019  Terri Hogan            F3539      295/424     1:11:19   10:59     2:23:43
3020  Angie Kiger            F4044      242/389     1:12:14   10:59     2:23:43
3021  Sarah Brown            F3034      335/497     1:12:43   10:59     2:23:44
3022  Katie White            F2529      325/450     1:13:26   10:59     2:23:45
3023  Linda Severino         F5054       87/183     1:13:58   10:59     2:23:45
3024  Courtney Harder        F1519        40/51     1:11:16   10:59     2:23:48
3025  Amy Dykstra            F3539      296/424     1:10:21   10:59     2:23:51
3026  Chad Barth             M3034      207/233     1:11:17   10:59     2:23:51
3027  Marek Sobieszkoda      M3034      208/233     1:11:55   10:59     2:23:52
3028  Andrew Slupe           M3034      209/233     1:11:41   10:59     2:23:52
3029  Stacey Slifka          F3539      297/424     1:11:56   10:59     2:23:53
3030  Luann Ostergaard       F5054       88/183     1:14:12   11:00     2:23:54
3031  Scott Schwisow         M5054      107/133     1:13:31   11:00     2:23:56
3032  Penny Frey             F5054       89/183     1:11:30   11:00     2:23:58
3033  Janet Hircock          F5054       90/183     1:13:28   11:00     2:23:59
3034  Edward Griffiths       M4044      188/221     1:06:39   11:00     2:23:59
3035  Teresa Algreen         F4549      136/252     1:11:30   11:00     2:23:59
3036  Jennifer Bruner        F3034      336/497     1:10:54   11:00     2:24:00
3037  Jeni Pulliam           F3034      337/497     1:12:24   11:00     2:24:02
3038  Dunja Fejzic           F4549      137/252     1:13:41   11:00     2:24:03
3039  Donna Smith            F4549      138/252     1:09:42   11:00     2:24:05
3040  Sheila Seitz           F4549      139/252     1:09:39   11:00     2:24:05
3041  Anna Lagrossa          F3034      338/497     1:12:45   11:01     2:24:08
3042  Jacquelyn Luedtke      F2024      242/303     1:09:51   11:01     2:24:08
3043  Doug Moon              M4549      132/153     1:09:44   11:01     2:24:16
3044  Brandy Snodgrass       F3539      298/424     1:09:38   11:01     2:24:17
3045  Andy Wagoner           M3539      192/223     1:15:59   11:01     2:24:17
3046  Allison Knief          F3539      299/424     1:07:21   11:01     2:24:18
3047  Julia Cliber           F3034      339/497     1:11:11   11:01     2:24:18
3048  Stephanie Perrone      F2024      243/303     1:08:21   11:01     2:24:18
3049  Jennifer Chamberlain   F3539      300/424     1:14:31   11:02     2:24:21
3050  Jim Chamberlain        M3539      193/223     1:14:32   11:02     2:24:21
3051  Phillip Vaassen        M4549      133/153     1:14:32   11:02     2:24:21
3052  Lauren Larsen          F2024      244/303     1:12:16   11:02     2:24:21
3053  Jacque Seidl           F2529      326/450     1:10:34   11:02     2:24:23
3054  Teresa Strauss         F4044      243/389     1:12:44   11:02     2:24:24
3055  Amanda Brown           F2529      327/450     1:12:51   11:02     2:24:25
3056  Roseanne Ricke         F4044      244/389     1:08:35   11:02     2:24:26
3057  Sarah Wagoner          F3539      301/424     1:16:00   11:02     2:24:26
3058  Christina Campbell     F4549      140/252     1:13:32   11:02     2:24:29
3059  Marie Goergen          F3539      302/424     1:11:15   11:02     2:24:29
3060  Chrissy Ryburn         F3539      303/424     1:11:35   11:02     2:24:30
3061  Lisa Flaherty          F5054       91/183     1:11:39   11:02     2:24:32
3062  Jill Oconnell          F4549      141/252     1:09:59   11:03     2:24:34
3063  Brad Smith             M4044      189/221     1:19:25   11:03     2:24:38
3064  Jennifer Eckerman      F3539      304/424     1:12:26   11:03     2:24:42
3065  Hans Klein-Hewett      M3034      210/233     1:03:59   11:03     2:24:44
3066  Susan Patterson Plank  F4549      142/252     1:14:49   11:03     2:24:44
3067  Laurie Ayala           F4044      245/389     1:08:45   11:03     2:24:46
3068  Courtney Johnson       F1519        41/51     1:19:33   11:04     2:24:47
3069  Stephanie Smith        F3539      305/424     1:14:15   11:04     2:24:49
3070  Anna Wilkinson         F2529      328/450     1:16:46   11:04     2:24:51
3071  Jenny Coulson          F4549      143/252     1:13:02   11:04     2:24:51
3072  Kathy Budde Rowan      F4549      144/252     1:08:55   11:04     2:24:51
3073  Eric Conrad            M4044      190/221     1:12:26   11:04     2:24:55
3074  Ranae Nerem            F5054       92/183     1:13:26   11:04     2:24:56
3075  Sarah Hulgan           F3034      340/497     1:15:57   11:04     2:24:58
3076  Adrienne Greenwald     F3034      341/497     1:15:56   11:04     2:24:58
3077  Ashley Bollman         F3034      342/497     1:11:07   11:05     2:24:59
3078  Jane Burnett           F5559        34/97     1:12:48   11:05     2:25:00
3079  Justin Kelso           M3034      211/233     1:07:55   11:05     2:25:01
3080  Lisa Scheppmann        F4549      145/252     1:12:42   11:05     2:25:03
3081  Katrina Langreck       F3034      343/497     1:07:25   11:05     2:25:05
3082  Krystal Chambers       F2529      329/450     1:14:03   11:05     2:25:06
3083  Amy Kauffman           F2529      330/450     1:14:03   11:05     2:25:06
3084  Kathleen Walsh         F4549      146/252     1:09:18   11:05     2:25:07
3085  Lorene Cramer          F5054       93/183     1:14:12   11:05     2:25:09
3086  Craig Niehaus          M4044      191/221     1:14:49   11:05     2:25:10
3087  Cat Blakesley          F3034      344/497     1:11:00   11:05     2:25:11
3088  Thomas Blakesley       M2529      176/207     1:11:00   11:05     2:25:11
3089  Elena Davis            F2024      245/303     1:13:47   11:06     2:25:12
3090  Barbie Ahrens-Lowry    F4044      246/389     1:14:36   11:06     2:25:13
3091  Joe Cason              M3034      212/233     1:11:48   11:06     2:25:14
3092  Kristen Rasplicka      F2529      331/450     1:12:12   11:06     2:25:22
3093  James McNeal           M3034      213/233     1:18:07   11:06     2:25:23
3094  Stacy Gemeinhardt-Cesl F3539      306/424     1:11:56   11:06     2:25:23
3095  Ashten Mutchler        F2024      246/303     1:18:07   11:06     2:25:23
3096  Lori Willis            F3034      345/497     1:12:13   11:06     2:25:25
3097  Lauren White           F2529      332/450     1:08:06   11:07     2:25:26
3098  Megan Spick            F2529      333/450     1:13:47   11:07     2:25:27
3099  Annie Hoffmann         F3034      346/497     1:11:23   11:07     2:25:28
3100  Gregory Wolff          M4044      192/221     1:13:17   11:07     2:25:31
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3101  Amy Sturm              F2529      334/450     1:13:47   11:07     2:25:36
3102  Wes Alvey              M2529      177/207     1:07:38   11:07     2:25:36
3103  Ashley Kumpula         F3034      347/497     1:12:07   11:08     2:25:38
3104  Rebecca Blair          F3034      348/497     1:14:14   11:08     2:25:39
3105  Brad Willie            M4549      134/153     1:06:59   11:08     2:25:40
3106  Andrew Craig           M3539      194/223     1:10:15   11:08     2:25:41
3107  Ashley Scroggins       F2529      335/450     1:10:10   11:08     2:25:42
3108  Ken Finch              M5054      108/133     1:18:57   11:08     2:25:43
3109  Molly Parrott          F3034      349/497     1:11:56   11:08     2:25:43
3110  Tina Finley            F3034      350/497     1:11:19   11:08     2:25:43
3111  Katie Warrick          F2529      336/450     1:16:52   11:08     2:25:43
3112  Kagendo Randall        F5054       94/183     1:15:00   11:08     2:25:43
3113  Sharla Good            F3034      351/497     1:15:02   11:08     2:25:46
3114  Sarah Freml            F3034      352/497     1:17:18   11:08     2:25:46
3115  David Barajas          M2529      178/207     1:15:16   11:08     2:25:46
3116  Fanindra Ketkar        M3539      195/223     1:10:27   11:08     2:25:49
3117  Barbara Lacina         F4044      247/389     1:12:07   11:09     2:25:51
3118  Kasey Shriver          F2024      247/303     1:14:51   11:09     2:25:54
3119  Jennifer Oconnor       F4044      248/389     1:16:08   11:09     2:25:55
3120  Nicole Hoskinson       F3034      353/497     1:15:14   11:09     2:25:58
3121  Robert Chapin          M6064        34/58     1:12:14   11:09     2:26:01
3122  Laurie Politzer        F3539      307/424     1:11:07   11:09     2:26:04
3123  Marc Brown             M3034      214/233     1:07:21   11:10     2:26:05
3124  January Lochman        F3034      354/497     1:09:29   11:10     2:26:08
3125  Meghan Shively         F3034      355/497     1:10:07   11:10     2:26:09
3126  Dado Stare             M4044      193/221     1:12:00   11:10     2:26:14
3127  Paula Jones            F4044      249/389     1:16:30   11:10     2:26:15
3128  Jeremy Lapka           M2529      179/207     1:15:03   11:10     2:26:15
3129  Anne Franklin          F2024      248/303     1:15:16   11:10     2:26:15
3130  Kavitha Kalyanaraman   F3539      308/424     1:11:59   11:10     2:26:15
3131  Clayton Franklin       M2529      180/207     1:15:16   11:10     2:26:15
3132  Shelly Brokaw          F3539      309/424     1:13:39   11:10     2:26:16
3133  Gail Cressley          F5054       95/183               11:10     2:26:17
3134  Sam Carrell            M5054      109/133     1:12:06   11:11     2:26:18
3135  Angie Dern             F3034      356/497     1:11:29   11:11     2:26:19
3136  Angie McGill           F3539      310/424     1:09:35   11:11     2:26:20
3137  Abby De Zeeuw          F3034      357/497     1:10:31   11:11     2:26:20
3138  Sonya Graber           F3034      358/497     1:11:38   11:11     2:26:21
3139  Brendan McClurg        M2529      181/207     1:06:21   11:11     2:26:21
3140  Karla Alaniz           F3034      359/497     1:13:21   11:11     2:26:23
3141  Kim Moore              F3034      360/497     1:17:27   11:11     2:26:24
3142  Jody Condon            F3539      311/424     1:12:06   11:12     2:26:32
3143  Jenny Berg             F3034      361/497     1:11:52   11:12     2:26:34
3144  Kathleen Sterbick      F5559        35/97     1:12:34   11:12     2:26:37
3145  Emmanuel Szadkowski    M2529      182/207     1:19:13   11:12     2:26:41
3146  Joy Sparrow            F3034      362/497     1:14:01   11:12     2:26:43
3147  Barb Smidt             F4549      147/252     1:15:30   11:12     2:26:43
3148  Lynn Pauly             F4044      250/389     1:14:06   11:13     2:26:44
3149  Katie Schwartz         F2529      337/450     1:16:00   11:13     2:26:46
3150  Kerri Anderson         F3539      312/424     1:14:01   11:13     2:26:46
3151  Lori Schwartz          F5054       96/183     1:16:01   11:13     2:26:47
3152  Mickolyn Clapper       F3539      313/424     1:14:44   11:13     2:26:48
3153  Traci Slane            F4044      251/389     1:14:07   11:13     2:26:48
3154  Courtney Clapper       F14UN          7/7     1:14:44   11:13     2:26:48
3155  Carrie Ratliff         F3539      314/424     1:14:44   11:13     2:26:48
3156  Steve Dunkin           M4044      194/221     1:18:01   11:13     2:26:50
3157  Hailey Boehmer         F2024      249/303     1:17:03   11:13     2:26:54
3158  Heidi Becker           F2529      338/450     1:13:27   11:13     2:26:55
3159  Kristine Riesberg      F4549      148/252     1:16:47   11:13     2:26:56
3160  Jen Morgan             F4044      252/389     1:13:08   11:13     2:26:56
3161  Jessamyn Donovan       F3539      315/424     1:17:23   11:14     2:26:58
3162  Joe Mastanduno         M4549      135/153     1:11:55   11:14     2:27:00
3163  Melissa Schroeder      F2024      250/303     1:01:32   11:14     2:27:04
3164  Kyle Nunnikhoven       M2529      183/207     1:09:01   11:14     2:27:06
3165  Kelly Christensen      F2529      339/450     1:09:05   11:14     2:27:07
3166  Rick Johnson           M5559        64/81     1:17:01   11:14     2:27:09
3167  Steve Olney            M3034      215/233     1:14:42   11:15     2:27:11
3168  Angie Martin           F3539      316/424     1:12:25   11:15     2:27:11
3169  Amber Daugherty        F2024      251/303     1:15:08   11:15     2:27:13
3170  Shara Coleman          F2529      340/450     1:14:43   11:15     2:27:17
3171  John Schiltz           M5054      110/133     1:15:17   11:15     2:27:17
3172  Sue Whipple            F4044      253/389     1:16:01   11:15     2:27:17
3173  Darcy Johnson          F3034      363/497     1:11:28   11:15     2:27:19
3174  Stephanie Edler        F3539      317/424     1:13:30   11:15     2:27:21
3175  Mollie Tjelmeland      F2529      341/450     1:13:30   11:15     2:27:21
3176  Alison Mallory         F3034      364/497     1:11:37   11:15     2:27:21
3177  Terri Dier             F5054       97/183     1:12:59   11:15     2:27:22
3178  Sara Nygaard           F3034      365/497     1:17:27   11:16     2:27:24
3179  Tim Waddilove          M5559        65/81     1:14:12   11:16     2:27:27
3180  Carisa Lowe            F3034      366/497     1:08:59   11:16     2:27:27
3181  Dixie Miller           F4044      254/389     1:12:17   11:16     2:27:28
3182  Galen Peery            M6064        35/58     1:14:13   11:16     2:27:28
3183  Kimberly Bradley       F4549      149/252     1:10:55   11:17     2:27:37
3184  Liesel Schroder        F2529      342/450     1:15:55   11:17     2:27:37
3185  Stacey Lyman           F3034      367/497     1:13:27   11:17     2:27:37
3186  Rick Gove              M5054      111/133     1:11:17   11:17     2:27:41
3187  Michelle Fields        F4044      255/389     1:17:09   11:17     2:27:42
3188  Marielyn Reisdorf      F3034      368/497     1:15:07   11:17     2:27:43
3189  Douglas Dodgen         M4044      195/221     1:12:44   11:17     2:27:44
3190  Jennifer Hall          F2529      343/450     1:16:14   11:17     2:27:45
3191  Adam Gebauer           M2024      107/115     1:16:13   11:17     2:27:45
3192  Ginny Hall             F4044      256/389     1:17:01   11:17     2:27:46
3193  William Morrison       M2529      184/207     1:17:20   11:17     2:27:46
3194  Karie Merkwan          F4044      257/389     1:12:25   11:17     2:27:48
3195  Bonnie Yount           F3034      369/497     1:12:30   11:18     2:27:50
3196  Abigail Schuckman      F3034      370/497     1:17:17   11:18     2:27:51
3197  Deborah Dunn           F4549      150/252     1:10:43   11:18     2:27:52
3198  Derek Schuckman        M3034      216/233     1:17:17   11:18     2:27:52
3199  Amy Marotz             F3034      371/497     1:17:20   11:18     2:27:53
3200  Lindsey Cota           F3034      372/497     1:16:03   11:18     2:27:55
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3201  Sarah Davis            F3034      373/497     1:09:46   11:18     2:27:58
3202  Victoria Miller        F4549      151/252     1:17:28   11:18     2:28:01
3203  Valentina Shatnaya     F6569         1/18     1:12:02   11:18     2:28:01
3204  Heidi Sharp            F3034      374/497     1:15:42   11:18     2:28:02
3205  Brant Sharp            M3034      217/233     1:15:42   11:18     2:28:02
3206  Kayla Wagener          F4549      152/252     1:17:27   11:19     2:28:03
3207  Jamie Life             F2024      252/303     1:15:03   11:19     2:28:04
3208  Lindsey Meyer          F2529      344/450     1:14:30   11:19     2:28:08
3209  Kindra Wisniewski      F2529      345/450     1:14:30   11:19     2:28:09
3210  Darci Folkerts         F2529      346/450     1:16:30   11:19     2:28:09
3211  Jodi Folkerts          F2529      347/450     1:16:30   11:19     2:28:09
3212  Joe Henry              M5559        66/81     1:11:32   11:19     2:28:10
3213  Michael Mahoney        M3539      196/223     1:18:04   11:19     2:28:10
3214  Alex Bireline          M2024      108/115     1:12:23   11:19     2:28:11
3215  Carmen Shannon         F5054       98/183     1:11:23   11:19     2:28:12
3216  Natalie Gettler        F2024      253/303     1:12:23   11:19     2:28:12
3217  Ava Rezab              F5559        36/97     1:17:46   11:19     2:28:13
3218  James Luchsinger       M4044      196/221     1:15:19   11:20     2:28:18
3219  Kristina Luchsinger    F4044      258/389     1:15:21   11:20     2:28:20
3220  Laura Messerly         F2024      254/303     1:11:19   11:20     2:28:20
3221  Jill Ryan              F5559        37/97     1:15:48   11:20     2:28:20
3222  Amy Kubli              F2529      348/450     1:15:15   11:20     2:28:21
3223  Sara Goemaat           F2024      255/303     1:13:19   11:20     2:28:23
3224  Katherine Klein        F3034      375/497     1:07:30   11:20     2:28:24
3225  Heather Lantz          F3539      318/424     1:11:04   11:20     2:28:26
3226  Amila Tanovic-Muslic   F4044      259/389     1:10:54   11:20     2:28:28
3227  Jessica O'Riley        F3539      319/424     1:13:01   11:21     2:28:29
3228  Kari Smith             F3034      376/497     1:13:43   11:21     2:28:31
3229  Amanda Charlton        F3034      377/497     1:09:03   11:21     2:28:32
3230  Holly Klein            F4044      260/389     1:13:46   11:21     2:28:32
3231  Minnette Hearn         F4549      153/252     1:12:46   11:21     2:28:38
3232  Teresa McVicker        F4549      154/252     1:10:34   11:21     2:28:41
3233  Megan Smith            F2024      256/303     1:20:37   11:21     2:28:42
3234  Debbie Gray Patton     F4044      261/389     1:13:06   11:22     2:28:43
3235  Brittany Ritchey       F2529      349/450     1:13:49   11:22     2:28:46
3236  Brian Anstedt          M5559        67/81     1:13:44   11:22     2:28:47
3237  Sarah Shore            F3539      320/424     1:17:27   11:22     2:28:48
3238  Judy Shaffer           F3539      321/424     1:18:18   11:23     2:28:56
3239  Dan Reding             M5559        68/81     1:13:21   11:23     2:28:57
3240  Christine Munson       F4549      155/252     1:17:10   11:23     2:29:00
3241  Rosana Melo            F4549      156/252     1:14:41   11:23     2:29:00
3242  Vicki Kee              F4549      157/252     1:15:34   11:23     2:29:01
3243  Susan Beedle           F5054       99/183     1:16:42   11:23     2:29:03
3244  Monica Haar            F2529      350/450     1:13:31   11:23     2:29:04
3245  Melissa Shelden        F2529      351/450     1:15:36   11:23     2:29:04
3246  Terri Boeding          F3539      322/424     1:13:10   11:23     2:29:05
3247  Coy Clark              M2024      109/115     1:17:10   11:24     2:29:10
3248  Tara Heyne             F3539      323/424     1:17:35   11:24     2:29:16
3249  Wendy Hoover           F5054      100/183     1:12:14   11:24     2:29:18
3250  Kris Hutchinson        M3539      197/223     1:10:56   11:24     2:29:18
3251  Beth Tigges            F3034      378/497     1:15:31   11:25     2:29:21
3252  Kathryn Halsne         F2024      257/303     1:15:45   11:25     2:29:22
3253  Felicia Collison       F3034      379/497     1:10:55   11:25     2:29:22
3254  Megan Davis            F2529      352/450     1:14:30   11:25     2:29:23
3255  Morgan Yardley         F2529      353/450     1:13:44   11:25     2:29:23
3256  Tricia Garton          F3539      324/424     1:11:22   11:25     2:29:24
3257  Steven Ovel            M6064        36/58     1:09:37   11:25     2:29:25
3258  Jessica Scuffham       F3034      380/497     1:17:23   11:25     2:29:27
3259  Mary Reeder            F4549      158/252     1:17:26   11:25     2:29:28
3260  Cathleen Lugar         F3539      325/424     1:17:10   11:25     2:29:32
3261  Nathaniel McCoy        M2024      110/115     1:18:17   11:25     2:29:32
3262  Julie Hibben           F3539      326/424     1:17:15   11:26     2:29:34
3263  Amerlon Enriquez       M4549      136/153     1:13:31   11:26     2:29:36
3264  Philip Orndorff        M5559        69/81     1:14:42   11:26     2:29:37
3265  John McClarnen         M4044      197/221     1:18:24   11:26     2:29:46
3266  Courtney Schock        F2529      354/450     1:15:55   11:26     2:29:46
3267  Kelly Mitchell         F3034      381/497     1:15:55   11:26     2:29:47
3268  Pat Hammond            F6064        13/61     1:17:20   11:27     2:29:48
3269  Julie Pittenger        F6064        14/61     1:17:20   11:27     2:29:48
3270  Natalie Welter         F5054      101/183     1:17:27   11:27     2:29:48
3271  Whitney Ott            F2024      258/303     1:10:34   11:27     2:29:50
3272  Amy Bohl               F3034      382/497     1:13:38   11:27     2:29:50
3273  Anne Pham              F2529      355/450     1:13:39   11:27     2:29:51
3274  Amy Manning            F4044      262/389     1:16:09   11:27     2:29:52
3275  Gail Stelmacher        F5559        38/97     1:12:15   11:27     2:29:53
3276  Ann Eitrheim           F2024      259/303     1:16:56   11:27     2:29:53
3277  Candy Fisher           F6064        15/61     1:16:25   11:27     2:29:57
3278  Jennifer Van Nest      F4044      263/389     1:16:25   11:27     2:29:57
3279  Vicki Kijewski         F5054      102/183     1:18:14   11:28     2:30:07
3280  Chris Scheidler        M2529      185/207     1:10:18   11:28     2:30:08
3281  Karesha Domine         F3034      383/497     1:13:35   11:28     2:30:09
3282  Sarah Burke            F3034      384/497     1:10:03   11:29     2:30:13
3283  Alesha Crews           F2529      356/450     1:14:37   11:29     2:30:15
3284  Deb Sullivan           F4044      264/389     1:13:42   11:29     2:30:16
3285  Chauncy Eggland        F2529      357/450     1:09:52   11:29     2:30:20
3286  Cindy Streff           F5054      103/183     1:13:05   11:29     2:30:20
3287  Seva Durshpek          M2529      186/207     1:13:14   11:29     2:30:23
3288  Nicole Lester-Ekis     F4044      265/389     1:13:11   11:29     2:30:25
3289  Trace Kendig           M3539      198/223     1:14:36   11:30     2:30:28
3290  Richard Deming         M5559        70/81     1:13:53   11:30     2:30:29
3291  Valerie Crook          F5559        39/97     1:19:35   11:30     2:30:35
3292  Rodney Chyma           M5559        71/81     1:11:50   11:30     2:30:37
3293  Dory Briles            F5559        40/97     1:13:30   11:31     2:30:49
3294  Steven Hamilton        M6064        37/58     1:14:06   11:32     2:30:54
3295  Catherine Clark        F2529      358/450     1:16:53   11:32     2:30:55
3296  Henry Clark            M6064        38/58     1:16:54   11:32     2:30:55
3297  Cynthia Clark          F2529      359/450     1:16:54   11:32     2:30:56
3298  Julia McCarville       F2529      360/450     1:12:51   11:32     2:30:58
3299  Sydney Farnsworth      F1519        42/51     1:14:53   11:32     2:31:01
3300  Lisa Wojahn            F3034      385/497     1:14:22   11:33     2:31:07
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3301  Clancy Kadrmas         M2529      187/207     1:14:22   11:33     2:31:07
3302  Kristina Engler        F3034      386/497     1:12:51   11:33     2:31:08
3303  Sara Cutler            F3539      327/424     1:25:02   11:33     2:31:08
3304  Daniel Otto            M2529      188/207     1:18:00   11:33     2:31:11
3305  Toby Hoy               M4044      198/221     1:11:34   11:33     2:31:16
3306  Erica Richard          F3539      328/424     1:13:04   11:33     2:31:18
3307  Kari Hoodjer           F2529      361/450     1:13:38   11:34     2:31:20
3308  Jill Fiddler           F3034      387/497     1:15:24   11:34     2:31:24
3309  Leesa Shoemaker        F4549      159/252     1:17:25   11:34     2:31:25
3310  Emily Grow             F2529      362/450     1:16:33   11:34     2:31:26
3311  Allison Morris         F2024      260/303     1:18:17   11:34     2:31:29
3312  John Wetherell         M5559        72/81     1:16:48   11:34     2:31:30
3313  Rhiannon Good          F3034      388/497     1:13:52   11:35     2:31:32
3314  Joellen Ferguson       F6064        16/61     1:18:11   11:35     2:31:35
3315  Ann Thompson Reicks    F4549      160/252     1:17:03   11:35     2:31:36
3316  Gregory Reicks         M4044      199/221     1:17:03   11:35     2:31:36
3317  Cindy Baddeloo         F5054      104/183     1:13:31   11:35     2:31:41
3318  Libby Byers            F4044      266/389     1:15:58   11:35     2:31:43
3319  Drew Ahrold            M3034      218/233     1:17:19   11:35     2:31:43
3320  Gustavo Eduardo Coelho M5054      112/133     1:18:22   11:35     2:31:43
3321  Sharon Dreyer          F5559        41/97     1:22:32   11:36     2:31:50
3322  Kim Hagedorn           F4044      267/389     1:16:27   11:36     2:31:52
3323  Sheila Mallie          F2529      363/450     1:15:02   11:36     2:31:57
3324  Tori Life              F2024      261/303     1:15:03   11:36     2:31:57
3325  Danielle Palmer        F3034      389/497     1:17:27   11:36     2:31:58
3326  Brandie Weih           F2529      364/450     1:15:01   11:36     2:31:58
3327  Ben Allers             M6064        39/58     1:15:33   11:37     2:31:59
3328  Amy Hobert             F2529      365/450     1:15:36   11:37     2:32:00
3329  Heather Mora           F3539      329/424     1:15:37   11:37     2:32:00
3330  Erin Floro             F2024      262/303     1:16:27   11:37     2:32:04
3331  Becky Bengard          F2529      366/450     1:15:23   11:37     2:32:05
3332  Charles Taylor         M3034      219/233     1:21:18   11:37     2:32:05
3333  Ashley Schultz         F2529      367/450     1:21:18   11:37     2:32:06
3334  John MacDonald         M3034      220/233     1:13:43   11:37     2:32:11
3335  Kathryn Kinseth        F3539      330/424     1:13:43   11:38     2:32:11
3336  Jamie Deluca           F2529      368/450     1:17:54   11:38     2:32:14
3337  Regina Milroy          F5054      105/183     1:17:50   11:38     2:32:17
3338  Jena Engelkes          F4044      268/389     1:17:27   11:38     2:32:19
3339  Christine Lee          F4044      269/389     1:15:17   11:38     2:32:20
3340  Karla Kruger           F4044      270/389     1:12:50   11:38     2:32:21
3341  Megan Wick             F4044      271/389     1:16:59   11:38     2:32:22
3342  Matthew Cole           M3539      199/223     1:16:49   11:38     2:32:23
3343  Dana Goldensoph        F4044      272/389     1:11:56   11:39     2:32:30
3344  Lindsey Mollenhauer    F2529      369/450     1:16:59   11:39     2:32:31
3345  Lisa Lemon             F5054      106/183     1:16:54   11:39     2:32:34
3346  Marilyn Harris         F6064        17/61     1:17:42   11:40     2:32:40
3347  Melinda Richter        F3034      390/497     1:20:05   11:40     2:32:40
3348  Bob Harris             M6569        14/25     1:17:42   11:40     2:32:40
3349  Nicole Henderson       F2024      263/303     1:15:42   11:40     2:32:44
3350  Jennifer Schiltz       F5054      107/183     1:16:00   11:40     2:32:47
3351  Michelle Driscoll      F4044      273/389     1:14:57   11:40     2:32:49
3352  Holly Graham           F2529      370/450     1:14:58   11:40     2:32:49
3353  Megan Ferchen          F3034      391/497     1:13:39   11:41     2:32:51
3354  Kayla Wiegmann         F2024      264/303     1:12:07   11:41     2:32:53
3355  Carol Adams            F3034      392/497     1:12:51   11:41     2:32:53
3356  Angie Weber            F3034      393/497     1:12:51   11:41     2:32:54
3357  Kevin Wiegmann         M4549      137/153     1:12:08   11:41     2:32:54
3358  Allison White          F2024      265/303     1:11:13   11:41     2:32:55
3359  Kevin Rhoades          M3539      200/223     1:16:52   11:41     2:32:55
3360  Susan Rhoades          F3034      394/497     1:16:52   11:41     2:32:56
3361  Sally Winters          F3034      395/497     1:18:52   11:41     2:32:58
3362  Faith Zellweger        F5054      108/183     1:17:26   11:41     2:32:59
3363  Abbi Wych              F3034      396/497     1:17:24   11:42     2:33:05
3364  Darcy Lane             F2529      371/450     1:17:57   11:42     2:33:12
3365  Jamye Perry            F3539      331/424     1:13:14   11:42     2:33:15
3366  Becky Slawik           F5559        42/97     1:18:53   11:42     2:33:16
3367  Mark Klapatch          M2529      189/207     1:17:46   11:42     2:33:17
3368  Elizabeth Kamberg      F3034      397/497     1:17:47   11:42     2:33:17
3369  Curtis Henderson       M5054      113/133     1:16:20   11:43     2:33:20
3370  Shane Henderson        M2024      111/115     1:16:20   11:43     2:33:20
3371  Lauren Henderson       F1519        43/51     1:16:21   11:43     2:33:20
3372  Bart Sullivan          M4044      200/221     1:19:32   11:43     2:33:20
3373  Marie Henderson        F4549      161/252     1:16:21   11:43     2:33:20
3374  Steven Miller          M5054      114/133     1:16:43   11:43     2:33:21
3375  Katie Lilly            F2529      372/450     1:15:22   11:43     2:33:22
3376  Megan Lehr             F2024      266/303     1:15:22   11:43     2:33:22
3377  Liz Patterson          F3034      398/497     1:16:34   11:43     2:33:25
3378  Elizabeth Dawley       F4549      162/252     1:09:23   11:43     2:33:26
3379  Jason Kent             M3539      201/223     1:12:05   11:43     2:33:27
3380  Allisha Moss           F3034      399/497     1:12:05   11:43     2:33:27
3381  Jennifer Grove         F3539      332/424     1:18:00   11:43     2:33:29
3382  Ryan Chareunsab        M2529      190/207     1:12:48   11:44     2:33:30
3383  Kellee Wilson          F2529      373/450     1:14:37   11:44     2:33:30
3384  Jennifer Ludemann      F2529      374/450     1:12:49   11:44     2:33:30
3385  Alicia Ronne           F2529      375/450     1:15:03   11:44     2:33:31
3386  Allison Mather         F3539      333/424     1:15:29   11:44     2:33:37
3387  Cathy Schneider        F4044      274/389     1:16:35   11:44     2:33:38
3388  Kathy Soseman          F3539      334/424     1:14:12   11:44     2:33:40
3389  Londa Schnell          F3539      335/424     1:15:31   11:44     2:33:42
3390  Michelle Madden        F4044      275/389     1:16:25   11:44     2:33:43
3391  Darci Fuller           F3539      336/424     1:15:32   11:45     2:33:44
3392  Anthony Cooper         M4044      201/221     1:13:33   11:45     2:33:45
3393  Jolana Penne           F3539      337/424     1:12:21   11:45     2:33:46
3394  Allison Chargo         F2529      376/450     1:14:02   11:45     2:33:49
3395  Brian Dunn             M4044      202/221     1:17:23   11:45     2:33:50
3396  Erin Hiscox            F3034      400/497     1:17:58   11:45     2:33:54
3397  Brenda Brink           F5559        43/97     1:15:56   11:46     2:33:59
3398  Brian Riesberg         M4549      138/153     1:17:34   11:46     2:34:00
3399  Sarah Sanders          F3034      401/497     1:18:54   11:46     2:34:04
3400  Jacie Collum           F3539      338/424     1:15:59   11:46     2:34:06
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3401  Emily Luymes           F3034      402/497     1:27:27   11:47     2:34:16
3402  Laura Tretter          F4044      276/389     1:18:49   11:47     2:34:16
3403  Kim Grandon            F5054      109/183     1:19:27   11:47     2:34:16
3404  Gary Slawik            M6064        40/58     1:18:53   11:47     2:34:20
3405  Marion Szadkowski      F2529      377/450     1:19:14   11:48     2:34:23
3406  Kathy Mendt            F5054      110/183     1:13:48   11:48     2:34:32
3407  Patricia Leach         F5559        44/97     1:17:51   11:48     2:34:35
3408  Chunhung Wu            M3539      202/223     1:18:02   11:49     2:34:41
3409  John Retzlaff          M2529      191/207     1:15:37   11:49     2:34:41
3410  Hsiaochia Yen          F2529      378/450     1:18:02   11:49     2:34:41
3411  Kirthi Srikanta        F3539      339/424     1:17:29   11:49     2:34:41
3412  Joanne Keefe           F5054      111/183     1:19:14   11:49     2:34:42
3413  Jane Flynn             F5559        45/97     1:14:51   11:49     2:34:43
3414  Nicole Baumann         F3539      340/424     1:15:23   11:49     2:34:45
3415  Rhonda Stallman        F6064        18/61     1:17:17   11:49     2:34:48
3416  Karie Ferrell          F2529      379/450     1:19:53   11:50     2:34:51
3417  Aimee Smith            F3539      341/424     1:17:28   11:50     2:34:58
3418  Mike Fleming           M3034      221/233     1:13:49   11:51     2:35:02
3419  Angie Guest            F4549      163/252     1:15:05   11:51     2:35:03
3420  Holly Kleinmeyer       F3034      403/497     1:17:22   11:51     2:35:11
3421  Brenda Moss            F5054      112/183     1:20:30   11:51     2:35:12
3422  Jill Lilienthal        F4044      277/389     1:20:49   11:51     2:35:13
3423  Kristin Lipka          F3034      404/497     1:16:12   11:52     2:35:17
3424  Chad Bartholomew       M2529      192/207     1:16:11   11:52     2:35:17
3425  Lori Burmeister        F4549      164/252     1:14:55   11:52     2:35:17
3426  Derek Morgan           M2024      112/115     1:16:36   11:52     2:35:18
3427  Matt McMahon           M2529      193/207     1:12:41   11:52     2:35:19
3428  Cheryll Halstead       F5559        46/97     1:19:14   11:52     2:35:21
3429  Tyler Haase            M4044      203/221     1:15:58   11:52     2:35:21
3430  Joshua Challand        M2529      194/207     1:15:17   11:52     2:35:23
3431  Joseph McCaffrey       M7074         6/12     1:19:45   11:53     2:35:29
3432  Michael Brown          M4044      204/221     1:19:35   11:53     2:35:31
3433  Beth Ades              F3034      405/497     1:17:17   11:53     2:35:36
3434  Janet Pollard          F3034      406/497     1:19:44   11:53     2:35:37
3435  Karyl Rhodes           F4549      165/252     1:19:03   11:53     2:35:39
3436  Shawna Eschliman       F3034      407/497     1:18:30   11:54     2:35:41
3437  Jamie McIntosh         F3034      408/497     1:16:31   11:54     2:35:44
3438  Rosanna Talero         F5559        47/97     1:17:58   11:54     2:35:46
3439  Brigette Hamblin       F3034      409/497     1:15:07   11:54     2:35:46
3440  Kathleen Nutt          F5054      113/183     1:17:47   11:54     2:35:50
3441  Jonathan Brown         M3034      222/233     1:15:00   11:54     2:35:52
3442  Jerad Woolhiser        M3034      223/233     1:16:18   11:54     2:35:52
3443  Amy Vinton             F2529      380/450     1:16:19   11:54     2:35:53
3444  Laurie Schaefer        F3539      342/424     1:19:50   11:55     2:35:58
3445  Kalynne Seydell        F4044      278/389     1:17:44   11:55     2:36:06
3446  Jerry Seydell          M4044      205/221     1:17:44   11:55     2:36:06
3447  Kerry Jourdan-Mcsperri F4549      166/252     1:20:18   11:56     2:36:09
3448  Sarah German           F3539      343/424     1:19:44   11:56     2:36:14
3449  Jacob Moyer            M3539      203/223     1:07:25   11:56     2:36:15
3450  Reinaldo Correa        M2529      195/207     1:17:32   11:56     2:36:16
3451  Susan Skelton          F4549      167/252     1:18:08   11:56     2:36:19
3452  Ryan Marsh             M3539      204/223     1:13:43   11:56     2:36:20
3453  Michele Bischof        F4044      279/389     1:16:54   11:57     2:36:28
3454  Amber Caudle           F2529      381/450     1:17:30   11:57     2:36:32
3455  Kathleen Hoel          F5054      114/183     1:19:08   11:57     2:36:33
3456  Jennifer Browne        F4044      280/389     1:16:44   11:58     2:36:34
3457  Richard Doak           M7074         7/12     1:16:45   11:58     2:36:34
3458  Jennifer Webster       F4044      281/389     1:16:46   11:58     2:36:35
3459  Greg Gordy             M4044      206/221     1:14:52   11:58     2:36:35
3460  Joleen Stephenson      F5054      115/183     1:16:37   11:58     2:36:36
3461  Krista Hinman          F2529      382/450     1:18:19   11:58     2:36:38
3462  Terri Haney            F4549      168/252     1:22:13   11:58     2:36:39
3463  Anna Smith             F3034      410/497     1:17:28   11:58     2:36:40
3464  Stephen Smith          M3539      205/223     1:17:28   11:58     2:36:40
3465  Annika Stroope         F3539      344/424     1:14:59   11:58     2:36:41
3466  Ashley Harvey          F2529      383/450     1:15:45   11:59     2:36:47
3467  Nitza Dovenspike       F4549      169/252     1:20:29   11:59     2:36:57
3468  Linda Koele            F5054      116/183     1:13:12   12:00     2:37:05
3469  Janine Wasson          F4549      170/252     1:20:31   12:01     2:37:15
3470  Missy Ballard          F3539      345/424     1:21:35   12:01     2:37:18
3471  Charmi Geerdes         F3539      346/424     1:19:35   12:01     2:37:21
3472  Alex Hunter            F2529      384/450     1:13:49   12:01     2:37:22
3473  Heather Westfall       F3034      411/497     1:20:54   12:02     2:37:26
3474  Karen Glock            F4549      171/252     1:20:33   12:02     2:37:26
3475  Emily Gilbert          F2529      385/450     1:20:54   12:02     2:37:26
3476  Martin Kemp            M4044      207/221     1:20:33   12:02     2:37:27
3477  Sue Doe                F5559        48/97     1:17:16   12:02     2:37:30
3478  Lori Morgan            F5054      117/183     1:16:40   12:02     2:37:34
3479  Chris Rhinehart        F4044      282/389     1:18:23   12:02     2:37:35
3480  Ruth Mwangangi         F4044      283/389     1:16:52   12:02     2:37:37
3481  Nicole Regan           F4044      284/389     1:19:20   12:02     2:37:38
3482  Megan Smith            F2529      386/450     1:18:26   12:03     2:37:40
3483  Kati Nizzi             F2529      387/450     1:17:24   12:03     2:37:40
3484  Kristi Thiese          F3034      412/497     1:17:23   12:03     2:37:41
3485  Justin Nepper          M4044      208/221     1:20:49   12:03     2:37:44
3486  Greg Jones             M3539      206/223     1:12:11   12:03     2:37:46
3487  Traci Hassel           F3539      347/424     1:18:25   12:03     2:37:49
3488  Danielle Wagner        F2024      267/303     1:16:53   12:04     2:37:53
3489  Tracy Rhoads           F3539      348/424     1:17:27   12:04     2:37:56
3490  Kathryn Fox            F3034      413/497     1:18:21   12:04     2:37:57
3491  Karen Kozinski         F4044      285/389     1:17:07   12:04     2:37:59
3492  Kimberly Barney        F3034      414/497     1:15:50   12:04     2:38:01
3493  Marci Haack            F4044      286/389     1:14:46   12:04     2:38:03
3494  Stacy Schwarte         F3539      349/424     1:16:54   12:05     2:38:07
3495  Chris Martin           F4044      287/389     1:16:15   12:05     2:38:10
3496  Steven Myhre           M6569        15/25     1:13:46   12:05     2:38:11
3497  Chris Williams         M4044      209/221     1:17:51   12:05     2:38:13
3498  Cherie Haupt           F2024      268/303     1:16:34   12:06     2:38:24
3499  Jeri Schultz           F3034      415/497     1:17:15   12:06     2:38:26
3500  Amy Davis              F3539      350/424     1:17:44   12:07     2:38:32
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3501  Jamie Schmersal        F3539      351/424     1:19:59   12:07     2:38:35
3502  Sharon Schmersal       F6064        19/61     1:19:59   12:07     2:38:35
3503  Stacey Reynolds        F3539      352/424     1:19:59   12:07     2:38:36
3504  Pat Nelson             F5559        49/97     1:17:22   12:07     2:38:38
3505  Laurie Arbuckle        F4044      288/389     1:18:51   12:07     2:38:40
3506  Sara Larson            F3539      353/424     1:16:05   12:07     2:38:41
3507  Christopher Arbuckle   M4044      210/221     1:18:50   12:07     2:38:43
3508  Layne Anderson         M5054      115/133     1:18:00   12:07     2:38:44
3509  Jessica Cleereman      F3539      354/424     1:22:22   12:08     2:38:48
3510  Stephen Saxton         M3034      224/233     1:19:49   12:08     2:38:53
3511  Teresa Brown           F4044      289/389     1:19:35   12:08     2:38:56
3512  Liz Anderson           F2024      269/303     1:17:41   12:09     2:38:58
3513  Barry Coleman          M4549      139/153     1:17:02   12:09     2:39:03
3514  Kim Smith              M6064        41/58     1:19:52   12:09     2:39:04
3515  Brandon Paulsen        M2529      196/207     1:15:57   12:09     2:39:07
3516  Ashley Klocke          F2024      270/303     1:17:48   12:09     2:39:08
3517  Melissa Knutson        F3034      416/497     1:20:22   12:09     2:39:09
3518  Clayton Hamm           M2529      197/207     1:20:57   12:10     2:39:12
3519  Andrea Silvers         F4044      290/389     1:20:24   12:10     2:39:12
3520  William Barstow        M4549      140/153     1:20:31   12:10     2:39:12
3521  Susan Druckmiller      F5054      118/183     1:20:45   12:10     2:39:14
3522  Jeremiah Johnson       M2529      198/207     1:07:51   12:10     2:39:15
3523  Jennifer Whitford      F4044      291/389     1:13:00   12:10     2:39:16
3524  Elizabeth Griffin      F2024      271/303     1:18:24   12:10     2:39:19
3525  Thomas Griffin         M2529      199/207     1:18:23   12:10     2:39:19
3526  Laurie Pooch           F5559        50/97     1:20:22   12:10     2:39:21
3527  Amy Swartwood          F3034      417/497     1:17:07   12:10     2:39:23
3528  Amber Springer         F4044      292/389     1:21:03   12:10     2:39:23
3529  Kristy Farrell         F2529      388/450     1:17:07   12:11     2:39:24
3530  Penny Rouse            F3539      355/424     1:19:41   12:12     2:39:42
3531  Lynette Foster         F3539      356/424     1:17:47   12:12     2:39:46
3532  Patricia Newland       F4044      293/389     1:20:24   12:13     2:39:51
3533  Melissa Denison        F4044      294/389     1:18:48   12:13     2:39:57
3534  Jen Buehner            F3034      418/497     1:16:04   12:14     2:40:10
3535  Alex Meyer             F2024      272/303     1:14:31   12:14     2:40:10
3536  Matthew Campbell       M4044      211/221     1:16:44   12:14     2:40:11
3537  Shannon Jones          F3034      419/497     1:17:40   12:14     2:40:11
3538  Amy Eaton              F3034      420/497     1:17:19   12:15     2:40:17
3539  Julie Carroll          F3539      357/424     1:16:30   12:15     2:40:19
3540  Patricia Kornelis      F4549      172/252     1:21:27   12:15     2:40:24
3541  Jennie Cardo           F3034      421/497     1:21:13   12:15     2:40:25
3542  Sarah Beaver           F2024      273/303     1:17:29   12:15     2:40:28
3543  Austin Quinn           M2024      113/115     1:13:49   12:16     2:40:30
3544  Vicky Foresman         F4044      295/389     1:24:14   12:16     2:40:36
3545  Deborah Leventhal      F3034      422/497     1:20:08   12:16     2:40:41
3546  Amie Kent              F4549      173/252     1:18:59   12:16     2:40:42
3547  Paul Olich             M4044      212/221     1:21:06   12:17     2:40:42
3548  Kathy Olich            F4044      296/389     1:21:06   12:17     2:40:43
3549  Rachel Popken          F3034      423/497     1:16:46   12:17     2:40:43
3550  Pete Torres            M3539      207/223     1:14:37   12:17     2:40:43
3551  Cheryl McDonnell       F4044      297/389     1:21:17   12:17     2:40:51
3552  Cynthia Elias          F4044      298/389     1:20:22   12:17     2:40:52
3553  Greg Ronald            M5054      116/133     1:20:13   12:19     2:41:09
3554  Jessica Talero         F2529      389/450     1:21:36   12:19     2:41:12
3555  Teri Price             F4549      174/252     1:17:09   12:19     2:41:14
3556  Bailey Price           F1519        44/51     1:17:09   12:19     2:41:14
3557  April Williams         F3034      424/497     1:15:11   12:19     2:41:18
3558  Jack Williams          M3034      225/233     1:16:04   12:19     2:41:18
3559  Kelsey Manecke         F2024      274/303     1:16:36   12:19     2:41:19
3560  Jordyn Shipley         F2529      390/450     1:21:11   12:20     2:41:23
3561  Travis Kahrig          M3539      208/223     1:15:16   12:20     2:41:25
3562  Kara Wall              F2529      391/450     1:14:19   12:20     2:41:26
3563  Lynda Markwardt        F4044      299/389     1:17:31   12:20     2:41:32
3564  Bill Menner            M5054      117/133     1:17:52   12:21     2:41:35
3565  Jyl Brown              F3034      425/497     1:21:33   12:21     2:41:36
3566  Leah Beckwith          F2529      392/450     1:23:52   12:22     2:41:52
3567  Terri Buiwitt          F4549      175/252     1:23:52   12:22     2:41:52
3568  Tim Cutler             M5054      118/133     1:27:22   12:22     2:41:54
3569  Robin Boerre           F2529      393/450     1:18:30   12:22     2:41:56
3570  Elizabeth Harden Slocu F4549      176/252     1:21:57   12:22     2:41:56
3571  Laura Gelinas          F4549      177/252     1:18:57   12:23     2:42:08
3572  Jackie Nolte           F3539      358/424     1:18:01   12:24     2:42:14
3573  Amy Gorden             F3539      359/424     1:22:34   12:24     2:42:14
3574  Becky Veach            F4044      300/389     1:22:33   12:24     2:42:14
3575  Renee Batts            F3539      360/424     1:22:35   12:24     2:42:14
3576  Donica Vonderohe       F3034      426/497     1:20:56   12:24     2:42:15
3577  Johanna Kramer-Weston  F3034      427/497     1:21:49   12:24     2:42:19
3578  Courtney Arnold        F2529      394/450     1:18:40   12:24     2:42:19
3579  Jennifer Riessen       F2024      275/303     1:19:30   12:24     2:42:19
3580  Christi Jessen         F3034      428/497     1:21:33   12:24     2:42:20
3581  Stephanie Mitchell     F3539      361/424     1:19:41   12:24     2:42:20
3582  Gina Blaskovich        F4044      301/389     1:19:42   12:24     2:42:20
3583  Sandy Geiger           F4549      178/252     1:21:31   12:24     2:42:22
3584  Carolyn Chenoweth      F6064        20/61     1:22:20   12:24     2:42:24
3585  Amber Shroyer          F4044      302/389     1:22:30   12:24     2:42:27
3586  Audrey Wheeler         F5054      119/183     1:22:30   12:24     2:42:27
3587  Jodi Allen             F3034      429/497     1:17:16   12:25     2:42:31
3588  Elaine Brehmer         F5559        51/97     1:17:47   12:25     2:42:31
3589  Halli Sanford-Ryan     F4549      179/252     1:18:13   12:25     2:42:31
3590  Russell Olsen          M3539      209/223     1:19:31   12:25     2:42:35
3591  Stephanie Hornung      F3539      362/424     1:19:32   12:25     2:42:35
3592  Pamela Mahoney         F3539      363/424     1:18:03   12:25     2:42:37
3593  Mark Brandhorst        M5054      119/133     1:13:03   12:26     2:42:50
3594  Janet Carrigan         F4044      303/389     1:19:26   12:26     2:42:51
3595  Sharon Davidson        F5054      120/183     1:23:27   12:26     2:42:52
3596  Christine Brandenburg  F4549      180/252     1:20:04   12:27     2:42:53
3597  Sarah Trently          F2024      276/303     1:20:05   12:27     2:42:54
3598  Kelly Forret-Trently   F4044      304/389     1:20:05   12:27     2:42:56
3599  Kristina Hidy          F2024      277/303     1:20:34   12:28     2:43:13
3600  Emelia McCann          F2529      395/450     1:22:06   12:28     2:43:14
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3601  Gina Higbee            F5054      121/183     1:22:05   12:28     2:43:15
3602  Gretchen Seiler        F3539      364/424     1:25:30   12:28     2:43:19
3603  Justin Raatz           M3034      226/233     1:17:51   12:29     2:43:26
3604  Keri Cairney           F3539      365/424     1:26:46   12:29     2:43:27
3605  Kelli Keefer           F3034      430/497     1:21:37   12:30     2:43:42
3606  David Frate            M3539      210/223     1:21:11   12:31     2:43:50
3607  Michelle Deprez-Kreife F3034      431/497     1:18:24   12:31     2:43:51
3608  Ashley Mayfield        F2024      278/303     1:19:20   12:31     2:43:54
3609  Kristina Lanctot       F2529      396/450     1:19:20   12:31     2:43:54
3610  Jenie (olson) Schmidt  F3034      432/497     1:18:26   12:31     2:43:54
3611  Sandra Milach          F4549      181/252     1:12:09   12:31     2:43:56
3612  Trisha Fields          F3034      433/497     1:22:32   12:31     2:43:57
3613  Terry Reisner          M5559        73/81     1:15:03   12:31     2:43:59
3614  Lynn Dodgen            F4044      305/389     1:12:44   12:32     2:44:02
3615  Westley Anson          M4044      213/221     1:19:47   12:32     2:44:04
3616  Kelsey Keefer          F2024      279/303     1:21:39   12:32     2:44:07
3617  Meghan Moorlach        F2529      397/450     1:23:11   12:32     2:44:08
3618  Rachel McDermott       F3034      434/497     1:17:08   12:33     2:44:13
3619  Chelsey Wheeler        F2529      398/450     1:22:08   12:33     2:44:16
3620  Brandi Swenson         F3539      366/424     1:19:53   12:33     2:44:16
3621  Denise Storm           F3539      367/424     1:21:20   12:33     2:44:16
3622  Tanya Hardy            F4044      306/389     1:21:01   12:33     2:44:22
3623  Farris Murray Ii       M2529      200/207     1:15:31   12:33     2:44:24
3624  Jake Carnock           M14UN        11/12     1:31:01   12:34     2:44:31
3625  Jacqualine Vega        F3034      435/497     1:23:32   12:34     2:44:36
3626  Sarah Fly              F3034      436/497     1:23:32   12:34     2:44:36
3627  Karen Dixon            F4044      307/389     1:21:19   12:35     2:44:41
3628  Shelby Roberson        F2024      280/303     1:26:02   12:35     2:44:48
3629  Stephanie Moore        F2529      399/450     1:17:09   12:36     2:44:52
3630  Ashley McCoy           F2024      281/303     1:17:08   12:36     2:44:52
3631  Laura Bryant           F3034      437/497     1:18:22   12:36     2:44:55
3632  Cindy Blubaugh         F5054      122/183     1:25:56   12:36     2:44:56
3633  Jeni Keil              F3539      368/424     1:23:31   12:36     2:44:57
3634  Kelly Quinby           F4044      308/389     1:17:21   12:36     2:45:00
3635  Carter Quinby          M1519        47/48     1:17:21   12:36     2:45:01
3636  Becca Lindahl          F5054      123/183     1:24:39   12:36     2:45:01
3637  Erin Tucker            F2529      400/450     1:26:01   12:36     2:45:02
3638  Carol Roberson         F5559        52/97     1:26:03   12:36     2:45:03
3639  Nicole Galliart        F4044      309/389     1:25:42   12:37     2:45:11
3640  Sara Miller            F5054      124/183     1:23:46   12:37     2:45:11
3641  Nu Huynh               F3539      369/424     1:24:05   12:38     2:45:18
3642  Molly Cope Peterson    F3034      438/497     1:24:04   12:38     2:45:18
3643  Caleb Flowers          M2024      114/115     1:28:48   12:38     2:45:26
3644  Regina Malaska         F3034      439/497     1:23:32   12:38     2:45:27
3645  Robin Brown            F3034      440/497     1:21:21   12:38     2:45:28
3646  Anne Downing           F3034      441/497     1:01:30   12:38     2:45:30
3647  Tanya Choat            F2529      401/450     1:22:20   12:39     2:45:34
3648  Jill Gilmore           F4044      310/389     1:24:28   12:40     2:45:46
3649  Rhonda Ash             F4549      182/252     1:24:28   12:40     2:45:46
3650  Casy Shatzer           F2529      402/450     1:18:57   12:40     2:45:52
3651  Megan Hague            F2529      403/450     1:22:07   12:40     2:45:53
3652  Tyler Soethout         M3539      211/223     1:17:20   12:41     2:45:58
3653  Lana Tolbert           F4549      183/252     1:24:08   12:41     2:46:04
3654  Michelle Cotton        F2529      404/450     1:24:09   12:41     2:46:05
3655  Rachel Davis           F2529      405/450     1:18:55   12:42     2:46:10
3656  Lisa Scherer           F4044      311/389     1:22:29   12:43     2:46:25
3657  Laura Wagner           F2529      406/450     1:21:13   12:43     2:46:29
3658  Thomas Cooney          M6064        42/58     1:27:49   12:43     2:46:30
3659  Marsha Aldridge        F4549      184/252     1:25:22   12:43     2:46:31
3660  Michelle Skogerson     F4044      312/389     1:25:21   12:43     2:46:31
3661  Tacia Stockberger      F3539      370/424     1:21:02   12:43     2:46:32
3662  Torey Robinson         F2024      282/303     1:20:39   12:44     2:46:43
3663  Steph Kadlicko-Stare   F2529      407/450     1:19:55   12:45     2:46:51
3664  Molly Kaufman          F2529      408/450     1:20:35   12:45     2:46:53
3665  Michelle Doland        F3539      371/424     1:20:19   12:45     2:47:01
3666  Teresa McConnell       F4549      185/252     1:24:35   12:46     2:47:02
3667  Amber Johnson          F3034      442/497     1:22:39   12:46     2:47:05
3668  Josie Johnson          F3539      372/424     1:23:54   12:46     2:47:05
3669  Kathryn Fehring        F3539      373/424     1:21:16   12:46     2:47:10
3670  Mark Beeck             M3539      212/223     1:13:42   12:46     2:47:11
3671  Chris Hunter           M5559        74/81     1:19:33   12:47     2:47:25
3672  Mary Eslick            F3539      374/424     1:30:21   12:48     2:47:32
3673  Angela Siegfried       F4044      313/389     1:22:29   12:48     2:47:34
3674  Carol Hammen           F6064        21/61     1:20:52   12:48     2:47:35
3675  Mary Sirna             F4044      314/389     1:27:15   12:50     2:48:00
3676  Stacy Evans            F3539      375/424     1:18:55   12:50     2:48:04
3677  Shana Michael          F3539      376/424     1:18:55   12:50     2:48:05
3678  Loriann Staples        F3034      443/497     1:20:27   12:51     2:48:08
3679  Laurie Smith           F4044      315/389     1:19:12   12:51     2:48:10
3680  Team MacHine           F3034      444/497     1:20:51   12:52     2:48:21
3681  Craig Trombley         M5054      120/133     1:24:34   12:52     2:48:28
3682  Elizabeth Trombley     F5054      125/183     1:24:12   12:52     2:48:28
3683  Walter Loy             M3539      213/223     1:19:52   12:53     2:48:41
3684  Tim Gedler             M4549      141/153     1:28:03   12:53     2:48:42
3685  Kathy Gedler           F4549      186/252     1:28:04   12:53     2:48:42
3686  Katie Pruisner         F2529      409/450     1:23:26   12:53     2:48:42
3687  Karolyn Harper         F5054      126/183     1:19:27   12:53     2:48:42
3688  Betsy Gifford          F1519        45/51     1:31:15   12:53     2:48:42
3689  Doran Pruisner         M5559        75/81     1:23:26   12:53     2:48:42
3690  Suzanne Thompson       F3539      377/424     1:21:35   12:53     2:48:45
3691  Susan Ham              F3539      378/424     1:21:35   12:53     2:48:45
3692  Tiffannie Bruce        F3034      445/497     1:21:36   12:53     2:48:46
3693  Tom Bednarz            M7074         8/12     1:30:51   12:54     2:48:50
3694  Marjorie Tometich      F2024      283/303     1:20:13   12:54     2:48:58
3695  Cynthia Mews           F2529      410/450     1:25:30   12:55     2:49:03
3696  Dick Hogan             M6569        16/25     1:23:01   12:55     2:49:06
3697  Amber Williams         F2529      411/450     1:22:33   12:56     2:49:15
3698  Leslie Shollenbarger   F4044      316/389     1:26:58   12:56     2:49:18
3699  Jason Terry            M3034      227/233     1:06:23   12:56     2:49:20
3700  Elijah Leonard         M14UN        12/12     1:23:16   12:57     2:49:27
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3701  Michelle Leonard       F4044      317/389     1:23:16   12:57     2:49:31
3702  Andrea Kopsa           F4044      318/389     1:19:53   12:58     2:49:47
3703  Angela Sagan           F4549      187/252     1:17:50   12:59     2:49:52
3704  Kendra Parker          F2529      412/450     1:07:12   12:59     2:49:53
3705  Sarah Bierstedt        F3539      379/424     1:30:10   12:59     2:49:54
3706  Tim Brown              M6569        17/25     1:27:35   12:59     2:49:54
3707  Valerie Bauer          F6064        22/61     1:24:07   12:59     2:50:01
3708  John Anderson          M6569        18/25     1:26:51   13:00     2:50:11
3709  Dalene Craig           F3539      380/424     1:22:03   13:00     2:50:12
3710  Toune Lo               M4044      214/221     1:21:01   13:00     2:50:17
3711  Kat Tran               F2529      413/450     1:21:01   13:00     2:50:17
3712  Rebecca Darnell        F6064        23/61     1:30:21   13:00     2:50:17
3713  Nancy Ellis            F5054      127/183     1:30:04   13:01     2:50:19
3714  Molly Murphy           F4044      319/389     1:21:33   13:01     2:50:21
3715  Patty Sladky           F5559        53/97     1:30:01   13:01     2:50:25
3716  Cristen Clark          F2529      414/450     1:14:13   13:02     2:50:43
3717  Ashley Hamblin         F2529      415/450     1:20:57   13:03     2:50:49
3718  Lauren Dunkle          F2529      416/450     1:25:02   13:03     2:50:50
3719  Carrie Bening          F4549      188/252     1:23:52   13:04     2:50:59
3720  Mary Mettenburg        F4549      189/252     1:24:24   13:04     2:50:59
3721  Kathryn Mettenburg     F2024      284/303     1:24:24   13:04     2:51:00
3722  Michelle Stapp         F3539      381/424     1:24:07   13:04     2:51:03
3723  Brittany Nordby        F2024      285/303     1:23:19   13:04     2:51:05
3724  Cindy Gilg             F5054      128/183     1:26:11   13:06     2:51:34
3725  Holly Chidley          F4549      190/252     1:14:20   13:08     2:51:52
3726  Michelle Bernholtz     F4549      191/252     1:14:19   13:08     2:51:52
3727  Corrinne Grover        F3034      446/497     1:24:38   13:09     2:52:05
3728  Michelle Stavropoulos  F3539      382/424     1:24:57   13:10     2:52:22
3729  Sandy Swallow          F5559        54/97     1:26:44   13:11     2:52:32
3730  Jessica Kockler        F3034      447/497     1:38:19   13:11     2:52:35
3731  Angela Thornton        F3539      383/424     1:27:07   13:11     2:52:39
3732  Erin Bilsten           F2529      417/450     1:25:36   13:11     2:52:41
3733  Jill Carson            F3034      448/497     1:24:50   13:12     2:52:46
3734  Kari Schneider         F4549      192/252     1:26:33   13:12     2:52:55
3735  Kim Leichty            F5559        55/97     1:28:18   13:13     2:53:08
3736  Danielle Schippers     F2024      286/303     1:20:37   13:13     2:53:08
3737  Kristi Karsten         F5054      129/183     1:28:18   13:13     2:53:08
3738  Linda Davis            F6064        24/61     1:26:48   13:14     2:53:09
3739  Wendy Frate            F3539      384/424     1:26:13   13:14     2:53:11
3740  Denna Soden            F3539      385/424     1:27:25   13:14     2:53:11
3741  Christie Busby         F4044      320/389     1:22:46   13:15     2:53:26
3742  Arren Dorman  Jr.      M3034      228/233     1:16:44   13:15     2:53:28
3743  Stacy Zoske            F3034      449/497     1:24:45   13:16     2:53:35
3744  Filomena Taylor        F4044      321/389     1:32:30   13:16     2:53:37
3745  Shelli O'Brien         F4549      193/252     1:32:31   13:16     2:53:37
3746  Kristine Wirth         F4044      322/389     1:25:40   13:17     2:53:50
3747  Shannon Heldt          F4044      323/389     1:27:38   13:17     2:53:54
3748  Cindy Karls            F4549      194/252     1:27:38   13:17     2:53:54
3749  Christina Anderson     F3539      386/424     1:23:19   13:17     2:53:56
3750  Jessica McGuire        F3034      450/497     1:27:55   13:18     2:54:11
3751  Bonnie Rauk            F3034      451/497     1:26:34   13:18     2:54:14
3752  Amber Martinez         F2529      418/450     1:26:55   13:19     2:54:25
3753  Julie Huggins          F5559        56/97     1:29:39   13:22     2:54:58
3754  Mary Fetters           F5054      130/183     1:29:40   13:22     2:54:58
3755  Laura Hubbard          F4549      195/252     1:25:39   13:22     2:55:00
3756  Slava Paul             F5559        57/97     1:21:19   13:23     2:55:14
3757  John McInnerney        M4549      142/153     1:23:30   13:23     2:55:16
3758  Heather Johnson        F2024      287/303     1:27:36   13:23     2:55:17
3759  MacHele Keen           F5559        58/97     1:24:19   13:24     2:55:32
3760  Mona Brantley          F4044      324/389     1:29:50   13:24     2:55:33
3761  Rachel Wagner          F2024      288/303     1:28:55   13:25     2:55:34
3762  Daphne Gilles          F3034      452/497               13:26     2:55:52
3763  Karen Schmitz          F6064        25/61     1:31:20   13:26     2:55:56
3764  Georgia Tierney        F6064        26/61     1:31:21   13:26     2:55:58
3765  Renee Deman            F3034      453/497     1:28:09   13:26     2:55:59
3766  Chris Jeffrey          M4549      143/153     1:28:39   13:27     2:56:00
3767  Yvette Nervig          F5054      131/183     1:25:07   13:27     2:56:01
3768  Sherrie Burt           F5054      132/183     1:27:03   13:27     2:56:06
3769  Stacy Furness          F4549      196/252     1:27:04   13:27     2:56:08
3770  Andrew Sowatzke        M2024      115/115     1:30:28   13:27     2:56:11
3771  Anne Johnson           F4549      197/252     1:27:37   13:28     2:56:16
3772  Jodi Bassett           F3034      454/497     1:27:56   13:28     2:56:18
3773  Molly Schmerbach       F1519        46/51     1:28:01   13:28     2:56:20
3774  Fran Nicholson         F4549      198/252     1:16:14   13:28     2:56:24
3775  Kayla Scherrer         F2024      289/303     1:25:00   13:29     2:56:36
3776  Kenneth Klein          M4044      215/221     1:30:29   13:29     2:56:38
3777  Emily Rose             F3034      455/497     1:32:12   13:30     2:56:42
3778  Laurie Rose            F5054      133/183     1:32:12   13:30     2:56:42
3779  Jess Welsh             F2529      419/450     1:27:30   13:31     2:56:53
3780  Lisette Grulke         F2529      420/450     1:28:16   13:31     2:57:02
3781  Michelle Mehalovich    F4044      325/389     1:28:53   13:31     2:57:04
3782  Richard Belisario      M4549      144/153     1:17:18   13:32     2:57:07
3783  Elizabeth Antol        F2024      290/303     1:29:20   13:32     2:57:10
3784  Lisa Shaw              F4044      326/389     1:24:03   13:32     2:57:11
3785  Debra Parker           F5559        59/97     1:28:19   13:33     2:57:31
3786  Katie Hunter           F3034      456/497     1:28:00   13:34     2:57:33
3787  Rebecca Roth           F2024      291/303     1:26:51   13:34     2:57:43
3788  David Lawrence         M3034      229/233     1:20:10   13:36     2:57:58
3789  Heidi Vokes            F2529      421/450     1:26:54   13:36     2:58:06
3790  Lisa Alderson          F4044      327/389     1:27:07   13:36     2:58:07
3791  Wayne Gilman           M6064        43/58     1:30:46   13:36     2:58:09
3792  Shanon Shreffler       F2529      422/450     1:25:30   13:37     2:58:19
3793  Melissa Ryan           F4044      328/389     1:28:10   13:38     2:58:28
3794  Fergus Taylor          M7074         9/12     1:31:35   13:38     2:58:29
3795  Amy Hunold-Van Gundy   F4044      329/389     1:27:08   13:38     2:58:33
3796  Jim Toillion           M7074        10/12     1:32:03   13:39     2:58:38
3797  Katrina Backus         F3034      457/497     1:23:33   13:39     2:58:39
3798  Kathryn Vansant        F2529      423/450     1:23:33   13:39     2:58:41
3799  Walter Aeckerle        M6569        19/25     1:32:12   13:41     2:59:04
3800  Robynn McGann          F4044      330/389     1:26:33   13:41     2:59:05
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3801  Renee Dunne            F5559        60/97     1:30:19   13:41     2:59:10
3802  Shane Shannon          M3539      214/223     1:27:40   13:42     2:59:20
3803  Kirsten Cox            F3539      387/424     1:27:41   13:42     2:59:21
3804  Tracy Schmidt          F4549      199/252     1:30:31   13:43     2:59:37
3805  Rhoni Jo Barnes        F3539      388/424     1:30:31   13:43     2:59:39
3806  Bryan Sowatzke         M5054      121/133     1:30:28   13:44     2:59:45
3807  Julie Carlson          F4044      331/389     1:25:29   13:44     2:59:50
3808  Katherine Elwood       F2529      424/450     1:33:00   13:46     3:00:10
3809  Teresa Adams-Tomka     F5054      134/183     1:19:31   13:47     3:00:25
3810  Doug Griffith          M3539      215/223     1:26:36   13:47     3:00:32
3811  Melissa Snell          F4044      332/389     1:26:36   13:47     3:00:32
3812  Diane Gutschenritter   F5054      135/183     1:30:13   13:47     3:00:33
3813  Mallory Smith          F1519        47/51     1:30:13   13:47     3:00:33
3814  Alyssa Tadlock         F3539      389/424     1:28:27   13:49     3:00:55
3815  Melanie Fanning        F2529      425/450     1:36:49   13:49     3:00:56
3816  Jean Kristensen        F6064        27/61     1:24:07   13:50     3:01:01
3817  Lisa Buster            F5054      136/183     1:32:00   13:50     3:01:05
3818  David Hoefer           M4549      145/153     1:13:16   13:51     3:01:16
3819  Shauna Soderstrum      F4044      333/389     1:36:41   13:52     3:01:37
3820  Brian Holvey           M4044      216/221     1:34:18   13:52     3:01:38
3821  Martin Mogk            M5054      122/133     1:34:18   13:52     3:01:39
3822  Tracey Orman           F4549      200/252     1:33:33   13:52     3:01:39
3823  Julie Walter           F4549      201/252     1:33:33   13:52     3:01:40
3824  Char Coon              F6569         2/18     1:34:26   13:53     3:01:46
3825  Marsha Ratashak        F6064        28/61     1:32:00   13:55     3:02:12
3826  Vibs Petersen          F6569         3/18     1:36:26   13:55     3:02:14
3827  Alisa Horn             F5054      137/183     1:28:36   13:56     3:02:19
3828  Jeff Holston           M5054      123/133     1:30:33   13:56     3:02:21
3829  Dana Tonelli           F6064        29/61     1:32:41   13:56     3:02:24
3830  Robert Shaw            M4549      146/153     1:26:56   13:56     3:02:27
3831  Unknown Runner         M????          1/1     1:28:05   13:57     3:02:34
3832  Kathy Sheets           F4549      202/252     1:28:06   13:58     3:02:46
3833  Laure Fredenburg       F3034      458/497     1:30:48   13:59     3:02:59
3834  Debbi Cooper           F5054      138/183     1:34:44   13:59     3:03:01
3835  Kevin Luensmann        M2529      201/207     1:32:07   13:59     3:03:07
3836  David Holt             M6064        44/58     1:34:34   14:00     3:03:18
3837  Carol Palmer           F4044      334/389     1:33:35   14:00     3:03:20
3838  Joe Henkels            M5054      124/133     1:31:31   14:00     3:03:24
3839  Donna Henkels          F4549      203/252     1:31:31   14:00     3:03:25
3840  Janelle Niebuhr        F3034      459/497     1:30:49   14:02     3:03:40
3841  Audra Kramer           F2024      292/303     1:27:48   14:02     3:03:46
3842  Jen Ransom             F2529      426/450     1:32:07   14:02     3:03:51
3843  Scott Ahrenholz        M3539      216/223     1:33:35   14:04     3:04:06
3844  Holly Ahrenholz        F3539      390/424     1:33:35   14:04     3:04:06
3845  Michelle Anderson      F2529      427/450     1:33:26   14:07     3:04:44
3846  Rhonda Emmack          F5054      139/183     1:35:48   14:07     3:04:48
3847  Geri Kunkel            F5054      140/183     1:27:31   14:07     3:04:54
3848  Staci Arnold           F3034      460/497     1:27:57   14:07     3:04:55
3849  Dee Paddock            F5559        61/97     1:29:56   14:08     3:05:00
3850  Suzy Emmack            F5054      141/183     1:35:48   14:08     3:05:01
3851  Leah Mattox            F4549      204/252     1:34:39   14:08     3:05:02
3852  Diane Miller           F4549      205/252     1:33:47   14:08     3:05:03
3853  Rachel Plummer         F3034      461/497     1:33:23   14:09     3:05:10
3854  Erica Garris           F3539      391/424     1:33:23   14:09     3:05:10
3855  Elise Schiltz          F2529      428/450     1:26:02   14:09     3:05:18
3856  Elizabeth Glade        F2529      429/450     1:34:08   14:10     3:05:23
3857  Laura Gara             F3539      392/424     1:32:31   14:10     3:05:28
3858  Nick Washburn          M3034      230/233     1:16:12   14:10     3:05:31
3859  Donna Olson            F5559        62/97     1:30:41   14:10     3:05:31
3860  Dana Lauritsen         F3539      393/424     1:30:41   14:10     3:05:33
3861  Jody Leo               F5054      142/183     1:27:28   14:10     3:05:35
3862  Kari Russler           F2529      430/450     1:27:29   14:11     3:05:37
3863  Brandy Little          F2529      431/450     1:27:45   14:11     3:05:37
3864  Tia Bougher            F2529      432/450     1:33:38   14:11     3:05:48
3865  Sahvannah Jackson      F2529      433/450     1:33:38   14:11     3:05:48
3866  Kitty Metzger          F6064        30/61     1:35:48   14:11     3:05:48
3867  Kevin Ohnemus          M4044      217/221     1:50:16   14:15     3:06:33
3868  Becky Hedlund          F6064        31/61     1:31:52   14:16     3:06:42
3869  Karla Dielschneider    F4549      206/252     1:31:52   14:16     3:06:42
3870  Jean Ehn               F5559        63/97     1:31:52   14:16     3:06:42
3871  Lyddia Asman           F3539      394/424     1:34:49   14:16     3:06:43
3872  Barbara Scheetz        F5054      143/183     1:34:49   14:16     3:06:51
3873  Paula Brown            F4044      335/389     1:34:29   14:16     3:06:53
3874  Jenni Cox              F4044      336/389     1:13:14   14:17     3:07:01
3875  Sharon Chlebicki       F6064        32/61     1:35:50   14:18     3:07:15
3876  Chris Johnson          F6064        33/61     1:29:49   14:18     3:07:19
3877  Teresa Meyers          F4044      337/389     1:34:29   14:19     3:07:26
3878  Renita Lockner         F4044      338/389     1:37:08   14:20     3:07:36
3879  Jodi Trewet            F3539      395/424     1:37:09   14:20     3:07:36
3880  Amy Forbes             F3539      396/424     1:37:09   14:20     3:07:36
3881  Clarissa Clear         F2529      434/450     1:32:29   14:21     3:07:57
3882  Chris Grieder          F4549      207/252     1:34:40   14:22     3:08:03
3883  Maria Miller           F2024      293/303     1:33:47   14:22     3:08:03
3884  Leah Hocking           F2024      294/303     1:30:10   14:23     3:08:22
3885  Rebecca Johnson        F4549      208/252     1:34:23   14:23     3:08:22
3886  Susan Sergeant         F6064        34/61     1:27:20   14:24     3:08:34
3887  Kayla Flanigan         F2529      435/450     1:30:23   14:25     3:08:41
3888  Jessica Flanigan       F2529      436/450     1:30:33   14:25     3:08:42
3889  Traci Flanigan         F5054      144/183     1:30:24   14:25     3:08:42
3890  Erin Heldt             F2529      437/450     1:32:14   14:26     3:08:54
3891  Kathy Wittler          F6064        35/61     1:33:41   14:26     3:08:59
3892  Stacy Soderstrum       F4549      209/252     1:42:09   14:27     3:09:07
3893  Rebecca Stepanek       F3539      397/424     1:30:15   14:27     3:09:07
3894  Janine Muckler         F5559        64/97     1:37:16   14:27     3:09:14
3895  Amy Belvo              F4044      339/389     1:46:25   14:28     3:09:20
3896  Quinn Thomas           F1519        48/51     1:46:25   14:28     3:09:20
3897  Joylene Lee            F5054      145/183     1:42:10   14:28     3:09:21
3898  Dr. Dennis Yergler     M6064        45/58     1:36:45   14:28     3:09:27
3899  Julie Tabery           F5559        65/97     1:31:44   14:28     3:09:28
3900  Sean Cameron           M3539      217/223     1:31:43   14:28     3:09:28
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3901  Gary Glawe             M6064        46/58     1:35:07   14:28     3:09:29
3902  Susan Rohden           F6569         4/18     1:31:44   14:30     3:09:50
3903  Robert Crenshaw        M6569        20/25     1:39:53   14:32     3:10:14
3904  Cindy Olson            F4549      210/252     1:37:17   14:33     3:10:35
3905  Tori Panek             F4549      211/252     1:37:17   14:33     3:10:35
3906  Colleen Myhre          F4549      212/252     1:36:44   14:34     3:10:43
3907  Lisa Smith             F4044      340/389     1:33:09   14:34     3:10:48
3908  Paula Blackledge       F4549      213/252     1:38:16   14:35     3:10:52
3909  Tyler Ward             M3539      218/223     1:42:51   14:35     3:10:53
3910  Jayme Ward             F3034      462/497     1:35:32   14:35     3:10:54
3911  Kraig Ceynar           M4044      218/221     1:14:34   14:35     3:11:02
3912  Erica Hoskins          F2024      295/303     1:14:34   14:35     3:11:02
3913  James Saul             M6569        21/25     1:39:53   14:36     3:11:13
3914  Valerie Wagner         F5054      146/183     1:40:14   14:37     3:11:23
3915  Vicky Smith            F5559        66/97     1:40:15   14:37     3:11:24
3916  Sheri Hofhuis          F3539      398/424     1:38:43   14:38     3:11:32
3917  Jodi Barr              F3539      399/424     1:33:42   14:38     3:11:37
3918  Samantha Wagner        F2024      296/303     1:32:17   14:38     3:11:42
3919  Don Withers            M7074        11/12     1:36:09   14:40     3:12:05
3920  Kathleen Till Stange   F4044      341/389     1:35:43   14:41     3:12:20
3921  Susan Dyer Risser      F4044      342/389     1:35:42   14:41     3:12:20
3922  Dawn Deffenbaugh       F3539      400/424     1:33:31   14:42     3:12:29
3923  Afton Bradley          F2529      438/450     1:33:31   14:42     3:12:29
3924  Hollie Zeglen          F3034      463/497     1:38:24   14:42     3:12:33
3925  Lyn Von Sprecken       F4044      343/389     1:38:26   14:42     3:12:34
3926  Robin Hoffman          F2529      439/450     1:38:48   14:43     3:12:46
3927  Tabitha Meyers         F3539      401/424     1:38:49   14:43     3:12:46
3928  Kelli Oswald           F4549      214/252     1:36:41   14:44     3:12:58
3929  Carrie Herrera         F3034      464/497     1:42:21   14:46     3:13:21
3930  Dennis Patrick         M4549      147/153               14:47     3:13:38
3931  Brett Rowan            M3539      219/223     1:33:55   14:48     3:13:46
3932  Marchette Brackett     F4044      344/389     1:42:33   14:48     3:13:47
3933  Angel Rowan            F3539      402/424     1:33:56   14:48     3:13:47
3934  Ann Hendricks          F5559        67/97     1:38:46   14:49     3:13:55
3935  David Hendricks        M6064        47/58     1:38:45   14:49     3:13:55
3936  Brenda Schwartztrauber F4044      345/389     1:40:24   14:49     3:14:05
3937  Traci Davies           F4044      346/389     1:40:24   14:49     3:14:05
3938  Jennifer Roberts       F5559        68/97     1:38:00   14:50     3:14:11
3939  Jean Lamberson         F4549      215/252     1:42:25   14:51     3:14:20
3940  Lori Taha              F4549      216/252     1:42:26   14:51     3:14:29
3941  Steve Wasson           M5054      125/133     1:38:16   14:53     3:14:55
3942  Jana Honderd           F4044      347/389     1:30:22   14:53     3:14:57
3943  Kris Howell            F4044      348/389     1:30:21   14:53     3:14:57
3944  Melissa Merrick        F3539      403/424     1:36:31   14:54     3:14:59
3945  David Donovan          M2529      202/207     1:32:07   14:54     3:15:02
3946  Stephanie Spindler     F3539      404/424     1:40:09   14:56     3:15:29
3947  Jim Rohden             M7074        12/12     1:31:45   14:57     3:15:40
3948  Julie Behrens          F4044      349/389     1:37:19   14:58     3:16:04
3949  Kim Bloem              F4549      217/252     1:35:39   14:59     3:16:16
3950  Janet Haller           F6064        36/61     1:43:12   15:00     3:16:29
3951  Michael Burma          M4549      148/153     1:35:56   15:01     3:16:34
3952  Bonnie Wells           F6064        37/61     1:38:47   15:01     3:16:43
3953  Eliza Ovrom            F5559        69/97     1:38:47   15:01     3:16:44
3954  Kathy Lane             F6064        38/61     1:31:53   15:02     3:16:50
3955  Tim Montgomery         M5054      126/133     1:37:10   15:03     3:17:02
3956  Melody Dean            F4044      350/389     1:37:09   15:03     3:17:02
3957  Mary Koogler           F4044      351/389     1:20:33   15:04     3:17:17
3958  Donna Flamm            F5054      147/183     1:45:09   15:05     3:17:26
3959  Kimberly Sacker        F5054      148/183     1:45:09   15:05     3:17:26
3960  Kristin Merkle         F4044      352/389     1:42:48   15:05     3:17:34
3961  Devin Howard           M6064        48/58     1:37:00   15:06     3:17:44
3962  Victoria Alexander     F4044      353/389     1:38:42   15:06     3:17:45
3963  Valerie Davis          F4044      354/389     1:41:45   15:07     3:17:50
3964  Rosalie Boozell        F7074          1/2               15:07     3:17:56
3965  Amanda Jeffords        F3539      405/424     1:32:41   15:07     3:18:00
3966  Mindy Stalker          F3034      465/497     1:55:14   15:08     3:18:06
3967  Josh Smith             M2529      203/207     1:40:52   15:08     3:18:08
3968  John Speck             M5559        76/81     1:40:52   15:08     3:18:09
3969  Lynn Mouw              F3034      466/497     1:36:29   15:08     3:18:09
3970  Sarah Smith            F2529      440/450     1:40:53   15:08     3:18:09
3971  Heidi Boesenberg       F2529      441/450     1:36:30   15:08     3:18:10
3972  Autumn Weaver          F1519        49/51     1:52:18   15:08     3:18:15
3973  Brenda Keatley         F4549      218/252               15:09     3:18:21
3974  John Achterhof         M6064        49/58     1:42:01   15:09     3:18:28
3975  Angela Koehler         F4044      355/389     1:40:41   15:09     3:18:28
3976  Nicole Zoske           F3034      467/497     1:40:41   15:09     3:18:28
3977  Laurie Ayers           F5054      149/183     1:40:42   15:10     3:18:28
3978  Chris Long             F4549      219/252               15:10     3:18:30
3979  Sharon Miller          F4549      220/252               15:10     3:18:30
3980  Tammy Styskal          F4549      221/252     1:38:28   15:10     3:18:35
3981  Jennifer Taylor        F4044      356/389     1:35:26   15:10     3:18:37
3982  Kate Hickman           F3034      468/497     1:35:05   15:11     3:18:45
3983  Jackie Tatum           F5054      150/183     1:40:58   15:11     3:18:45
3984  Todd Tatum             M5054      127/133     1:40:58   15:11     3:18:46
3985  Ryan Tatum             M1519        48/48     1:40:59   15:11     3:18:46
3986  Ashley Tatum           F2024      297/303     1:40:58   15:11     3:18:46
3987  Mark Zirkelbach        M6064        50/58     1:41:58   15:11     3:18:51
3988  Mary Zirkelbach        F6064        39/61     1:41:59   15:11     3:18:52
3989  Kathy Wulf             F6569         5/18     1:42:50   15:11     3:18:52
3990  Angel Robinson         F3034      469/497     1:45:47   15:13     3:19:19
3991  Laura Garrett          F1519        50/51     1:48:05   15:18     3:20:22
3992  China Wong             F3034      470/497     1:41:20   15:18     3:20:22
3993  Jessica Smith          F3034      471/497     1:49:43   15:20     3:20:51
3994  Chuck Dufano           M4549      149/153     1:43:16   15:20     3:20:52
3995  Stephen Roth           M6569        22/25     1:28:24   15:23     3:21:24
3996  Laura Barnes           F4044      357/389     1:39:15   15:23     3:21:28
3997  Bobbie Cammack         F3539      406/424     1:42:14   15:24     3:21:32
3998  Jennifer Coldwell      F3539      407/424     1:42:15   15:24     3:21:37
3999  Cheryl Zollinger       F5054      151/183               15:24     3:21:38
4000  Jenn Downey            F4044      358/389     1:39:32   15:24     3:21:38
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4001  Matthew McVey          M2529      204/207     1:31:37   15:24     3:21:41
4002  Gretchen Cooney        F5559        70/97     1:42:51   15:24     3:21:42
4003  Bonnie Barkema         F6064        40/61     1:42:51   15:24     3:21:42
4004  Corinna King           F4044      359/389     1:42:16   15:25     3:21:47
4005  Dale Reicks            M5559        77/81     1:49:06   15:25     3:21:48
4006  Rachel Crandall        F5054      152/183     1:50:25   15:25     3:21:53
4007  Carol Erickson         F6569         6/18     1:43:16   15:26     3:22:00
4008  Lisa O'Donnell         F4549      222/252     1:43:16   15:26     3:22:00
4009  Kari Lang              F3539      408/424     1:45:07   15:29     3:22:43
4010  Shanna Tomkins         F3034      472/497     1:42:12   15:30     3:23:01
4011  Bridget Herrick        F2024      298/303     1:40:01   15:31     3:23:07
4012  Doug Minear            M6064        51/58     1:39:12   15:32     3:23:19
4013  Barbara Minear         F6064        41/61     1:39:12   15:32     3:23:19
4014  Cindy Randall          F5054      153/183     1:50:10   15:32     3:23:24
4015  Laura Reicks           F5054      154/183     1:50:10   15:32     3:23:24
4016  Julie Baltes           F5054      155/183     1:50:11   15:32     3:23:25
4017  Michelle McElligott    F3539      409/424     1:43:09   15:35     3:23:57
4018  Christine Wernlund     F2024      299/303     1:45:44   15:35     3:24:04
4019  Diana Nepple           F5054      156/183     1:43:02   15:37     3:24:22
4020  Debra Lowenberg        F6064        42/61     1:46:03   15:38     3:24:45
4021  Jennifer O'Brien       F3034      473/497     1:36:31   15:38     3:24:47
4022  David Lowenberg        M6064        52/58     1:46:03   15:39     3:24:53
4023  Jean Grauer            F4044      360/389     1:37:36   15:40     3:25:07
4024  Patrick McDaniel       M3539      220/223     1:38:43   15:42     3:25:31
4025  Deb Newman             F5559        71/97     1:46:28   15:42     3:25:31
4026  Katherine Schmidt      F5054      157/183     1:46:29   15:42     3:25:32
4027  Renee Hendricks        F5054      158/183     1:47:06   15:43     3:25:44
4028  Darcy Darrah           F4549      223/252     1:53:26   15:43     3:25:48
4029  Jim Thompson           M5054      128/133     1:44:47   15:44     3:25:55
4030  Flourence Burch        F6569         7/18     1:41:23   15:44     3:25:56
4031  Karen Wallace          F5559        72/97     1:32:15   15:44     3:26:02
4032  Connie Sloss           F4044      361/389     1:46:04   15:45     3:26:09
4033  Lori Geadelmann        F4549      224/252     1:46:03   15:45     3:26:09
4034  Becky Horner           F5559        73/97     1:42:21   15:45     3:26:11
4035  Erica Gentry           F3034      474/497     1:42:21   15:45     3:26:12
4036  Michelle Scranton      F3034      475/497     1:38:27   15:45     3:26:19
4037  Jason Scranton         M3539      221/223     1:38:29   15:46     3:26:20
4038  Andra Dill             F4549      225/252     1:46:28   15:46     3:26:28
4039  Virginia Murphy        F6064        43/61     1:46:27   15:46     3:26:28
4040  Tom Nugent             M4549      150/153     1:48:08   15:47     3:26:33
4041  Janet Nugent           F4549      226/252     1:48:05   15:47     3:26:34
4042  Deborah Garrett        F5054      159/183     1:48:06   15:47     3:26:34
4043  Jennifer Paul          F3034      476/497     1:32:19   15:48     3:26:47
4044  Sue Martin             F5054      160/183     1:39:50   15:48     3:26:47
4045  Briana Hooi            F3539      410/424     1:49:42   15:48     3:26:49
4046  Elizabeth Hussmann     F6064        44/61     1:49:43   15:48     3:26:50
4047  Julie Terry            F3034      477/497     1:55:16   15:48     3:26:51
4048  Karen Garza            F4044      362/389     1:45:07   15:48     3:26:53
4049  Haleigh Steere         F2529      442/450     1:41:35   15:48     3:26:56
4050  Kim Wilkie             F4549      227/252     1:47:17   15:50     3:27:15
4051  Barry Sparks           M5054      129/133     1:47:21   15:50     3:27:18
4052  Mary Sparks            F5559        74/97     1:47:21   15:50     3:27:19
4053  Deborah Skelton        F5559        75/97     1:44:42   15:51     3:27:29
4054  Tricia Thomas          F4549      228/252     1:46:25   15:52     3:27:42
4055  Gina Lago              F5559        76/97     1:46:26   15:52     3:27:42
4056  Gladys Evans           F4549      229/252     1:33:34   15:56     3:28:33
4057  Lynne Wiegley          F4549      230/252     1:47:01   15:57     3:28:47
4058  Stacy Pickering        F4044      363/389     1:46:50   15:57     3:28:47
4059  Lori Everhart          F4044      364/389     1:46:23   15:57     3:28:48
4060  Nealia Herberger       F5559        77/97     1:46:25   15:57     3:28:48
4061  Michelle Willis        F4044      365/389     1:46:25   15:57     3:28:50
4062  Bonnie Balisteri       F6569         8/18     1:47:13   15:57     3:28:54
4063  Tracy Steffen          F4549      231/252     1:45:12   15:58     3:29:04
4064  Carol Tetmeyer         F6569         9/18     1:47:35   15:59     3:29:14
4065  Stella Knott           F6064        45/61     1:49:44   16:00     3:29:27
4066  Kathleen Knott         F3034      478/497     1:49:44   16:00     3:29:28
4067  Ashley Utt             F3034      479/497     1:55:14   16:00     3:29:29
4068  Ashley Utt             F3034      480/497     1:55:14   16:00     3:29:29
4069  Janelle Canfield       F3034      481/497     1:55:16   16:00     3:29:30
4070  James Knott            M6064        53/58     1:42:46   16:00     3:29:30
4071  Lindsay Moser          F3034      482/497     1:35:41   16:03     3:30:07
4072  Dawn Carlson           F4044      366/389     1:38:13   16:03     3:30:14
4073  Edward Ellifritt       M4549      151/153     1:39:51   16:05     3:30:37
4074  Christene Ellifritt    F3539      411/424     1:39:52   16:05     3:30:37
4075  Annemarie Miller       F4549      232/252     1:48:29   16:05     3:30:40
4076  Susan Elton            F6569        10/18     1:48:33   16:06     3:30:54
4077  Susan Heldt            F6569        11/18     1:48:34   16:06     3:30:54
4078  Sonjia Michaelson      F6064        46/61     1:48:32   16:08     3:31:18
4079  Angela Borst           F4044      367/389               16:09     3:31:22
4080  Jeffrey Borst          M4549      152/153     1:53:38   16:09     3:31:23
4081  Shelley Haisman        F4044      368/389     1:49:50   16:11     3:31:50
4082  Angie Pagel            F3034      483/497     1:49:50   16:11     3:31:52
4083  Tina Bailey            F4044      369/389     1:49:50   16:11     3:31:52
4084  Shawn Wellendorf       F4044      370/389     1:42:23   16:12     3:32:03
4085  Patricia Anderson      F6064        47/61     1:50:51   16:16     3:32:55
4086  Kelly Renfrow          F4044      371/389     1:50:54   16:16     3:32:58
4087  Rodney Asman           M4044      219/221               16:17     3:33:17
4088  April Grove            F2529      443/450     1:35:56   16:18     3:33:24
4089  Amy Devries            F3034      484/497     1:45:19   16:23     3:34:32
4090  Norma Hyde             F6569        12/18     1:48:35   16:23     3:34:38
4091  Beverly Hogle          F7074          2/2     1:48:36   16:23     3:34:38
4092  Cathleen Bollinger     F5559        78/97     1:47:09   16:24     3:34:43
4093  Jean Bormes            F5054      161/183     1:47:10   16:24     3:34:43
4094  Sara Valline           F3034      485/497     1:42:13   16:25     3:35:01
4095  Maddie McCarthy        F1519        51/51     1:46:44   16:26     3:35:11
4096  Jo Vannoy              F5054      162/183     1:48:59   16:28     3:35:38
4097  Joni Brown             F3034      486/497     1:48:59   16:28     3:35:38
4098  Johnace Beier          F4044      372/389     1:49:00   16:29     3:35:46
4099  Katie Jo Nelson        F3034      487/497     1:51:59   16:29     3:35:53
4100  Lisa Lingner           F4549      233/252     1:48:35   16:29     3:35:54
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4101  Valorie Hawthorne      F5054      163/183     1:48:35   16:29     3:35:56
4102  Cameron Risser         M4044      220/221     1:52:10   16:31     3:36:11
4103  Jennifer Morgan        F2024      300/303     1:44:29   16:31     3:36:15
4104  Tony Hooi              M6064        54/58     1:49:46   16:31     3:36:15
4105  Jonathan Morgan        M2529      205/207     1:44:29   16:31     3:36:15
4106  Lee Ann Coates         F5559        79/97     1:52:43   16:34     3:36:49
4107  Laura Mikota           F4044      373/389     1:55:02   16:34     3:36:56
4108  Connie Duinink         F6064        48/61     1:55:04   16:34     3:36:58
4109  Alison Daurelle        F4549      234/252     1:52:12   16:35     3:37:04
4110  Chris Sporrer          F4549      235/252     1:50:35   16:35     3:37:05
4111  Jana Eichhorn          F3034      488/497     1:42:18   16:35     3:37:05
4112  Crissanka Christadoss  F2529      444/450     1:51:23   16:35     3:37:05
4113  Michael Larson         M5054      130/133     1:51:52   16:37     3:37:34
4114  Samuel Shimp           M5559        78/81     1:44:45   16:37     3:37:35
4115  Nancy Renman           F5559        80/97     1:27:30   16:37     3:37:39
4116  Kelli Brunsheon        F2529      445/450     1:44:50   16:42     3:38:42
4117  Louie Glass            M5054      131/133     1:53:03   16:43     3:38:48
4118  Kelly Glass            F5559        81/97     1:53:05   16:43     3:38:48
4119  Jeanne Glass           F5559        82/97     1:53:04   16:43     3:38:49
4120  Cheryl Payne           F5559        83/97     1:49:42   16:44     3:39:00
4121  Lesley Payne           F3034      489/497     1:49:42   16:44     3:39:00
4122  Linda Sjolund          F5559        84/97     1:54:57   16:44     3:39:03
4123  Nancy Heuer            F5559        85/97     1:54:58   16:44     3:39:04
4124  Dave Hager             M3034      231/233     1:48:39   16:45     3:39:14
4125  Katy Hager             F3034      490/497     1:48:38   16:45     3:39:15
4126  Char Kirby             F5054      164/183     1:52:49   16:45     3:39:20
4127  Beth Ward              F4044      374/389     1:52:49   16:45     3:39:21
4128  Wayne Hulsebus         M6569        23/25     1:52:30   16:46     3:39:32
4129  Candace Larson         F6064        49/61     1:52:30   16:46     3:39:32
4130  Coryanne Harrigan      F4044      375/389     1:54:35   16:49     3:40:14
4131  Murphy Waggoner        F5054      165/183     1:54:35   16:49     3:40:14
4132  Carole Richardson      F5559        86/97     1:55:09   16:49     3:40:14
4133  Wally Moll             M5559        79/81     1:55:09   16:49     3:40:15
4134  Lori Meeker            F4549      236/252     1:47:56   16:52     3:40:46
4135  Karinsa Moline         F3539      412/424     1:57:05   16:52     3:40:56
4136  Karen Podhajsky        F6064        50/61     1:57:04   16:52     3:40:56
4137  Elizabeth Raymond      F4549      237/252     1:53:28   16:52     3:40:57
4138  Ramona Lee             F5054      166/183     1:53:47   16:53     3:41:01
4139  Mark Crandell          M6064        55/58     1:53:49   16:53     3:41:02
4140  Lori Jones             F4549      238/252     1:53:29   16:54     3:41:12
4141  Jodi Van Der Hart      F5054      167/183     1:53:29   16:54     3:41:12
4142  Alan Harder            M5054      132/133     1:53:02   16:54     3:41:19
4143  Karen Harder           F5054      168/183     1:53:02   16:54     3:41:19
4144  Vickie Doerr           F4549      239/252     1:55:25   16:58     3:42:05
4145  Carol Patterson        F5054      169/183     1:55:25   16:58     3:42:05
4146  Marcy Campbell         F5054      170/183     1:55:26   16:58     3:42:06
4147  Youn Shin              F6569        13/18     1:49:21   16:59     3:42:24
4148  Chinell Hahn           F4044      376/389     1:49:20   16:59     3:42:29
4149  Lisa Ohnemus           F3539      413/424     1:50:16   17:00     3:42:40
4150  Jan Lehrkamp           F5559        87/97     1:52:11   17:01     3:42:43
4151  Jeannie Johnson        F5559        88/97     1:52:12   17:01     3:42:44
4152  Angela Stein           F4549      240/252     1:54:24   17:02     3:42:56
4153  Jan Aplin              F6064        51/61     1:55:48   17:04     3:43:26
4154  Lisa Holdorf           F3539      414/424     1:55:49   17:04     3:43:26
4155  Laura Torgerud         F4044      377/389     1:55:49   17:04     3:43:27
4156  Duane Long,Sr.         M6569        24/25     1:49:28   17:06     3:43:51
4157  Miranda Schick         F2024      301/303     1:56:16   17:06     3:44:01
4158  Lisa Block             F4044      378/389     1:56:14   17:07     3:44:01
4159  Travis Block           M4044      221/221     1:56:15   17:07     3:44:03
4160  Jamison Wahl           M3539      222/223     1:56:19   17:07     3:44:04
4161  Mark Wahl              M5559        80/81     1:56:18   17:07     3:44:04
4162  Bev Wahl               F6064        52/61     1:56:20   17:07     3:44:05
4163  Linda Dhunjishah       F6569        14/18     1:55:42   17:08     3:44:21
4164  Virginie Dinsmore      F6064        53/61     1:55:42   17:08     3:44:22
4165  Tammy Ford             F5054      171/183     1:52:02   17:09     3:44:34
4166  Rick Bonander          M5054      133/133     1:52:02   17:09     3:44:35
4167  Sandra Hammond         F6064        54/61     1:58:48   17:09     3:44:39
4168  Linda Schmeckpeper     F5559        89/97     1:55:01   17:11     3:44:58
4169  Susan Curry            F5054      172/183     1:58:37   17:12     3:45:15
4170  Kim Schilling          F5559        90/97     1:58:36   17:12     3:45:15
4171  Amy Youngberg          F2529      446/450     1:48:11   17:12     3:45:19
4172  Sharon Ward            F6064        55/61     1:55:34   17:13     3:45:30
4173  Kim Walker             F5559        91/97     1:57:23   17:17     3:46:23
4174  Lisa Mustard           F4549      241/252     1:58:25   17:20     3:46:55
4175  Kandie Eversult        F5054      173/183     1:58:25   17:20     3:46:55
4176  Sylvia Widmeyer        F6569        15/18     1:52:53   17:21     3:47:05
4177  Cindy Gove             F4549      242/252     1:49:28   17:22     3:47:21
4178  Sherry Conroy          F4044      379/389     1:49:31   17:22     3:47:25
4179  Sheryl Book            F4549      243/252     1:49:57   17:24     3:47:57
4180  Ladona Molander        F4549      244/252     1:52:05   17:25     3:47:58
4181  Karen Larson           F5054      174/183     1:52:05   17:25     3:47:58
4182  Natalie Book-Sangster  F4044      380/389               17:25     3:47:59
4183  Alejandra Peverill     F3034      491/497     1:53:36   17:31     3:49:25
4184  Jan Vaughan            F5054      175/183     1:54:10   17:35     3:50:08
4185  Gail Hopkins           F4044      381/389     1:54:10   17:35     3:50:08
4186  Robyn Corkins          F4549      245/252     1:54:06   17:35     3:50:09
4187  Kimberly Patrick       F4549      246/252     1:54:07   17:35     3:50:09
4188  Geri Thompson          F4549      247/252     1:54:11   17:35     3:50:10
4189  Jeryl Janson           F5559        92/97     1:54:08   17:40     3:51:17
4190  Audrey Vaughn          F5559        93/97     1:54:07   17:40     3:51:17
4191  Susan Mews             F3539      415/424     1:59:24   17:40     3:51:18
4192  Amy Mews               F3034      492/497     1:59:26   17:40     3:51:19
4193  Alyssa Peers           F2024      302/303     1:50:12   17:40     3:51:21
4194  Sarah Felt             F2529      447/450     1:51:59   17:40     3:51:22
4195  Glenda Zamora          F6064        56/61     1:53:30   17:40     3:51:23
4196  Jessica Deltoro Rios   F3539      416/424     1:53:30   17:40     3:51:24
4197  Michon Runyon          F2529      448/450     1:52:15   17:40     3:51:25
4198  Brande Payne           F3539      417/424     1:53:31   17:44     3:52:15
4199  Abbey Townsend         F2529      449/450     1:52:00   17:46     3:52:40
4200  Carla Luallin          F5054      176/183     1:55:15   17:51     3:53:43
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4201  Susan Congdon          F6569        16/18     1:58:49   17:52     3:54:02
4202  Judith Riley           F6569        17/18     1:54:14   17:57     3:55:06
4203  Teresa Roberts         F5054      177/183     1:54:15   17:57     3:55:07
4204  Peggy Vonspreckelsen   F5054      178/183     2:01:31   17:59     3:55:34
4205  Sue Powell             F5054      179/183     2:01:29   17:59     3:55:34
4206  Teresa Ferguson        F5559        94/97     2:01:31   17:59     3:55:34
4207  Lisa Maupin            F3539      418/424     1:59:33   18:05     3:56:43
4208  Ann Hirth              F4549      248/252     1:59:41   18:06     3:56:57
4209  Jane Hagerman          F4549      249/252     1:59:41   18:06     3:56:57
4210  Rachel Wernlund        F2024      303/303               18:09     3:57:44
4211  Stacey Fallis          F4044      382/389     2:01:54   18:12     3:58:17
4212  Carol Fallis           F6064        57/61     2:01:53   18:12     3:58:18
4213  Rita Mischka           F5559        95/97     1:50:12   18:23     4:00:37
4214  John Guzman            M6064        56/58     2:00:32   18:33     4:02:55
4215  Michele Carra          F3539      419/424     2:00:29   18:33     4:02:55
4216  Pam Sindelar           F4044      383/389     2:00:29   18:33     4:02:56
4217  Angela Pilgrim         F3539      420/424     1:55:20   18:35     4:03:18
4218  Shay Jefford           F4044      384/389     1:55:14   18:35     4:03:18
4219  Kara Kramer            F3539      421/424     1:55:20   18:35     4:03:19
4220  Meghan Sweet           F3539      422/424     1:55:21   18:35     4:03:20
4221  Danny White            M4549      153/153     2:06:01   18:41     4:04:40
4222  Mary McCarthy          F5559        96/97     1:55:53   18:41     4:04:43
4223  Bethany Hall           F4044      385/389     2:04:43   18:45     4:05:28
4224  Cheri Hampton          F5054      180/183     2:04:41   18:46     4:05:49
4225  Kindy Ague             F3034      493/497     2:10:00   18:48     4:06:16
4226  Ruth Schlesinger       F6064        58/61     2:01:16   18:51     4:06:49
4227  Ashley Van Alstine Vet F2529      450/450     2:01:16   18:51     4:06:49
4228  Lisa Benton            F4549      250/252     2:09:08   18:55     4:07:44
4229  John Leonhart          M6064        57/58     2:03:12   18:58     4:08:17
4230  Claudia Brown          F3539      423/424     1:59:32   18:58     4:08:19
4231  Walter Tomlinson       M5559        81/81     2:05:24   18:58     4:08:25
4232  Linda Brown            F6569        18/18     1:59:34   18:59     4:08:37
4233  Angela Boston          F5054      181/183     2:04:21   18:59     4:08:38
4234  Craig Goettsch         M6064        58/58     2:04:34   18:59     4:08:40
4235  Lanice Goettsch        F6064        59/61     2:04:35   18:59     4:08:40
4236  Tom Alger              M6569        25/25     2:03:17   19:00     4:08:43
4237  Jody Sanford           F3034      494/497     2:06:18   19:02     4:09:15
4238  Stacy Petersen         F3034      495/497     2:06:16   19:02     4:09:19
4239  Carol Grandanettte     F5054      182/183     2:05:23   19:14     4:11:46
4240  Muriel Pemble          F5559        97/97     2:05:23   19:14     4:11:46
4241  Amy Johnson            F4549      251/252     2:15:39   19:14     4:11:55
4242  Carrie Bardwell        F4044      386/389     2:09:08   19:30     4:15:27
4243  Kristi Miller          F3539      424/424     2:13:03   19:31     4:15:40
4244  Tammy Heginger         F4044      387/389     2:13:03   19:31     4:15:41
4245  Penny Weaver           F4044      388/389     2:13:03   19:32     4:15:44
4246  Deb Clites             F4549      252/252               19:32     4:15:45
4247  Debra Rebelsky         F6064        60/61               20:12     4:24:29
4248  Theresa Finch          F5054      183/183     2:06:19   20:12     4:24:30
4249  Coni Momoa             F6064        61/61     2:06:20   20:12     4:24:30
4250  Aaron Rector           M2529      206/207               20:13     4:24:45
4251  Jake Schutz            M3034      232/233     3:10:30   20:17     4:25:39
4252  Vicki Dearduff         F4044      389/389     1:58:39   20:28     4:28:04
4253  Kelly Elder            F3034      496/497     2:09:52   20:36     4:29:44
4254  Taylor Agnew           F3034      497/497     2:09:53   20:36     4:29:44
4255  Heath Reinke           M3034      233/233     3:49:37   22:45     4:57:50
4256  Patrick Tiernan        M2529      207/207     2:09:58   22:49     4:58:52
4257  Doug McDaniel          M3539      223/223     2:16:29   23:18     5:05:14
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